) #&/47] iR hn T £ %8 /47 B i T Y48 /4 B N T YI/JIMIHETIRERS

Grooving / Cut-off Turning Tool Tool system for Grooving / Cut-off

5 oy e 2' CTP(A)R CTPWR CTPL-SUB CTPR-SUB KTKFR
YITE/ VI E B0 T &R % § [ece 820 820 7 AB20 AB20 825 EEYEEYNMIES B117
B 7R 2
. . N
Grooving / Cut-off Turning System . . 8
% End Face Grooving Turning System 2 )
B EMTIR CSV. EMTIR CTP. ERTA ERTIE C ERATIR EATIA TKF. EATIR TP, - EMTIR SNMF.
7] *ﬁ . SMBYMANE | DERT 07012 | DERS D8-02s | AERT 010 DR 08-016 | IWRT 08012 | FIART D8-01 TR T 020-0125 THERS 020-025 ﬂ *ﬁ
N Extornal ring/Cut-off DR E R YA BTN B PEIE D% 35850 faki} DAL 368072700 ) SHm@mT I
SMVR SGIEFR SGIVFR
Csv 0 Ccsv
ﬂ E BATIA MRNN. EBRIIA KGT. BRANK jj E
—_— ETEmT TIBRT 01 2 Sh AR &R TR (16 2 TR T 02 NFERT 016-025 | NWR T 010-025 | NHRT 216-040
Gr SMEE T M T mal C L A FL AT LT DT LMY DS
SGBSR KTGFSR MGAH..R MGFHRR
B129 B121 ﬂﬁ
™ A AR A A -~ AN | 8
EHIK GBA EATIA GBA. EATNA TGF. B B ERTE EMTIH TKN. EMIE CT &M ) i &R TIA MGMN. ERTIE MFMN. ﬁtn
SMEBUIEMT | NART 016-025 | DR 016025 | DR 010025 . . ShEYIE NIRRT 26 2 HR T 126-032 | IERF 26-0052 | DR 016052 WETENL | 7R 020-0125 [ AR 20~
mal Gr MEHAEET | MESNAENT | NES0EEnT B Extemal Cuteoff HEmMT TET DsmT T WM Y DEmMT T ’ S ARKENEET | AFLREERT Ym
DS-KTGFL DS-KTKFL CH-GTTL KTKFSL ﬂm
77777777777777777777 Bl
ZEH|
EATA TGF ERTK VC ERAITTA MGMN. ER K GMM. ERE TK q BRI ERATIH MGMN. ERTIA MFMN.
NEWR 25 | IR F 1120 R 6 NWR 01 25 Sh a8 ) TMRT ©19-025 | IHRS 010 TR 10 0| AR C10-0120 WEENT TR 20~ TBRT 200
WEHTI AWML | HTIES KT WEH TN T WAL . DSHIZIR F118/47 8 HETI A 1R/ AT End Fac i

MAKENREL | MALREDRNL
=]

MGHH..R MGFHRL FGHH..R ZH

EATIR L SEMZIR MFUN. ERTIH GER ) b
WAYENL | DERT 20-25 | DERT 20025 [ DER T 20 E 5 | 7R D10~
EndF ing SHEImT AELIEMT s m T dEskmmmmT | b I [P

MGFHLR
L
mI
ERTIH FUM ER7IA Z BRI SC 3
R 25| 4R 020-C25 | DR D20~0125 5| n#R D20~ ’&E
AEOENL AT T WEDENT REENT $'H:

WEENT

7
EEOERT

SBWR SBKR
AB29 AB29

ERTIA MGMN ERTIH MM,
MEADENT [ IWR 20 TR 02 DR 120+

£l LL] wmmmr | AEENL
PIFLEH NWR T 04-01 7 84~08
Soring senrme | A EnnamnT R R R R
SBDR SBCR B89 B89 893 B892
AB29
-
w B88 888 890 B94 - e G N et A = g————— e S R
ZEH }
| S EMAA Mo, | BT maw ER7K T
; il wm WILER | AR 016-040 | NERT 016-040 2Rt 216000
mAAK vow.. | ERzTA mown. | EmnA voun.. | mmak ow. | mm7s om : NERT 0408 | NERT 04-08 Borin mrionT | mipmmT BiyEnT
MBI | IRRS D10-052 | DR i TR 10~ 20 | DR Ce-s2 | RS O6-2s : FigEeas @m | o0 HesEim QE.R BR R R
Exemal pimoent | owvenr | pavsnr | gassnt | amoens ; -
= oF R SGHR = 5 896 8105 8112 ol B112
891 896 897 B97 898 :
sw & a5 s 5 o o s
‘Jﬁﬁ BRI 7 ERTIA GBA BRANK ‘Jmﬁ
SRR 020-040 | NERT 016-05 2| :
I8 mmnk o, | mmakz. | mmak oo | @mak cva AN oA ! RN MGTR.. s protnt | wagemt | waosst | sromms P&
SRR 10-040 | DR 16-032 | DR C16-092 | NERS D16-092 | R D16-02 RS 1 6 0 R R R R
gt | om pumt | p@oent | oesosnT | ae gunt PN
B113 8113 8108 8108
R = A4SMR DGTR DLR
898 B899 8100 8101 8102 ®
- EANK R, | BR7IA R BRNA TG
RS 06-020 | NERT 0 2[Rt o16-02
wA7A Nizs. [ ERAR Asc BRI GOMN BRI PENT ; 5 AR v | mm7A e mrownr | minsm MAgEnT
s [t i0-cos | R C20-Cs2 | Rt 0 TURRSH (20-0152 MR 16-25 25 | AERT o025 | MERE C10-16
o vsnr | owosns | ososnr | o eens smaEnT | smmEmT smaEns | smmmmT




SNE
E3T

Rk
FH

424y
ZEH)

3y T
k|

Cw%MI

t-off Turning Tool

7] i fn T

ity T H) 8

ERYIETI T A ZET]

Lathe Cut-off Tool
MEIRES ° BEE @ —RH % TREDH
@ °e zexe
TEE [} 80
ik [ o o %
SBAR R B R um/Zinc/Plas! 0
BREEHREE o %@
hERA S RS Titaniumi/Sup: o P
Rtizx ERER Rt Dimension | ¥o_ o-aeo
2 25c 8RB
i : 0228888
Dimensioning Product Image Specification refL B8 |H| S [EOONNNNNN

5N11-1E
6N11-1E

ZQMX 3NT1-1E
J 4NT1-1E

QzQ..R..

Pl m T

Cut-Off Processing

1

o BEUH ¢ —HUN g FEETH ° o _CEIN g FHETH
P|® o0 XWx@ P |® ee zexe
M | =&E® o 80 M | 59 o 80
K | # o o * K | #% o o %
N | sssassermmn At sium/Zinc/Pla o N t=/58/8/5 M8 k# AluminumiCopperiMagnesium/Zino/Plastic/Woo o
S | ERas BRAE td %o S | ERagmRaE allu 0 xe
H| svspesmas tanium o 2@ H | sv=Bas/sam Titaniu rbon Fiber A xe
Rtz | meaER | mmme | RY Omeson | xoo spam Sg| Rewm | meEK | mems | R Omeson ) go. srnm
gghees ! 022358808
Dimensioning | Productimage | specification [w[re [ [& [ n [ o [E5B&ESSEE  £#| Dimensioning | Productimags | specification |w/[re| L8| w6 [REEARISEE
.
| o 2
‘l), 7 ’* 400
re 500
e \ s
[t:.=|
p
R .
=" =" . |
,E§ - iy e o '
I3 400R a e 5001 o
EEEEH oR N N 600L . 3
" Wi
- o v
ZQ. . R
= <
L |
] 1
Tmax a
2
Py |
Cut-Off Processing
BARAE (R)  R-Type
USZ" 71K (Inserts):A36/B83  EE#F (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04
TREE Rt Dimensions Stock | Order Price
Orderi d - Numb (RMB)
rdering code W b h L h1 f [ Tmax i [ R | L |Number
ZQ 1616R/L-02 2.2 16 16 100 16 | 16.4 | 16 M5x20 L4 e [ e 251100 120
2020R/L-02 22| 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 |20.4| 16 SP200 M6x20 5 e | e 251102 136
2525R/L-02 22 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 [25.4 | 16 o | @ |251104| 180
ZQ 1616R/L-03 3.125] 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16.4| 20 M5x20 L4 o [ o [251106] 120
2020R/L-03 3.125) 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 |20.4| 20 SPa00 o | o |251108| 136
2525R/L-03 3.125| 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 |25.4| 20 M6x20 L5 o | e 251110 180
3225R/L-03 3.125| 25 | 32 | 170 | 32 |25.4| 20 o | o |251112| 260
ZQ 1616RIL-04  [4.125] 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16.4| 25 M5x20 L4 o [ e [251114] 120
2020RIL-04  [4.125| 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 |20.4 | 25 SPa0o o | e |251116| 136
2525R/L-04  [4.125| 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 [25.4 | 25 M6x20 L5 o | e 251118 180
3225RIL04  [4.125| 32 | 32 | 170 | 32 | 254 | 25 o | o |251120| 260
ZQ 2525R/L-05 5.125] 25 | 25 [ 150 | 25 [25.5| 30 o [ e [251122] 180
3232RIL05  [5.125 32 | 32 | 170 | 32 |32.5| 30 SPso0 MEx20 L5 o | o |251124| 260
ZQ 2525R/L-06 6.4 | 25 | 25 [ 150 | 25 [25.5( 35 o [ e [251126] 180
3232RIL06 | 64 | 32 | 32 | 170 | 32 | 325 3 SPeo0 MEx20 Lo o | o 251128 260

0=~ 71K (Inserts): A41/B84  EE# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ExFE (R)  R-Type
TR e Rt Dimensions Stock | Order | Price
Ordering code W b h L h1 M R [ L |Number (RMB)
aza 1616R/L03 3 16 16 80 16 16.4 16 M5x20 L4 e | @ |251800| 160
2020R/L03 3 20 20 100 20 | 20.4 20 e | ® |251802| 180
2525R1L03 3 | 25| 25 | 120 | 25 |25.4 20 | ZQMXINNM-1E oon & o | o |251804| 220
3225R/L03 3 25 | 32 | 135 | 32 | 254 | 25 e | e [251806| 330
1616R/L04 4 16 16 80 16 16.4 16 M5x20 L4 e (e 251808 160
2020R/L04 4 20 20 100 20 | 20.4 20 ZOMXANT1-1E e | e 251810 180
2525R/L04 4 25 25 120 25 [ 25.4 20 Q - M6x25 L5 e (e 251812 220
3225R/L04 4 25 32 135 32 [ 254 25 e | @ |251814| 330

ZHl
VL]
csv
i
it

DS
IR
EE
H7I

SNE
E3]

AL
FH

2y
ZH)

3 T
P&



MZG"

1 B il T

Cut-off Turning Tool

Y& il T

ERYIETIM T A ZE

Lathe Cut-off Tool

7]

o . _W
L -
Cut-Off Processing
ES% 0S5~ BE# (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 BER7E (R)  R-Type
EK
718
DS
T1HE
E®E
7D TiRES R} Dimensions nﬁ,"’ﬁ@f" Stock | Order | Price
. Ordering code W b h L h1 f [ Tmax A ) R | L |Number (RMB)
74  KTKHRIL1010F-28 [ 221 10 | 10 | 80 | 10 | 10 | 15 o | o (251500 200
1212H28 | 2.2 | 12 | 12 | 100 | 12 | 12 | 165 o o | e [251502| 200
i 1612H28 | 2.2 | 12 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 165 | TKN2TKRL2 o | o |251504| 220
Ry 1616H-2S | 2.2 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 165 | [KNZPTKRLZS o | o [251508| 200
B TKN2.4,TKR/L2.4
ZHl 2012625 | 22 | 12 | 20 | 125| 20 | 20 | 19 TRRIL2: o | o |251508| 220
— 2020K2S8 | 2.2 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 | 19 o | e |251510| 200
= KTKHRIL 1612H-38 | 3.1 | 12 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 18 o | e [251512] 220
ZHl 1616H-3S | 3.1 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 18 o | e |251514| 200
= 2012K-38 | 3.1 | 12 | 20 [125| 20 | 20 | 205 Tmﬁ"‘g;?&gp o | o 251516 220
NG 2020K-38 | 3.1 | 20 | 20 | 125| 20 | 20 | 26 - - o | e |251518] 200
e 2525M-3S | 3.1 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 265 o | o |251520| 250
fag  CRHRL2012KAS A2 20 [T25 720 20 |22 o [ o [251502] 220
4 2020K4S | 4.1 | 20 | 20 [ 125 | 20 | 20 | 31 | TKN4TKRL4 o | o 251524 200
[¥g 2525M4S | 4.1 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | % o | o |251526| 250
KTKHR/L 2525M-58 5.1 25 25 150 | 25 25 395 | TKN4.8,TKN5,TKRILS o | @ [251528| 260
INFL Bz % K F B $i3 Automatic Lathe With Self-locking
mI KTKHRIL 1010K-2-1258 | 2.2 10 125 | 10 10 15 TKN2, TKR/L2 e | e 251600 220
[ 1212M2-1258 | 2.2 | 12 | 12 | 150 | 12 | 12 | 15 | TKN2-P,TKRIL2P o | o |251602| 220
bxia 1616M-2-150: 2.2 16 16 150 16 16 18 | TKN24,TKRIL2.4 e | ® [251604| 220
%77 KTKHR/L 1616M-3-150S | 3.1 | 16 | 16 | 150 | 16 | 16 | 225 o [ e [251606] 220
B 1% K BI2E ZE R Automatic Lathe With Screw Fastening
; KTKHR/L 0808K-16-1258] 1.6 | 8 8 [125] 8 8 5 o [ [251700] 220
1R 1010K-16-1258| 1.6 | 10 | 10 | 125 | 10 | 10 | 10 Vaxio s o | o [251702| 220
*7] 1212M-161508| 1.6 | 12 | 12 | 150 | 12 | 12 | 125 o | e |251704| 220
J%k 1414M-16-1508) 1.6 | 14 | 14 | 150 | 14 | 14 | 13 o | e [251706| 220
KTKHRIL 1010K2-1258 | 2.2 | 10 | 10 | 125 | 10 | 10 | 10 | TKN2TKRL2 Va2 . o | e |251708| 220
1212M21508 | 2.2 | 12 | 12 [ 150 | 12 | 12 | 125 | TkN2-PTKRIL2-P o | o [251710| 220
SNE 1616M-2-1508 | 2.2 | 16 | 16 | 150 | 16 | 16 | 16 M5x12 L4 o | e |251712| 220
E3T KTKHRIL 1616M-3-1508 | 3.1 | 16 | 16 | 150 | 16 | 16 | 16 M5x12 4 o | o [251714] 220
UGHR/L Cut-Off Processing Toolholder
UGHRIL 1616H2 | 2.2 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 |16.3 | 16 KGT2 M5%20 L4 o [ e [251200] 200
WfL 2020Kk2 | 2.2 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 |203] 21 M6x20 [ o | e |251202| 220
ZH]  UGHRL 1616H3 | 3.1 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16.4| 18 M5x20 L4 o | ® 251204 200
2020K3 31| 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 |20.4| 29 KGT3 MEx20 L5 e | ® |251206| 220
2525M3 | 3.1 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 |25.4| 38 o | o [251208| 280
48 47 UGHRLL 2525M4 | 4.1 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 |255] 38 KGT4 M6%20 L5 o [ e [251210] 300
*H CTWRY/L Cut-Off Processing Toolholder
CTWRIL 20203 3 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 |20.25] 14 o [ o [251300] 220
2525-3 3 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 |25.25] 14 CTD3 M6x20 L5 o | o [251302| 300
CTWRIL 20204 4 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 |20.25] 14 o | ® |251304] 220
25254 4 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 |25.25| 14 CTb4 M6x20 Lo o | o 251306 300
CTWRIL 25255 5 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 |25.25] 20 CTD5 M6x20 L5 o | » [251308] 300
EE CGSSR/L Cut-Off Processing Toolholder
)8 CGSSR/L 1616-30D B 16 16 16 16 | 16.5| 22 GE30,GE30RIL. ® | e 251400 220
2020-30D | 3 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 |20.5| 22 | paonoarao M6x20 L5 e | @ [251402| 300
2525-30D | 3 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 |255| 2 . o | o |251404| 320
CGSSR/L 1616-40D 4 16 16 16 16 [16.6 | 25 GE40,GE40R/L o | @ [251406] 220
202040D | 4 gg ;g 20 | 20 [20.6| 25 | gragaicrao M6x20 L5 o | o [251408| 300
252540D | 4 25 | 25 [256| 25 - o | & [251410| 320
CGSSR/L 1616-50D 5 16 16 16 16 [16.7 | 25 GES50,GE50R/L e | e [251412| 220
2020-50D | 5 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 [20.7| 25 | aeseaLcrso M6x20 L5 o | o |251414| 300
2505500 | 5 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 |25.7| 25 GRS o | o |251416] 320

PILPAL -
Cut-Off Toolholder —
]_ ZHI
PIL e - 12, k]
Cut-Off Processing }‘“ ;
0S¥~ 71K (Inserts): A36/B83 BB M (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 csv
TR e Rt Dimensions S Order Price EIEQ
Ordering code w b h L 1 \ g 9K | Number | (RMB) R
SPB 26-2 2 1.6 26 26 21 SP200,200R/L e [254100] 280 TR
26-3 3 2.4 26 26 21 SP300,300R/L o |254102| 260
26-4 4 3.2 26 26 21 SP400,400R/L e [254104| 300 DS
26-5 5 4.2 26 26 21 SP500,500R/L o |254106| 350 T14%
SPB 32-2 2 1.6 32 32 27 SP200,200R/L e [254108| 350
32.3 3 2.4 32 32 27 SP300,300R/L e |254110| 320 @
32-4 4 3.2 32 32 27 SP400,400R/L o |254112| 370
32-5 5 4.2 32 32 27 SP500,500R/L o |254114| 400 7
32-6 6 5.2 32 32 27 SP600,600R/L o |254116] 480 m—
UGHN Cut-Off Processing Toolholder 7\35%
UGHN 262 2.2 1.60 26 110 21.4 KGT2N,KGT2R/L e [254200] 280
263 3.1 2.35 26 110 21.4 KGT3N,KGT3R/L o 1254202| 260 &
264 4.1 3.20 26 110 21.4 KGT4N,KGT4R/L e |254204| 300 2 ]
265 5.1 4.00 26 110 21.4 KGT5N,KGT5R/L o [254206| 350
UGHN 322 2.2 1.60 32 150 25.0 KGT2N,KGT2R/L o [254208] 350
323 3.1 2.35 32 150 25.0 KGT3N,KGT3R/L e 1254210| 320 &
324 4.1 3.20 32 150 25.0 KGT4N,KGT4R/L o |254212| 370 ZEHl
325 5.1 4.00 32 150 25.0 KGT5N,KGT5R/L o [254214] 400 —
KTKB Cut-Off Processing Toolholder g};g—
KTKB 19-1SS 1.6 1.2 19 86 15.7 TKN1.6,TKR/L1.6 e [254300] 400 15
KTKB 26-1SS 1.6 1.2 26 110 21.4 TKN1.6,TKR/L1.6 e [254302] 400 1245
KTKB 32-1SS 1.6 1.2 32 150 25 TKN1.6,TKR/L1.6 e [254304] 400 =
KTKB 19-2S 2.2 138 19 86 15.7 TKN2,TKR/L2 o |254306| 400
26-28 2.2 1.8 26 110 21.4 TKN2, TKR/L2 o |254308| 380 el
26-3S 3.1 2.6 26 110 21.4 TKN3,TKR/L3 e |254310| 360 mI
26-4S 4.1 3.4 26 110 21.4 TKN4,TKR/L4 e [254312| 380 —
26-5S 5.1 4.2 26 110 21.4 TKN5,TKR/L5 o |254314| 400 ¥id
KTKB 32-2S 2.2 1.8 32 150 25 TKN2,TKR/L2 e [254316| 450 3
32-38 3.1 2.6 32 150 25 TKN3,TKR/L3 o |254318| 400
32-48 4.1 3.4 32 150 25 TKN4,TKR/L4 e [254320( 450 per
3258 5.1 4.2 32 150 25 TKN5,TKR/L5S o |254322| 500 %7]
32-6S 6.4 5.4 32 150 25 TKN6,TKR/L6 o |254324| 500 g
KTKBRIL 32-8S 8.0 6.8 32 150 25 TKN8, TKR/L8 e |254326| 550 B
32.95 9.6 8. 32 150 25 TKN9,TKR/L9 o |254328] 550
SCTH Cut-Off Processing Toolholder PN
SCTH 26-3 3 2.2 25.35 110 21.16 GT30 e [254400] 360 3}
26-4 4 3.2 25.14 110 21.05 GT40 o [254402| 400
SCTH 32-3 3 2.2 31.41 150 24.8 GT30 e |254404] 360
32-4 4 3.2 31.14 150 24.66 GT40 e |254406| 400 w7
32-5 5 4.2 30.87 150 24.53 GT50 e |254408| 420 = u|
32-6 6 5.2 30.61 150 24.39 GT60 e |254410] 480
SLTBN i 7] 4% A 7)
SLTBN Cut-Off Toolholder L34
ZEH

e BEnyEMIAA,
AIREE T REAAHENIIR,
MITREAET.

Features

Tools for modular cutting can be
combine: responding bl

according t ts,

and the processing depth can be adjusted
TaRE R=t Dimensions 9 1R Whench Order Price
O T T T T mlmlo Tl =l aﬂ St0ck | Number | (RMB)
SLTBN 16-26 26 21.4 16 13 43 53 86 12 30 e |254501| 280
20-26 26 21.4 20 9 43 5.3 86 19 38 e |254500| 280
20-32 32 24.8 20 13 50 5.3 100 19 38 | M6x30 L5 e |254502| 330
SLTBN 25-26 26 21.4 25 5 45 5.3 100 23 42 e |254504| 330
25-32 32 24.8 25 8 50 53 110 23 42 e |254506| 280
SLTBN 32-32 32 24.8 32 5 54 5.3 110 29 48 e |254508| 500

3 T
P&



YN8/ i fin T

rooving / Cut-off Turning Tool

Y118/ & in T

MR (Cuting Sposo): m/min (mm)
t w? 7] T o nanm pcp | cenk  cens | zneo  zneo | zkor | zoaso  zcast  zoaes | zeisz zeiss  zpies | zkso  zksos
)] ﬂ s ®AE | HHEM WHHHE XEES SEWAT| FEMT |CVD M CVD M WAER |THRER THNER SE®E |CVD B HHHE
TER 100-250 | 80-300
B
w e FTRR HRoaE-58
ZEH i T V)48
ks Pl
RO%HH% 200-350
K szanne 50-250
1§ ER/AR
csv BEE Hos070
ko) N iz as v
R Eom A
TR BRAE WS 20
S wanenmmas |,
HERAE B 2060 3080
DS H
WL o REUN @ —H®UM g TEEUH DEIRES o BEVE ¢ —HUH g FEEDH
{able Cutin Ganera Cuting istablo Cutng Cutiing Environment table Cutin GaneralCutting_¥°_unstablo Cuttn
& P @ Steol oo zeze P @ Steel o0 zexe
iE M | 58 o ®0 M | 58 o 80
HET K | e o o % K | % iron o o ®
N | @R/ R A o . N | ssammaAs A o 0
Y s | #masmKae 9 #v S | mE&EMKAE CarbidolPo o .
TIHE H| smmas s o DHN swmmasmas TitaniumiSups o %9
Rt | =eEH | awpe $2.-8588 tm| Remm | AeEA | mems | RE Omenso | xeo gras
8zagee 0zz8zR80e
e ) Product Ima R 8822503 . R N . - CB&2250a 5
] Dimensionin: roductImage | - Specification L|e|H]e |@CORNRRNN Dimensioning [ ProductImage | ~ Specificatio re|L]e|H |8 |@OORNNRNNN
FHI
[ MGMN 150-G
- 200G
J 250-G cesees
)’Etl P 300-G ’
ZH oo :
600-G
1z
INE MGMIN 200-M
250M
] E 300-02-M |3 5, -
j 300-M |3 W
P l*ﬁ 350-03M |3 o ‘HE
2 47 400-02-M > HoNC
3 Voot ceee
500-04-M v 1 ceee
500-M
L o !
mI
o ) e
By [~ By
75 W g W
Fie n m ==
b | I M)
2% i )
7] o
sk 5 MGMIN 200L-6 ceseen
~ w MGMN 200R-6 300L6
I w 300R-6 300.8
m === 300R-8 BE== 300L-15
I 300R-15 40014
_ | 400R-4 500L4
KIS | 500R-4
ZH)
o ApS MGGN 150R-8 MGGN 150L-8 o .
) 4 W, 200R-8 200L-8 . .o
[ 1 250R-8 250L-8 . ..
| — 200RS — Py -
W7l " 400R-8 400L-8 . e
& - 500R-8 500L8 o e
ZEH . L 6 600R-8 600L-8 P
MGMN 150
200
. « . 50
W2 47 4 (I MGCN 150 o = 300-02
i W 200 2 00
ZEH k il « 250 o 350-03
3 (s —— =} 300 7 40002
T 4 00
m w3 0 m 50004
y I . $ 500
7 600 7 a 600
700
800
. . MRMN 150
R} MRMN 200-M o b
| @B W 300-M Pl[es=_ul X 300
n [ P 400-M ] [ s 350
brogici] m 500-M m ’ 400
600-M T
i ol o qﬁ 8 o
700
800

Y118/ 41 i in T

External Cut-off / Grooving turning tool

MGEHR
SME NS/ B i T A
External Cut-Off Grooving
0S5 71K (Inserts): A35-A36  BE# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ExR5E (R) R-Type l%s%
NmEme Rt Dimensions 484 Screw TV Insert Stock | order | Price $g
Ordering code w1 b T T m T [ Tmax ) L | Number | (RMB) J18
MGEHR/L 1010-1.5 15| 10 | 10 | 100 | 10 | 10 | 15 ® | ®252100] 220
1212415 1.5 | 12| 12| 100 | 12 | 12 | 15 M4x16 e MGMN150 | o | ® |252102| 200 bs
1616-1.5 75 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 15 M5x20 4 MGGN150 | | ®|252101| 200 TIHE
202015 75 [ 20 | 20| 125 20 | 20 | 15 MRMN150 | e | |252103| 200
2525-1.5 1.5 | 25| 25| 150 | 25 | 25 | 15 M6x20 L5 o | o [252105] 280 F&
MGEHRIL 1010-2 2 10 | 10 [ 100 | 10 | 10 | 16 ® | ®[252104| 220
10102710 | 2 10 | 10| 100 | 10 | 10 | 10 o | o |252150| 300 H7)
10102120 | 2 10 | 10| 100 | 10 | 10 | 20 Max16 L3 o | o |252151| 300 —_—
1212:2 2 12| 12100 | 12 | 12 | 16 o | o |252106| 200 Vi
12122710 | 2 12| 12100 | 12 | 12 | 10 MGMN200 | o | ® |252152| 300 T
1616-2 2 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 16 520 L MGGN200 | e | ®|252108| 140
16162710 | 2 16 6100 | 16 | 16 | 10 MRMN200 | e | |252153| 300
2020 2 20 0] 125 20 | 20 | 16 6x20 5 o | o [252110| 160 B
20202120 | 2 20 0 [ 125 [ 20 | 20 | 20 5x20 L4 o | o [252154| 300 = §l
2525-; 2 25 5 150 | 256 | 25 | 16 6x20 L5 o | o [252111| 160
25052120 | 2 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 20 5x20 L4 o | o [252155| 350
MGEHRIL 1616-2.5 25 | 16| 16| 100 | 16 | 16 | 17 o | e |252112] 160 =
1616-25T10| 2.5 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 10 M5x20 L4 o | o|252156] 300 =]
202025 2.5 | 20| 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 | 17 MBx20 5 vGMNzso | @ | @ |252114| 200
202025T10| 2.5 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 | 10 V5%20 D) MaoNaso | ® | @ |252157| 300 =
202025T25| 2.5 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 | 25 o | o |252158| 300 Mg
MRMN250
252525 25 | 25| 25 [ 150 | 25 | 25 | 17 M6x20 5 o | o|252116| 280 ki
252525110 2.5 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 10 520 o o | o |252159| 400 ) BT
260525T25| 2.5 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 25 o | o |252160| 400 1845
WGEHRIL _1212-3 3 12 | 12 [ 100 | 12 | 12 | 20 M4x16 3 o | e |252117| 160 *=
1616-3 3 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 20 o | o|252118| 140
1616-3710 | 3 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 10 o | o |252161| 300 INFL
16163125 | 3 | 16| 16| 100 | 16 | 16 | 25 M5x20 L4 o | o |252162| 300 mT
1616-3730 | 3 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 30 o | o |252163| 300
20203 3 20 | 20 [ 125 [ 20 | 20 | 20 M6x20 5 o | o |252120| 160 .
20203710 | 3 20 | 20| 125 | 20 | 20 | 10 MGMN300 | e | o |252164| 300 RE
20203725 | 3 20| 20| 125 | 20 | 20 | 25 V520 L MGGN300 | e | ®|252165| 300 it
20203730 | 3 20 | 20| 125 | 20 | 20 | 30 MRMN300 | o | o |252166| 300 -
20203735 | 3 20 | 20| 125 | 20 | 20 | 35 o | o |252167| 300 o
25253 3 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 20 MBx20 5 o | o |252122| 200
25253110 | 3 25 | 25 ] 150 | 25 | 25 | 10 o | o |252168| 400 7
2525-3T25 3 25 | 25150 | 25 | 25 | 25 W5%20 9 e | o [252169| 400 3k
25253730 | 3 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25 | 30 o | o |252170| 400
25253735 | 3 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25 | 35 o | o |252171| 400
32323 3 32 | 32 | 170 | 32 | 32 | 20 M6x20 5 o | o |252124| 280 _
MGEHRIL 16164 4 | 16 16 100 ] 16 | 16 | 20 o [ o [252126] 140 SNEI
1616-4T10 4 16 16 | 100 | 16 16 10 M5x20 L4 e | o [252172| 300 ZEH
16164725 | 4 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 25 o | o [252173| 300
16164730 | 4 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 30 o | o |252174| 300
20204 4 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 | 20 M6x20 5 o | o [252128| 160
20204710 | 4 20| 20 125 ] 20 | 20 | 10 o | o |252175| 300 A FL
20204725 | 4 20 | 20| 125 | 20 | 20 | 25 M5x20 L4 MGMN400 | ® | ®|252176| 300 ZEHI
20204730 | 4 20| 20| 125 | 20 | 20 | 30 MGGN400 | @ | e |252177| 300
20204735 | 4 20 | 20| 125 | 20 | 20 | 35 MRMN400 | @ | ®|252178| 300
25254 ! 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25 | 20 M6x20 5 o | o |252130| 200
26054710 | 4 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25 | 10 o | o [252179| 400 L34
2525-4T25 4 25 25 | 150 | 25 25 25 M5x20 L4 e | ®[252180| 400 ZEH
25054730 | 4 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25 | 30 o | o [252181| 400
26054735 | 4 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25 5 o | o [252182| 400
32324 4 32 | 32 170 | 32 | 32 0 M6x20 5 o | o [252132| 280
MGEHRIL 20205 5 20 | 20 | 125 [ 20 | 20 5 M6x20 5 ® | o [252134] 160
20205130 | 5 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 0 W5%20 D) o | o |252183| 400
20205735 | 5 20 | 20| 125| 20 | 20 | 35 MGMN500 | o | o [252184| 400
25255 5 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 25 M6x20 5 MGGN500 | e | |252136| 200
25055130 | 5 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25 | 30 V520 L MRMN500 | e | e |252185| 400 ”
25055735 | 5 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25 | 35 o | o [252186| 400 i T
32325 5 32 | 32 [ 170 | 32 | 32 | 25 M6x20 5 o | o [252138| 280 o
WGEHRIL 2020-6 6 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 | 25 MGMNGOO | ® | ® [252139] 200
25256 6 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25 | 25 M6x20 L5 MGGN600 | e | |252140| 200
32326 6 32 | 32| 170 | 32 | 32 | 25 MRMNG600 | ® | ®|252142| 280
WGEHRIL 25258 8 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25 | 28 VP, s MGMNB00 | ® | ® [252144| 280
32328 8 32 | 32| 170 | 32 | 32 | 28 MRMN800 | ® | e |252146| 380

MiE: ERMKLRDFE, WEBRTRFEHEETR

Note: when using the extended depth cutter, please pay attention to the Insert interference and grind the Insert



MZG"

YN8/ i fin T

rooving / Cut-off Turning Tool

Y& /1)) i hin T

Y18/ Y] R il T

SRR FLYIHE 2 T

External / Internal Grooving turning tool

MGEHR..R B3 fn 38 B
(Circular arc strengthening type),

Tmax

MGIVR
7 MELIEMT
Internal Grooving Processing
CcsVv
i
£33
J18
DS
T1HE
i) eomn
HETD
[ ERAm (R) R-Type
Y#h 0S5 71K (Inserts): A35-A36  BE# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04
T8
NpEe Rt Dimensions R Nk Inserf Stock | order | Price
Bl Ordering code W [Tmax od f L L1 h = N vﬂ% R | L | Number | (RMB)
=H MGIVRIL 201615 | 1.5 | 3.5 | 16 | 12.4 | 160 | 35 | 14.8 Vs s o | ® [256600] 260
2016-1.578| 1.5 | 8 | 16 | 12.4| 160 | 38 | 14.8 o | o |256650] 300
= 252015 |15 |35 | 20 | 14 | 180 | 45 | 18.4 MGMN150 | o | o 1556602 320
4| 2520-15T8( 1.5 | 8 | 20 | 14 | 180 | 45 | 18.4| o0 W MoGIo | o | o |256652| 350
—_ 202545 |15 |35 | 25 |17.25) 200 | 45 | 23.4 5 14| e|256604] 360
Iz 202515T8| 15 | 8 | 25 [17.25| 200 | 50 | 23.4 o | o |256653] 400
e MGIVRIL 2016-2 2 |45 | 16 | 12.4| 160 | 35 | 14.8 et o o | 256608 220
e 2016218 | 2 | 8 | 16 | 12.4| 160 | 38 | 14.8 o | o |256654] 300
eyl 2520-2 2 |45 20 | 14 | 180 | 45 | 18.4 MGMN200 | ® | e |256608 260
2 2520218 | 2 | 8 | 20 | 14 | 180 | 45 | 18.4 Ek20 9 MGGN200 | ® | e |256656/ 350
2025-2 2 | 45| 25 |17.25/ 200 | 45 | 23.4 MRMN200 | ® | ® |256610] 280
IhEL 2025218 | 2 | 8 | 25 [17.25] 200 | 50 | 23.4 o | o |256657] 400
mI 3732218 | 2 | 8 | 32 | 20.5| 250 | 70 | 30 M6x20 5 o | o |256658 500
MGIVRIL 201625 |25 | 45 | 16 | 12.4| 160 | 35 | 14.8 ants s o | o |256612] 260
¥ 2016-25T8| 25 | 8 | 16 |13.25 160 | 38 | 14.8 o | o |256659 300
%77 252025 |25 |45 | 20 | 15.6 | 180 | 45 | 18.4 MGMN250 | o | o [256614] 320
25202578 25 | 8 | 20 | 16 | 180 | 45 | 18.4 V520 L MGGN250 | o |  |256660| 350
ey 292525 |25 |45 | 25 | 18.9| 200 | 45 | 23.4 MRMN250 | o |  |256616| 360
2025-25T8| 25 | 8 | 25 | 17.5| 200 | 50 | 23.4 o | o |256661 400
%7 3732:25T8| 25 | 8 | 32 | 20.5] 250 | 70 | 30 M6x20 5 o | o |256662] 500
£L  "MGIVRL 20163 3 | 5 | 16 | 14.5| 160 | 35 | 14.8 o | ® [256618] 220
2016378 | 3 | 8 | 16 | 15 | 160 | 38 | 14.8 M4x15 L3 o | o |256663 300
2316-3 3 | 6 | 16 | 15.6 160 | 35 | 14.8 o | @ 256620 220
SNE 25203 3 | 6 | 20 | 156 180 | 45 | 18.4 o | o |256622| 260
3] 2520378 | 3 | 8 | 20 | 15.6 180 | 45  18.4 520 L MGMN300 | ® | ® |256664| 350
31253 3 | 6 | 25 |18.9] 200 | 50 | 23.4 MGGN300 | o | e [256624| 280
31253710 | 3 | 10 | 25 | 18.9| 200 | 50 | 23.4 MRMN300 | ® | ® 256665 400
37323 3 [ 6 | 32 | 21.5] 250 | 65 | 30 o | o |256626| 460
Pl 37323712 | 3 | 12 | 32 | 21.5| 250 | 65 | 30 M6x20 L5 o | o |256666 500
FHl 45403 4 | 8 | 40 | 27.2] 300 | 70 | 38 V830 I o | o [256627| 820
45403715 | 4 | 15 | 40 | 27.2| 300 | 70 | 38 o | o [256667] 900
MGIVRIL 20164 4 | 6 | 16 | 15 | 160 | 45 | 14.8 o [ o [256629] 220
245 2016478 | 4 | 8 | 16 | 15 | 160 | 38 | 14.8 Max15 L3 o | o 256668 300
2 ] 25204 4 | 6 | 20 | 15.6] 180 | 45 | 18.4 o | o [256628| 260
2520478 | 4 | 8 | 20 | 15.6| 180 | 45 | 18.4 o0 s o | o 256669 350
31254 4 | 6 | 25 | 189 200 | 50 | 23.4 MGMN400 | o | o [256630 280
31254T10 | 4 | 10 | 25 | 18.9| 200 | 50 | 23.4 MGGN400 | ® | ® [256670| 400
37324 4 | 6 | 32 |21.5] 250 | 65 | 30 V6x20 s MRMN400 | o | o [256632| 460
37324712 | 4 | 12 | 32 | 215 250 | 65 | 30 o | o |256671| 500
45404 4 | 8 | 40 |27.2] 300 | 70 | 38 V830 o o | o [256633| 820
45404715 | 4 | 15 | 40 | 27.2| 300 | 70 | 38 o | o [256672] 900
SR MGIVRIL 31255 5 | 8 | 25 | 19.4] 200 | 50 | 23.4 V20 L o [ "o [256634] 280
)4 31255T10 | 5 | 10 | 32 | 19.4 | 200 | 50 | 23.4 vomNsoo | ° | @ [256673 400
37325 5 | 8 | 32 | 21.5] 250 | 65 | 30 620 s Maoneoo | | @ |esesse| 460
3732:5T12 | 5 | 12 | 32 | 21.5| 250 | 65 | 30 o | o [256674| 500
45405 5 ] 10 | 40 | 27.2] 300 | 70 | 38 MRMNS00 | o | o |256637| 820
45405715 | 5 | 15 | 40 | 27.2| 300 | 70 | 38 MBx30 L6 o | ® 256675 900
MGIVR/L _3125-6 6 8 25 19.4 | 200 50 23.4 M5x20 L4 MGMN600 e [ o 256638 380
37326 6 | 8 | 32 [ 21.5] 250 | 65 | 30 M6x20 L5 MRMNG0O | | ® |256640 590
MGIVR/L _3732-8 8 10 32 23.5| 250 65 30 M6x20 L5 MGMN800 e [ e 256642 600
4540-8 8 10 40 27.2 | 300 70 38 M8x30 L6 MRMN800 ® | ® |256644| 820

L |
I
S 12 )i /) i on T .Is ‘I
External Cut-Off/Grooving v
%
0S5~ 71K (Inserts): A35-A36 TR (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 ER5E (R) R-Type
Smme R~F Dimensions J1K Insert Mﬁ‘Scravt #7F Wrench stock | order | Price
i | X g RMB
Ordering code w b h L h t | Tmax ﬁ P o Number | (RMB)
MGEHRIL 1010-1.5R 1.5 10 | 10 [ 100 | 10 | 10 | 15 R o | o[ 252170| 160
121245R 15 | 12| 12 | 100 | 12 | 12 | 15 mounee 1416 s o | o|252172| 160
1616-1.5R 1.5 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 15 VRN 20 M5%20 ] o | o 252174 | 160
2020-1.5R 1.5 | 20| 20| 125 | 20 | 20 | 15 16%20 5 o | o 252176 | 200
MGEHRIL 10102R 2 10 | 10 | 100 | 10 | 10 | 16 . 252178 | 160
1212:2R 2 12 | 12| 100 | 12 | 12 | 16 Moz M4x16 -~ 252180 | 160
1616-2R 2 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 16 NN 00 %20 L4 252182 | 160
20202R 2 20 | 20| 125 | 20 | 20 | 16 20 L 252184 | 200
MGEHRIL 1616-3R 3 76 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 20 | MGMN/MGGN30 %20 L4 ® | o [ 252186 | 160
2020-3R 3 20 | 20| 125 | 20 | 20 | 20 MRMN300 %20 L o | o 252188 | 200
MGEVR
L
SMEYIME M T
External Cut-Off Processing
_v,v Tmaxt
ISS° 7 H (Inserts):A35-A36 R (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 e EmBH (R)  R-Type
TR Rt Dimensions ﬂésa;g:‘v #HF Wrench Nk Inse/r; Stock | Order | Price
i 3 RMB
Ordering code w b h L h1 f Tmax. A R [ L |Number ( )
MGEVRL 161615 | 1.5 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 E 5 M5x20 L4 VGMN 150 o [ 252230 [ 260
202015 | 1.5 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 6 Wox20 s MGGN150 | ® | ® | 252232 | 260
252545 | 1.5 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 6 MRMN150 | @ | ® | 252234 | 300
MGEVRIL 16162 2 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 . 5 W5x20 ) 252200 | 260
1616-2T10 6 6 6 | 262 | 10 MGMN200 252235 | 300
20200 0 0 5 0 [ 263 6 6x20 L5 MGGN200 | ® 252202 | 260
2020-2T11 0 0 5 0 [ 315 11 5x20 4 MRMN200 ® | e | 252236 | 300
2525 5 5 5 | 33 6 6x20 L5 ® | e | 25003 | 300
MGEVRIL 161625 | 2.5 6 6 0 6 [ 213 ] 5 5x20 L4 MGMN250 | ® | ® | 252204 | 260
2020-2.5 2.5 0 0 25 0 26.3 6 M6x20 5 MGGN250 ® e | 250206 260
252525 | 2.5 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 33 7 X S MRMN250 | o | ® | 252207 | 300
MGEVRIL 16163 3 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 21.3 | 7 [y o ® e 250008 | 260
1616-3T13 6 6 6 | 295 | 13 * venmsoo | @ 252237 | 300
gggg. - D D 8 éb 3| 7 x20 5 Heansoo | 252210 | 260
- 55 15 x20 L4 MRMN300 252238 | 300
2525- 5 5 5 | 33 7 x20 L5 o | o | 25012 300
2525-3T15 5 5 5 | 40.5 | 15 x20 L4 o | | 25039 | 350
MGEVRIL 16164 6 | 21.3 | 7 M5x20 I ® e | 25014 | 260
1616-4T13 6 6 6 | 295 | 13 o | @ | 252240 | 300
20204 0 0 [ 263 7 x20 5 MGMN400 | ® | ® | 252216 | 260
2020-4T15 0 0 [ 355 15 5x20 L4 MGGN400 o | o | 252241 | 300
25254 5 5 5 33 7 x20 L5 MRMN400 | o | o | 252218 | 300
25254115 5 5 0 5 [ 40.5 [ 15 x20 L4 ° 252243 | 350
MGEVRIL  2020-5T6 0 5 0 | 263 | 6 ovE00 252245 | 300
20205715 | 5 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 355 | 15 252247 | 300
2525.5T8 | 5 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 34 | 8 M5x20 L4 IVEvINE 252248 | 350
25255T15 | 5 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 40.5 | 15 252249 | 350
o B e
=I
L
o |
ShEIRE I T _ 4
External Grooving
7
IS5 1M (Inserts):A35-A36 B # (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 124 ERBE (R)  R-Type
JREe R pimensions 2 nsen s D #FWench | Stock | orger | Price
Ordering code b h L[ L] nt Fow I R|L (RMB)
SMR1616R/L-2 16 | 16 | 100] 26 | 16 | 18 2 MRMN200 . o[ o[ 256500 | 180
SMR1616RIL-3 20 20 100 | 30 16 19 3 M5x20 L4 o o| 256502 | 180
SMR2020R/L-3 20 | 20 | 125| 30 | 20 | 23 3 VRVING00 o| o | 256504 | 220
SMR2525R/L-3 25 | 25 | 150 | 30 | 25 | 28 3 o| o | 256506 | 260
SMR3232R/L-3 32 | 32 170 | 30 | 32 | 35 3 o| o | 256508 | 360
SMR2020R/L4 20 | 20 125 30 | 20 | 24 3 o| o 256510 220
SMR2525R/L-4 25 | 25 | 150 | 30 | 25 | 29 3 MRMN400 o| o|2s6512| 260
SMR3232R/L-4 32 | 32 170 | 30 | 32 | 36 3 o| o 256514 | 360
SMR2020R/L5 20 20 125 | 30 20 25 4 Mex22 Ls o | o 256516 | 220
SMR2525R/L-5 25 | 25 | 150 | 30 | 25 | 30 4 MRMN500 o| o|2s6518 | 260
SMR3232R/L-5 32 | 32 170 | 30 | 32 | 37 4 o| o 256520 | 360
SMR2525R/L-6 25 | 25 | 150 | 30 | 25 | 31 4 VRMING00 o| o 256522 | 260
SMR3232R/L-6 32 | 32 170 | 30 | 32 | 38 4 o| o | 256524 | 360
SMR2525R/L-8 25 | 25 | 150 | 30 | 25 | 33 5 VRGO o| o |2s6526 | 260
SMR3232R/L-8 32 | 32 170 | 30 | 32 | 40 5 o] o | 256528 | 360

ZHl
TIHR

csv
4

718

DS
TIHE

EE
H7

5
E3]

AL
FH

2y
ZH)

3 T
P&



YN8/ i fin T

rooving / Cut-off Turning Tool

Y118/ & in T

Y118/ 41 i in T

SRR FLYIHE 2 T

External / Internal Grooving turning tool

TTIR
G RO
h
1 oI
T i o BEUN @ —BUM g TREDH o BEUN ¢ —MUM g TREOH MFL IR M T “od | A
K] ‘F S eneral Gulting .';N;;;‘“ K] — - AL Seneral Cutting .“‘. "x\;x‘u Internal Grooving Processing L
g;g ELT] o we M |7uwa o a0 IS5 71K (Inserts): A40/B91  ERE (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 ERAE (R)  R-Type l%sgg
K | #i% o o % K | @ o o *
K N | mrsesmmmai o N | s smn s o nmEe R Dimensions N ST nﬁlnsﬁ: Stock | order ';fiMC; K
718 s | mRazmKae o e S| @mRAZMFAE o P Ordering code W Tmax od f L L1 h ﬁ R | L |Number | (RMB) b2}
il tERas S u *o NN wERSS/HAE L *8 TTIRIL  16-2C 2 [85| 16 | 16.5| 160 | 40 | 14.8 M4x16 o | ® [256800] 320 e
DS Rt | =aEH | mewe M| Ritm | EaER | ssnps LER Ee 16-2T8 2 |80 | 16| 12.4] 160 | 38 | 14.8 ® | ® 256860 350 DS
P Rty el [ — oimensioning | procuctimage | specincaton [wlie]x [a [n o BEASSAARE 20.2C 2 [6.0 | 20 | 15.8] 160 | 40 | 18.4 ToC2 | e | |256802 360 e
SoRa 20-2T8 2 | 8.0 20 14 | 160 45 18.4 M5x20 L4 TSC2 o [ ® 256861 400
. 3 252C 2 |50 | 25| 17.5| 200 | 40 | 23.4 TDJ2 ® | ® 256804 460
E&E 5 H 25-2T8 2 |80 25 |17.25 200 | 50 | 23.4 o | ® 256862 500 EdE
H7I H@ e : 32-2T8 2 8.0 | 82 | 205] 250 | 70 | 30 M6x25 5 o | o 256863 700 HT)
—— = @ . TTIRIL _16-3T8 3 180 | 16 | 15| 160 | 38 | 14.8 M4x16 L3 o [ (256864 350 _
Y s z 203C 3 [6.0| 20| 15.8| 160 | 40 | 18.4 o | ® |256806| 360 Yifh
T v : 20-3T8 3 8.0 20| 15.6| 160 | 45 | 18.4 o | o |256865] 400 T
L 6 253C 3 |51 | 25| 17.5| 200 | 40 | 23.4 M5x20 L4 DC3 o | o [256808| 460
" . . 253CT8 | 3 |80 | 25| 21.5| 200 | 40 | 23.4 TsC3 o | o (256812 380 "
Al : : 25-3T10 3 |10 | 25| 18.9] 200 | 50 | 23.4 TDJ3 o | o |256866| 400 B
=Hl : : 32:3C 3 |47 | 32| 19.8] 250 | 60 | 30 TDXU3 o | ® |256810] 590 FHl
— : : 32-3C-T10 | 3 | 10 | 32 | 27 | 250 | 60 30 TDT3 o | o [256814| 480 ——
I : : 32-3T12 3 |12 | 32| 21.5| 250 | 65 | 30 M6x25 L5 o | o (256867 700 =
ZEHl) 403C-T12 | 3 | 12 40 33 | 300 | 65 38 e | ® [256816| 620 ZH
. 40-3T15 3 |15 | 40 | 27.2| 300 | 70 | 38 o | o [256868] 900 ——
g . : TTIRIL _164T8 4 |80 | 16| 15| 160 | 38 | 14.8 M4x16 L3 o [ o [256869] 350 N
i g : . 204C 4 60| 20 15.8| 160 | 40 | 18.4 o | o (256818 360 )i
e s : 20478 4 | 80| 20| 15.6| 160 | 45 | 18.4 o | o |256870| 400 e
! ° . R 254C 4 |52 | 25| 17.5| 200 | 40 | 23.4 M5x20 L4 o | o |256820] 460 4
124 8 . . 254cT8 | 4 |80 | 25| 21.5| 200 | 40 | 23.4 TDC4,TSC4 | o | @ |256824| 480 124
254710 4 |10 25 | 18.9] 200 | 50 23.4 TDJ4,TDXU4 | @ | @ [256871| 500 T
IhEL 32:4C 4 |47 32| 208|250 | 60 | 30 TDT4 o | o |256822| 590 INFL
mIT 324C-T10 | 4 | 10 32 27 | 250 | 60 30 e | & |256826| 620 mI
TTER 324T12 | 4 |12 | 32| 2155| 250 | 65 | 30 Mew25 s o | o |256872| 700
Sk 404C-T12 | 4 |12 | 40 | 33 | 300 @ 65 | 38 o | o |256828] 800 T
%77 " 404T15 4 |15 | 40 | 27.2| 300 | 70 | 38 o | o |256873] 900 g
& 504C-T15 | 4 | 15 | 50 | 40 | 350 | 70 | 48 o | 256830 1350
; . ) TTIRIL _25-5C 5 |52 25| 17.3] 200 | 40 | 23.4 M5x20 4 o [0 [256832] 460 ;
RIE AT 32:5C 5 |47 | 32 | 20.8] 250 | 60 | 30 TDC5,TSC5 | © | © [256834] 590 i
*7] External Cut-Off/ Grooving 32-5C-T10 | 5 | 10 | 32 | 27 | 250 | 60 30 M6x25 L5 TDJ5 o | o |256836| 620 *7)
Jesk 405C-T12 | 5 | 12 | 40 | 33 | 300 @ 65 | 38 TDXU5,TDT5 | o | o |256838 680 Jesk
US> 71K (Inserts): A40/B91  FE# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ER5m (R) R-Type 505C-T14 | 5 | 14 50 40 | 350 | 70 48 o | o |256840| 1350
See TIK Insert 84 Screw R Wrench ) TTIRIL  32-6C 6 |47 | 32 | 20.8] 250 | 60 | 30 o | o [256842] 590
4hE N . R Dinensions — BE Ocer | Priee 326CT10 | 6 |10 | 32 | 27 | 250 | 60 | 30 - . TDCBTSCE | o | o |256844| 620 SNE
EXT w b h Lht | f | Tmax R|L 40-6C-T12 | 6 | 12 | 40 | 33 | 300 @ 65 | 38 TDXUS TDTe| © | © [256846] 680 E3T
TTER/L 1010-1.4T15-D40 1.4 10 10 125 10 9.5 40 M5x20 L4 O | © 253200 220 50-6C-T14 6 14 50 40 350 70 48 ) o [ o0 |256848| 1350
1212-1.4T15-D40 | 1.4 12 12 125 12_ 1.5 40 TDI1.4 O | © 1253202 220 TTIRIL 32-8C 8 5.5 32 21.3] 250 60 30 . TDC8,TSC8 | © | o [256850[ 650
. e e e e e e MBx20 Ls e P N T 408C 8 |58 | 40| 258|300 | 65 | 38 Mex2s - TDXU8,TDT8 | o | o |256852| 760 -
?, TTERIL 1010-2T15-D40 2 10 | 10 | 125 [ 10 | 9.1 | 40 M5x20 L4 o [ o [253208] 220 :’(
| 12122715040 | 2 12 | 12 | 125 | 12 | 111 | 40 toc2 | oo |253210| 220 ZEHI
1616-2T20-D45 2 16 16 125 16 15.1 45 Tsc2 O | 0 |253212 220
2020-2T20-D45 2 20 20 | 125 | 20 | 191 | 45 TDJ2 M6x20 L5 o | o |253214| 180
2525-2T20-D45 2 25 25 150 25 24.1 45 O | 0 |253216 200
[ TTIERL 1212315040 | & 12 | 12 | 125 | 12 | 10.8 | 40 TDC3.TSC3 M5x20 [} o [0 [253218] 220 R
$§|J 1616-3T720-D45 3 16 16 125 16 14.8 45 TDJ3 o | O [253220 180 $§|J
2020-3T20-D45 3 20 20 | 125 | 20 | 188 | 45 TDXU3.TDT3 WBx20 s o | o |253222| 200
2525-3T20-D45 3 25 25 150 25 23.8 45 O | O [253224 260
2525-3720-D60 3 25 25 150 25 23.8 60 O | O | 253226 320
TTERL 1616-2 2 16 16 110 16 15.1 12 TDC2,TSC2 ® | O | 253228 180
20202 2 20 20 125 20 19.1 12 TDJ2 M6x20 L5 ® | O | 253230 200
25252 2 25 25 150 25 24.1 12 ® | O |253232 260
TTER/L 1616-3 3 16 16 110 16 14.8 12 TDC3,TSC3 ® | O | 253234 180
2020-3 3 20 20 125 20 18.8 12 TDJ3,TDXU3 M6x20 L5 ® | O 253236 200
o 25253 3 25 25 150 25 23.8 12 TDT3 ® | O | 253238 260 o
iy TTERIL 16164 4 16 16 | 110 | 16 | 14.5 | 15 TDC4,7SC4 ® | 0 |253240| 180 Uiy
.t)]g 20204 4 20 20 125 20 18.5 15 TDJ4,TDXU4 M6x20 L5 ® | O | 253242 200 .t)]g
25254 4 25 25 150 25 23.5 15 TDT4 ® | O |253244 260
TTERIL  2020-5 5 20 20 125 20 18.1 20 TDC5,TSC5,TDJ5 M6x20 L5 ® | O | 253246 230
25255 5 25 25 150 25 23.1 20 TDXU5,TDT5 ® | O |253248 300
TTERL 2020-6 6 20 20 125 20 17.6 20 TDC6,TSC6,TDJ6 M6x20 L5 ® | O [253250 230
25256 6 25 25 150 25 22.6 20 TDXU6,TDT6 ® | O |253252 300
TTERIL 25258 8 25 25 150 25 221 25 TDC8,TSC8 M6x20 L5 ® | O | 253254 380
32328 8 32 32 170 32 29.1 25 TDXU8,TDT8 ® | O | 253256 460
TTER/L 2525-10T25 10 25 25 150 25 211 25 O | O | 253258 380
3232-10T40 10 32 32 170 32 28.1 40 TDT10 M8x30 L6 O | O [253260 460
4040-10T40 10 40 40 200 40 36.1 40 O | 0 | 253262 580




) #&/47] iR hn T £ %8 /47 B i T Y48 /4 B N T SNE/RFLEIRE ZE T]

rooving / Cut-off Turning Tool External / Internal Grooving turning tool

-t)]&'ﬁj]ul KGMR T..KGMR..
e ML ' it
SMEEN RS/ BN T
csv mRIES o EEMH g WM g TEEm RS o BEIN g —WUH g THEO External Cut-Off Grooving csv
P|® Steel 00 xexe P|® o0 xexe = (Inserts): A38/B93 Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 BR7E (R R-Type
i O IETT . N T - o = K FR M ( ERA5E (R) % fE
$g K ﬁf* o M * K ﬁf* R L Ld * npES Rt Dimensions 7K Insert Mﬁj;@: R Wrench Stock | order | Price $E
J18 N | s ok N | s st ko Ordering code M - Number | (RMB) J18
s | mrae nRae . ve 8 |mResmras o e W | b h L[ ht f | Tmax § - RIL —_
DS Bl wmmas mas  TnumsuerioyCunon e 5 vo [N smmas was  TerumswenlyCann e N o KGMRIL 2012K-2T17 2 12 | 20 | 125| 20 | 11.1§ 17 2420 M5x20 L4 o | & [253400] 240 DS
d
Dimensioning | Product Image ecification |wlre|L|B|H i OONNRNNNN 5| Dimensioning [Productimage | Specification w [re|L |8 |H NNNN KGMRIL 1212H-3 3 12 12 100 12 10.8 9 M5%x20 L4 e | e [253406| 220 —
IEH 1616H-3 3 16 | 16 | 100| 16 | 14.8 9 o | e [253408] 220 IE®E
HTI a0 caoMW |- : 2020K3 3 | 20| 20| 125| 20| 18.8] 9 GMM3020 o | o |253410| 240 HeT]
—— i B. e . 2525M1-3 3 25 | 25| 150| 25| 23.8] 9 GMG3030 o | e |253412| 280 R
Yig avzour .o Se=E . 16163120 | 3 | 16 | 16 | 100| 16 | 14.8] 20 | GMM3020R/L M6x20 L5 o | o 253414 220 Yid
Wk 3020-MT P . 2012K-3T20 3 12 20 125 20 | 10.8| 20 e [ e 253416 240 T1#E
: 2020K-3T20 3 | 20| 20| 125| 20| 18.8 20 o | o |253418| 220
— 8030-080MW . 2525M-3T20 3 | 25| 25| 150| 25| 23.8] 20 o | o |253420] 280 —
Al KGMRIL 2020K-4 4 20 | 20 | 125[ 20 [ 18.3] 10 o [ e [253422] 250 Al
ZEH R P 0. 2525M-4 4 25| 25| 150| 25| 23.3] 10 GMM4020 o | o |253424| 300 4l
e 4 Rarisvarciby o B 2020Kk4720 | 4 | 20| 20| 125| 20 | 18.3| 20| GMG4030 M6x20 L5 o | o |253426| 260 —_—
1= e Fd B A K M oa0-200% o 2625M4120 | 4 | 25 | 25| 150| 25 | 23.3| 20 | GMMA4020RIL o | o [253428| 320 15
] { s 1 S020.250R R K 2525M4T25 4 | 25| 25| 150| 25| 23.3] 25 o | o |253430| 380 2 ¥
ol B KGMRIL 2020K-5 5 | 20| 20| 125| 20| 17.8] 10 o | » 253432 260
NE RTELD °0 M 2525M-5 5 25 25 | 150| 25| 22.8/ 10 GMM5020 e | e |253434| 360 NE
- 3232P-5 5 32 | 32| 170| 32 | 29.8 10 GMG5030 M6x20 L5 e | e |253436| 500 -
nl 2525M-5T25 5 | 25| 25| 150| 25 | 22.8| 25| GMM5020R/L o | o |253438| 380 i
L A K spst2s | 5 | 32| 32| 170| 32 | 29.8] 25 o | o 253440 500 L
12 ar ol K KGMRIL 2525M6130 | 6 | 25 | 25 | 150| 25 | 22.4] 30 M6x20 L5 o | o [253442| 380 12 ar
KGMRIL 2525M-8 8 | 25| 25| 150| 25| 22.0] 25 o | o |253444] 400 —
INEL 32328 8 | 32| 32| 170| 32| 20.0] 25 M6>20 L5 o | o |253446| 560 INEL
mI B3 F /KA Used Of Automatic Lathe mIT
KGMRIL 0810K-1.5125 | 1.5 | 10 | & | 125] 8 | 94| 5 © [ [253500] 250
. 101045425 | 1.5 | 10 | 10 | 125 10| 9.4 | 10 o | o (253502 250 o
A 12124585 | 15 | 12| 12| 85| 12| 11.4] 12.5] gumieamo M5x20 L4 o | o |253504| 220 RIE
Fit KIGMR 1212M45450 | 1.5 | 12 | 12 | 150 12 | 11.4 125 o | o |253506] 250 1
[ KGMRIL 0810K-2-125 2 10 8 125 8 .7 5 e | o |[253508| 250 1
ft 3 - 1010k2425 | 2 | 10| 10| 125 10 | 9.15 10 o | o |253510| 250 2%
x7) 1212F-2:85 2 12 | 12| 85| 12 |11.15 12.5| GMM2420 M5x20 L4 o | o [253512| 220 7]
*k 12tm2450 | 2 | 12| 12 | 150| 12  11.1§ 12.5| CMM2020RL o | o |253514] 250 e
AFLEIHE M T spmn 1616M-2-150 2 16 | 16| 150 16 | 15.15 16 M6x20 L5 o | o [253516] 200
Internal Grooving Processing KGMRIL 1010K-25-125 | 2.5 | 10 | 10 | 125| 10 9 10 o [ e [253518] 250
SNE IS 71K (Inserts):A38/B93  ERe#k (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ExAE (R)  R-Type 1212F-2.5-85 2.5 12 10 85 10 1 | 12,5 GMM2520 M5x20 L4 e | o |253520| 220 B
$ﬁ|l T 1212M-2.5-150 | 2.5 12 12 150 12 11 12.5 GMM2520R/L e | e |253522| 250 3':55']
TmEe Rt Dimensions I #Ret Screw BEWech | siock | orger | Price 1616M25150 | 2.5 | 16 | 16 | 150| 16 | 15| 16 M6%20 L5 o | e [253524] 200
Ordering code W [Tmax ed f L L1 h R | L | Number (RMB) KGMR/L 1616M-3-150 3 16 16 150 16 | 14.8| 16 ¢ T M6x20 L5 e | ® 253526 200
T e 7 :
KIGMRIL 2016B3V | 3 | 5.5 16 | 115 150 | 25 5 o | & 256700 280 MEMBI R (B EBR>4MEER) Spring Steel Shock-Proof Toolholder (Shock-Proof Effect > 4 Times Toolholder Diameter)
AFL M4x15 L3 TKGMRIL 101001.5T2 | 1.5 | 10 | 10 | 110] 10| 10| 12 o [ ® |353450] 200 A FL
= u 252083V | 3 [6.0| 20 | 14.5| 180 | 32 | 18 |GMM30, GMG30 o | o 256702 460 racTTerra TSN TN TR o e e k20 » e e e R i
322583V | 3 [8.0 | 25 | 19 | 200 | 40 | 23 M6x25 5 o | o [256704] 590 GMM1520
B L 1212045m2 | 1.5 | 12 | 12 | 10| 12| 12| 12 o | o |353454| 200
Kicm RiL ts225B2e] I NSRS 0 O 150N i OR IOl cMiuo.aMe o 6x25 L5 il 256706/§Et60 1otec-.5ms| 1.5 | 16| 16| 90| 16| 16| 15| CMMISORL o | » 353456 250
. 403284V | 4 [11.0] 32 | 23.5| 200 | 50 | 29 |GMMSs0. GMGS50 o | o 256708 590 e | 121 20 | 20| 125| 20| 20| 18 M6x20 L5 o | o 5eaams] 300 e
% Hl TKGMRIL 10102712 | 2 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 12 o | ® [353460] 200 )
1212G-2T12 2 12 12 90 12 12 12 M5x20 L4 e | @ |353462| 200
KGMSR — 121202712 2 12 | 12| 1o| 12| 12| 12 SMM2420 o | o |353464| 200
;[_ ;[ 1616H2T17 | 2 16 | 16 | 100| 16| 16| 17 | GuM2020RIL o | 353466 250
s R 161602112 | 2 16 | 16| 110| 16| 16| 12 M6x20 L5 o | o |353468| 250
L 2020K-2T12 2 20 20 | 125 20 20 12 e | ® [353470| 300
- (- TKGMRIL 1616H3T20 | 3 76 | 16 | 100] 16 | 16| 20 GMM3020 o [ o [353472| 250
SMEYIRE M T _I ,,[ 2020k3T20 | 3 20| 20| 125 20| 20| 20 GMG3030 M6x20 L5 o | o |353474| 300
dEm | recunor Rrocssang Ea i 2ssmat20 | 3 | 25| 25| 150 25| 25| 20| GMM3020RIL o | o |353476| 400 S
)4 WHIMT:" T-KGMR/L 2525M-4T20 4 25 25 | 150 25 25 20 GMM4020R/L M6x20 L5 e | ¢ [353478| 400 )i
IS5~ 71K (Inserts): A38/B93  FRE# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 DS EFR5H (R)  R-Type
SEme R st Dimensions Nk Inser: 4242 Screw #F Wrench Stock | orger | Price

Ordering code

| R | L | Nomber| (RVE)

w b [ n | L[ n [ ¢ [tmx )

KGMSRIL 1212H3 3 | 12 | 12 | 100 | 12 | 17 | 4.8 L4 o | |253600] 320
1616H-3 3 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 |21.5| 4.8 | SMM3020 o [® [253602] 320
2020K-3 3 | 20 | 20 [125| 20 | 25 | 4.8 | GyvoosoRIL M6x20 L5 o | o |253604| 320
2525M-3 3 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 30 | 48 o | o |253606] 380




SRR FLYIHE 2 T

External / Internal Grooving turning tool

YN8/ i fin T

Y& /1)) i hin T Y&/ i hn T

rooving / Cut-off Turning Tool

)85 5 (Cutting Specd): mimin (mm)
i & RiE poo | cenk  cons | zweo  zwo | zon | zomo  zozst zows | zeis  zeims  zeves | aso  zeeos QE.D..R
t}] Lﬁ'}]u I § nmss SME | GREM RUMHE| ks SEMEI] WENT (cvD ME CVD ME MESE [FERER TERER SERE [CVD K GRmE
EER 70-250
e p ®m&#R 70- e
ZH| AR - ZEH
v e
T11A ‘—’ﬁﬁﬁﬂ”‘g Gt s . N 118
M RO#E . SNMEHE/ I T
K e External Cut-Off, Grooving
Ccsv R/ . CSsV
IEI?@ ol ErAE (R)  R-Type ﬂlﬁﬁ
$,* Fi#EE € ner0-110 $EE
k=t 2:;5‘;;1% : — 055" 71K (Inserts): A41/B95  ERE (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 78
BSR4 Nmae R~ Dimensions J1F Insert Stock | orger | Price
DS H somma s mrs 30-80 Ordering code W b h L h1 £ | Tmax @* ; R | L |Number | (RMB) DS
L @ BEN @ —mM g FRETH o BEVH g —BUA g TREDH QECD  1616R/IL15| 2 16 16 | 100 | 16 [ 16.2| 15 2D M5X20 L4 o | o [252501] 190 TIHR
Senea uting " Unstatl Cuttn Sonera Cuting 7 unstal Gt 2020RIL15 | 2 20| 20| 125 | 20 |20.2]| 15 : M6X20 5 o | o [252503] 190
& P e e Hel-E-H - e nelm-n-i QEED 1616RIL10| 2.5 | 16 | 16 125 16 | 16.3 10 M5X16 o | o |252500 190 )
M | & o 80 M | TeE@ Stainl o 80 L4
HT i B BN B B = o 1616RIL17 | 2.5 | 16 | 16 | 125 | 16 | 16.3| 17 M5X20 o | o [252502| 190 H
N | s ma ks e — bR — R — 'R B 2020RIL10| 2.5 | 20 | 20 | 125 20 [20.3 10 . o | o |252504| 190
Y B =i . 0 IR i - 2020RIL17 | 2.5 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 |20.3| 17 UEX25 s o | o |252506| 190 Vi
& Bl smmasmge T o [HN smmesman Titanium/Supsralioy/Carbon Fibsr o %o 2525R/L10| 2.5 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 253 10 ® | @ |252508| 230 i
7] — - - g E — - T o TN 2525RI17 | 2.5 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 253 | 17 o | o [252510 230 7]
Retrm | ma&ER | ARLS 2285RRES8 Rtz | FeER | ARLS nZ2gsRRil QEFD  1616RIL10 | 3 16 | 16 | 125 | 16 | 16.3| 10 o | e |252512] 190
Bl Dimensioning | Productimage | Specification |w |re [ [ 8|1 |6 [REOIRIRAR § Dimensioning | ProductImage | Specification |w [re| v |8 [+ PE8EERREN 1616RIL17 | 3 16 16 | 125 | 16 |16.3| 17 M5X20 L4 o | o |252514| 190 B
ZEH 2020R/IL10 | 3 20 20 | 125 | 20 [20.3| 10 2 FD e | e 252516 190 =411}
_ ) 2020RIL17| 3 | 20| 20| 125 | 20 |20.3| 17 e V625 s o | o |252518 190 —_—
= 7T Caoaate |0 os| i K 2525RIL10| 3 | 25| 25| 150 | 25 |25.3| 10 o | o [252520| 230 E
L 0404-NiG .. 2525RI17| 3 | 25| 25| 150 | 25 |25.3| 17 o | o [252522| 230 &
ZEHl) 0504-MG .. ZH
0808 MG C QEGD  2020RIL13| 4 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20.5| 13 o | o [252504] 190
e 2020RIL22 | 4 20| 20| 125 | 20 |20.5| 22 o | o [252526| 190 N
hME 2525RIL13 | 4 25 | 25| 150 | 25 |25.5| 13 o | o [252528| 230 Mz
. . ;
YIE ZRED 025MG |25 12517 H N 1 : 6 @ |zrReD 0611 eo[a0| 10 . 2525RIL22 | 4 25 | 25| 150 | 25 |25.5| 22 26D MEX25 L5 o | o 252530 230 L
Il v b B B D L. | R f g ) 3232RIL13| 4 | 32| 32 170 32 |325 13 o | o |252532| 340 Il
[:33 oo 1 K H IR Mk o 3232RIL22| 4 32 | 32| 170 | 32 |325]| 22 o | o |250534| 340 1847
; 2 QEHD  2525RIL13| 5 | 25 | 25 | 160 | 25 | 25.5 13 o | o [250536] 230 _
INEL 2525RIL22 | 5 25 | 25| 150 | 25 [25.5| 22 2.HD MEX25 L5 e | @ |252538| 230 INFL
mT 3232RIL13 | 5 32 | 32| 170 | 32 [325| 13 o e | o [252540| 340 mT
3232RIL22| 5 32| 32170 | 32 |325| 22 o | o 252542 340
- QEKD  2525RIL13| 6 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 256 13 o | o |252544] 230 -
"ﬁl‘_ 2525R/L22 6 25 25 | 150 25 | 25.6| 22 7.KD. M6X25 L5 o | @ |252546| 230 'ﬁl‘_
EIE 3282RL13| 6 | 32 | 32 | 170 | 32 |32.6 | 13 o | o [252548| 340 ETE
3232RL22| ¢ 32| 32| 170 | 32 |32.6| 22 o | o 252550 340 —_—
128 128
x7) 7]
el C.QDR 3k
Q..DR .
ShE [ . I
” ~ ”
£ pmedsrmT . i
Profile Copying of Aluminum Wheel Hub Nl
w3 ML T F e Ned WL
ZEH Internal Grooving Processing ]
ERAEE (R) R
W2 ey k 0S¥ 71K (Inserts): A41/B95  EFEH (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 #2457
ZEH mae Rt Dimensions T1K Insert e Stock | order | Price ZEH
| 12 — Ordering code 2d | L f W |Tmax| L1 |eDmin s ?&" R | L |Number| (RMB)
o | o C20Q-QEDRIL0527 | 20 [ 180 152 25 | 5 | 40 | 27 | o0 M4X12 e | e [257100] 260
THEEEGE s ) | C25R-QEDRIL07-33 | 25 |200| 20.3| 25 | 7 | 45 | 33 - M5X16 o | o [257102 330
Workpiece Rotation Direction T L | C32S-QEDR/L0942 | 32 | 250 | 25.3| 2.5 9 58 42 | ZREDO2S. M5X20 o | @ [257104] 440
. C20Q-QFDRIL0527 | 20 | 180| 15.2| 3 5 | 40 | 27 MaX12 o [ [257106] 260
B R) C25R-QFDRIL07-33 | 25 | 200 20.3| 3 | 7 | 45 | 33| “I7DO3- M5X16 o | o |257108 330
boial IS5 71K (Inserts):A41/B95  FE# (Toolholder Parts): P0O1-P04 C32S-QFDRIL0942 | 32 | 250 | 25.3| 3 9 58 42 ZRFDO3.. M5X20 o | o [257110| 440 eE
S C25R-QGDRIL08-35 | 25 | 200 21.5 8 | 45 | 35 M5X16 o | o (257112 330
ol 7S [SH{Dimensiond 7Ry iy EENR | stck | orser Price C325-QGDRIL11-44 | 32 | 250 | 27.5 j 1 | 58 | 44| ZTCDO4. M6X20 o | o [257114| 440 K
Ordering code Bt | o s 1 L2 @ % By Numoer | (RMB) C40T-QGDR/L13-54 | 40 | 300 33.5| 4 13 | 72 54 ZRGDOA4.. M6X20 e | ®|257116| 660
C40T-QLDR/L65-15A | 160 40 21 300 65 o | e [255630] 1000 C25R-QHDRIL08-35 | 25 |200| 21.5| 5 8 | 45 | 35| .o M5X16 o [ e [257118] 330
C40T-QLDR/LBO-15A | 160 40 21 300 80 ZRLDO8-LH M6x20 L5 o | o |255631| 1000 C32S-QHDRIL1144 | 32 [250 27.5| 5 11 | 58 | 44 - M6X20 o | o (257120 440
C50U-QLDR/L80-15A | 160 50 26 350 80 o | o |255632| 1200 C40T-QHDRIL13-54 | 40 | 300| 33.5| 5 13 | 72 54 | ZRHDOS.. M6X20 o | o 257122 660
C40T-QKDR/L60-15A | 160 40 21 300 60 o [ e |255633] 1000 C25R-QKDRIL08-35 | 25 | 200 21.5| 6 8 |45 | 35 o oo M5X16 o | o (257124 330
C40T-QKDRIL75-15A | 160 40 21 300 75 ZRKDO6-LH M6x20 L5 o | o |255634| 1000 C32S-QKDR/L1144 | 32 [250| 27.5| 6 11 | 58 | 44 - M6X20 o | o |257126| 440
C50U-QKDR/L75-15A | 160 50 26 350 75 o | o |255635) 1200 C40T-QKDRIL13-54 | 40 | 300| 33.5| 6 13 | 72 54 ZRKDOG.. M6X20 o | o [257128] 660



h
ZH)

Rk
FH

424y
ZEH)

3y T
k|

YN8/ i fin T

rooving / Cut-off Turning Tool

] i in T

ity T H) 8

Y& /1)) i hin T

Y18/ Y] R il T

] i n T

S B ] HE /47 i ZE T

External Cut-off / Grooving turning tool

® ’FQ‘EWEII " 20 ® *E‘EWH‘I
Unsiable Gutin Gonerai Cuting_ & _unstaie cuting
P W o0 XOx® P kil o0 ROxW
M | 758 o 80 M | TES o 80
K | % o o % K | % I o o %
N | sat/sss a0 PI: . N | s858/893/ 8 R AR Aluminum/Cop (d
S | #RAa® BRES ® £ S | BREaemMRASR Car o £
H HERSE WAE tanium/Supere on Fi ® ze H HERA SR Titanius o ze
Rifm | =REA | A#2g M| Remx | FeEA | AsRs Dinension |, % %0 -BR82
Dimensioning | ProductImage | Specification Dimensioning | Productimage | - Specification wlre || e [REERRRRAA
GY2M 0200D020N-MM
(0250E020N-MM
(0300F020N-MM re GY2M 0200D100N-BM « e
(0300F040N-MM 0250E125N-BM .« e
0300F150N-BM .« e
L .| =BT L LB
0400G040N-MM a B g:gg&gggn:gm : ::
E’éﬂgﬁgfgﬁw td vy 0500H250N-BM P
0500HO8ON-MM | 0GOOJ300N-BM i Ko
0600J040N-MM 0635J318N-BM o e
0600J080N-MM 0800K400N-BM o e
(0800K08ON-MM
0800K120N-MM
DGHR
GYHR - _J
= <
L ,_
L1 |
SMEYIHE/ ) W T
External Cut-Off/Grooving
: =
IS8~ 71A (Inserts):A39/B97  FRL# (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 ExAH (R) R-Type
Jans Rt Dimensions TJH'Ine 424 Screw #RF Wrench stock | orger | Price
Ordering code W b h L h1 f Tmax " R [ L |Number (RMB)
DGHR/L 1616K2 2 16 16 125 16 | 16.2 | 16 M5x20 L4 e | e |252300| 220
2020K2 2 20 | 20 125 | 20 |20.2| 20 DGM20CE V620 5 e | @ |252302| 260
2525M2 2 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25.2 | 20 o | @ |252304| 300
DGHRIL 1616K3 B 16 | 16 [ 125 [ 16 [ 16.2] 16 M5x20 L4 o [ o [252306] 220
2020K3 3 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 |20.2| 20 DGM30CE e | @ (252308 260
2525M3 3 25 | 25 [ 150 | 25 |25.2| 20 DGJ30CE M6x20 L5 e | o (252310 300
3232P3 3 32 | 32 | 170 | 32 | 32 | 20 e | o [252312] 420
DGHR/L 2020K4 4 20 20 125 20 |20.2| 20 e | o |252314] 260
2525M4 4 25 | 25 [ 150 | 25 |25.2| 20 DGJ40CE M6x20 L5 e | @ |252316| 300
3232P4 4 32 | 32 | 170 | 32 | 32 | 20 o | o (252318 420
DGHRIL 2525M5 5 25 | 25 [ 150 | 25 [25.2| 20 DGU50CE M6x20 5 e [ e [252320] 300
3232P5 5 32 | 32 | 170 | 32 | 32 | 20 o | o [252322] 420
DGHR/L 2525M6 6 25 [ 25 [ 150 | 25 [ 252 20 o | o [252324] 360
DGJ60CE M6x2
3232P6 6 32 | 32 | 170 | 32 | 32 | 20 6x20 L5 o | 0 |252326| 480
GY2M Series Cutting Cut-Off/Grooving Toolholder
GYHR/L 1616H2 2 16 | 16 | 100 [ 16 | 16 | 18 M5x20 L4 o [ o [252400] 220
2020K2 2 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 | 20 GY2M0200 M6x20 L5 o | o |252402| 260
2525M2 2 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 20 o | 0 |252404| 300
GYHRIL 1616H3 3 16 | 16 | 100 [ 16 | 16 | 18 M5%20 L4 o | o [252406] 220
2020K3 3 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 | 20 GY2M0300 o | 0 |252408| 260
2525M3 3 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 20 Y2M031 M6x20 L5 o | 0 |252410| 300
3232P3 3 32 | 32 [ 170 | 32 | 32 | 20 o | 0 |252412] 420
GYHR/L 1616H4 4 16 16 100 16 16 12 o | 0 (252414 220
2020K4 4 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 | 25 o | o |252416| 260
2525M4 4 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 25 GY2M0400 M6x20 LS o | o (252418 300
3232P4 4 32 | 32 [ 170 | 32 | 32 | 25 o | o |252420| 420
GYHRIL 2525M5 5 25 | 26 [ 150 [ 25 | 25 | 25 o | o [252422] 350
3232p5 | 5 | 32 | 32 | 170 | 32 | 32 | 25 | C©Y2MOS0O M6x20 Lo o | o |252424] 450

oo ZHI
iy [ Y] 18
TIHR
CSsVv
i
. o han s TR LONEE e MM e mun s qeEow o R
El Steel ee XOxe P |9 Steel o exe ﬂ;
e o 80 M | FE@ Sta o 80O |
i o o e K | #% Tror o o £ DS
SEI/R IR A c/Plast ® v N | 578 9 /8 A d Aluminum/Coppr um/Zinc/Plastic/Wood 0 v 7] ﬁ
BRASHAAS 8 #0 S | ERASMKAS Carbide/Powder Met H m.
SBRA S/ Ttanium/Suparalloy/Carbon Fiber o so  DHN wmmasman Titanium/Suparalloy/Carbon Fiber o %0 —
Rt | meEK | awme | R Dmeso M| Rewn | FRER | mmas | RT Omeso | soo srag e
oot ||Redtas|| e B - | vecionion [ sizsetsic  HET
ensioning oductimage | Specification |w/|re|L |8 |H Dimensioning | Productimage | Specification |w|re| L |8 IC OONNNNRNN
. Y
. E‘ s & e
E== ; L 71
o - WGE gg o e . i WGE ggs L)
O 1 o HH BN
y‘L—’\ 40 .. =] 40R .. 2
W 50 o e . H L 50R e . BY
: - =
fa
o © ZH
=
. . ';'? ' w WGE 20L 4. L
HH B m | G b | . INE
- L 48 o : i
. LG
[¥g
CGWSR CGWSR..S INFL
BEAE mI
Spring Steel
RIE
; ; EX
SMNE Y18/ i i T
External Cut-Off/Grooving 2
ISF" 71K (Inserts): A40/B98 R (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 EFRA5® (R) R-Type %7]
SNE
ZEH
s R+ Dimensions TIK Insert 4 Screw s | Siock | orger | rice M7
Ordering code W b h L " T Tmax R [ L |Number| (RMB) ]
CGWSRIL1616-W20-L | 2 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16.4| 15 WeE20 M5x20 L4 o | o [253100] 160
2020-W20-L 2 20 20 | 125 | 20 | 20.4| 15 WGE20R/L M6%x20 L5 e (1253102 180
2525W204 | 2 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 |25.4| 15 e | o |253104] 220 #2457
CGWSRIL1616-W30-L | 3 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16.4 | 16.5 WGE30 | M5x20 L4 [ [ e [253106] 160 e
2020W304 | 3 | 20 20 | 125 | 20 |20.4 [ 165 | WOEWRL M6x20 s o | e (253108 180
2525W30L | 3 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25.4 | 16.5 WGR30 o | o |253110| 220
CGWSRIL2020W40-L | 4 20 | 20 [ 125 20 [20.4| 21 | wee4o.weeaord] 620 s o | e [253712] 180
2525W40L | 4 25 | 25| 150 | 25 |25.4| 21 WGT40 WGR40 o | o 253114 220
CGWSRIL2020W50-L | 5 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20.4| 21 | woeso.wGEsoR/] V620 s e | o [253716] 180
2525W50L | 5 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25.4| 21 WGT50 WGR50 o | o |253118] 220
BN R (R R4EHEE) Spring Steel Shock-Proof Toolholder (Shock-Proof Effect > 4 Times Toolholder Diameter
T-CGWSRIL 1616W20 | 2 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16.4| 15 WGE0 M5x20 L4 o [ e [253120] 180 S
2020w20 | 2 20| 20| 125 | 20 |20.4| 15 WEE2ORIL M6x20 L5 o | o [253122] 200 )i
2525.W20 | 2 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25.4 | 15 o | @ 253124 250
T-CGWSRIL 1616:W30 | 3 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16.4 | 16.5 RSN M5x20 L4 o | e [253126] 180
2020-W30 3 20 20 | 125 | 20 | 20.4|16.5 WGT30 M6x20 5 e | ® (253128 200
2525W30 | 3 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25.4|16.5 WGR30 o | @ [253130 250
T-CGWSRIL 2020.W40 | 4 20 | 20 [ 125 | 20 |20.4 | 21 | woE4o waE4oRs 6x20 s o | o [253132] 200
2525-W40 | 4 25 | 25| 150 | 25 | 25.4| 21 WGT40,WGR40 o | @ [253134] 250
T-CGWSRIL 2020W50 | 5 20 | 20 [ 125 | 20 [20.4| 21 | weeso.weesors W6x20 s o | o [253136 200
2525W50 | 5 25| 25| 150 | 25 | 25.4| 21 WGT50, WGRS50 o | o [253138 250



SNE
E3T

ML
FH

424y
ZEH)

3y T
k|

B

Y1 W T

NFLYIHE

YN8/ i fin T

rooving / Cut-off Turning Tool

Y& /1)) i hin T

Y&/ i hn T

S B ] HE /47 i ZE T

External Cut-off / Grooving turning tool

@ MEDM @ —mUH g FEEDH @ HMEMH @ “HEUE g FREDH
Pl & o oo xvze | P |® oot Y
M | FE# s o s0 M | T8 o
K | #% fron * o * K | #% L ° o ®
N | S8/ sk B A d luminum/Coppes ey N | 878 98/ 8 8 A dt o i v
S | mrasmkae arbide/Pow o e | S | BRASMAAS Carbide/Powder H |
H| wasraemas Ttanium/su - o so DEN swemaeman Titanium/Superalloy/Garbon Finer PR
Rt | meEs | swme | R Dmeso M| Rettn | FeEK | mwms | RI Omeso | xeo srag
. . Baaceiiss
Dimensioning | ProductImage | Specification |w |re| L B[ H Dimensioning | Productimage | Specification |w |re| L |8 |+ & OONNNN NN

IN123 F2-0300-RM 3.

. e "
= N123 D2-0150-0002-CM| . . . -1 nof2.00{18. af - . .
G2-0300-0002-CM| . . E ﬁ :ggggg:;m 4 |- o« .
'H2-0400-0002-CM| . . J2-0600-RM 3.
J2-0500-0002-CM . . 7\/L Jg-UESS-RM 3 . M
L2-0800-RM |5.00| 8 . .
H2-0400-0004-TM| : :
’ H2-04000008-TM PR
20500008 N B
20500006 N B
K20600-0004-TM . .
K20600-0008-TM . .
L2-0800-0008-TM . .
0000t o B
RF123
SME )R8 /1) i i T )
External Cut-Off/Grooving E <
L ,
]
Tmax o
2y
s i
t
0S8~ 71K (Inserts): A39/B99 B # (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 ERAME (R)  R-Type
NEBe Rt Dimensions ﬂ)#!nsen ’.‘ﬁScremf #RF Wrench Stock | order | Price
Ordering code w b h L h1 i [T A S R [ L |Number (RMB)
RILF123 101002112 | 2 | 10 | 10 | 110 | 10 | 10 | 12 Wax 16 15 o | 253610 300
w22zrz | 2 | 12| 12 | 10| 12 | 12 | 12 o [ [253612| 300
tet6H2Ti7 | 2 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 17 | N123E2.. o | o [253614| 260
2020k2T7 | 2 | 20 | 20 | 125| 20 | 20 | 17 M5x20 L4 o | o |253616] 300
2s2sm2t17 | 2 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 17 o | o [253618] 350
RILF123F 1616H2.5T18] 2.5 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 18 o [ ® [253620] 260
2020k-25T8| 2.5 | 20 | 20 | 125 20 | 20 | 18 | NA23F2.. M5x20 L4 o | o |253622| 300
2525m25m18| 2.5 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 18 o | o |253624| 350
RILF123G 1616H3T20 | 3 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 20 o | e [253626] 260
2020k3120 | 3 | 20 | 20 | 125| 20 | 20 | 20 | N123G2.. M5x20 L4 o | o |253628| 300
2525Mat20 | 3 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 20 o | o [253630| 350
RILF123H 1616H4T25 | 4 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 16 | 16 | 25 o | ® 253632 260
2020k4T25 | 4 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 | 25 | N123H2.. M5x20 L4 o | o [253634| 300
2525mat25 | 4 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 25 o | o |253636| 350
RILF123) 2020K5T25 | 5 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 20 | 25 o | e [253638] 300
2525m5125 | 5 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 25 N123J2.. M5x20 L4 o | o |253640] 350

IR (Cutting Specc) : mimin (mm)
" 2 nawm S || oot | Gene || me | mwn || me || mm | e | s || me | e | s || g | e
t)] U‘”]ﬂ I § nmwa SAE | wmem MOMHR| %EES ®EFRI] FRNI |CVD WE CVD W WimE [FAMER ARAME BEEE |CVD B BREE
= EEm
p =@ ZEH
o A HRoas-58 0%
Uity [} *E M Fsa L]
" ®OH%
Bk AL
WA BH/AY csv
B4% Hesom 4
N iz e w0 %R
/7R B
BRALMRAE J18
RATENRESE 3
HwmRasaas | o200 DS
TIHE
DS o HBEVM g —MuE g TREDN o MEVN ¢ —WUE g FREDH
Cating Environm Ie Cutin GeneralGuting_ ¥ _Unsttle Cuting Ie Guting GeneralGutir Unstablo Cutting
P[# ee xexe | P|® oo xexe IF@A
M | &R Stainless St o £ M | FHR o 80 ﬁtn
K| e Iro .o e * K| e o o P A
N | S8/ @R At AunioumCopp sium/ZInc/Plasiic/Woor o . N | S8/ mn A siumZinc/Plastic/Woo o .
S | mEaGmEAS Cas allurgy o % S | BEAG/MKAES tallu; o xe Y?ﬂi
H| sEsaamay Titanium/Superalloy/Caroon Fiber xo [H amBas g aroon Fiber *e kil
“m| Remm | FaEA | msws 0 $92-8888 @ RemE | m2EK | asws e | ¥90c8m88 T
B Dimensioning [ Productimage | Specification wlre[ ] [2BBRERSEE S| pimensioning | productimage | spesifiation el ] [R88RRRRAR Al
- - ZH
A4G  0205M02U02GMN .
0255M2BU02GMN . )=
0305M03U02GMN . . w
0305MO3UOAGMN N A4R  0205MO2UOOGMN  [2.05] 1.1 2 o e ZEHl
0I05MOALIO- GMIN N FE==BW = 0305MO3UOOGMIN  [3.05{ 1.5 | 2: .
g 0405M04U0BGMN N 7 C 0405MO4UOOGMN |05 .
0505M05UO4GMN i 0505MOSUOOGMN 5.0 . INR
0505M0SUOBGMN n S 0605MOGUOOGMN  [5.05 5. . -
0605MOBUOAGMN Tle g 8 0805MOBUOOGMN [ . )5
0605MOBUOBGMN N 1005M10U00GMN ~ [10.9 .
0605MOBU12GMN ] 85
0805MOBUOBGMN d
0805MOBU12GMN
1005M10U0BGNIN By
1005M10U12GMN
L
T
A4SMR m
Rk
o
=43
Sh & /1 i T 1R
External Cut-Off/Grooving 7]
. SN
E3)
_ AL
|
o
i — L34
ERHBME (R)  R-Type ZEH|
[S9° 71K (Inserts):A37/B100 B & (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04
Tmme Rt Dimensions T1H Insert #5F Wrench Stock | order | Price
Ordering code w b h L h1 f T R | L |Number (RMB)
A4SM RIL 2020K0317 3 20 20 125 20 | 20.3 17 ALGO300M3 e | e [253630| 300
2525K0317 3 25 25 150 25 | 25.3 17 A4GU£§05ME€ M5x20 L4 e [ e (253632 350 i T
3232P0317 3 32 32 170 32 | 323 17 i e | e [253634| 400 Bk
A4SM RIL 2020K0417 4 20 20 125 20 | 20.3 17 ALGOA0OMA e | @ |253636| 300
2525K0417 4 25 25 150 25 | 25.3 17 AAGOAOGMAl. M5x20 L4 e | e (253638| 350
3232P0417 4 32 32 170 32 | 32.3 17 ) e | e |253640| 400
A4SM RIL 2020K0520 5 20 20 125 20 | 20.3] 20 e | e |253642| 300
ssskesz0 | 5 | 25| 25| 150| 25| 25.3| 20 | A4C0S00MS. M5x20 L4 o | o |253644| 350
3232P0520 5 32 32 170 32 | 32.3] 20 i ® | e [253646| 400
A4SM RIL 2525M0626 6 25 25 150 25 | 25.3| 26 A4G0B0OOMS5. M5x20 L4 e [ e (253647 350
3232P0626 6 32 32 170 32 32.3 26 A4G0605M5. e | ® |253648| 400




S B ] HE /47 i ZE T

External Cut-off / Grooving turning tool

YN8/ i fin T

rooving / Cut-off Turning Tool

Y&/ i hn T

Y& /1)) i hin T

7] i fn T 1] 7 0 T

ZH| ZHI
Al
TIHE U T Y] 18 T14%
CcsVv CsVv
ﬂ?e WIS @ BEMM @ PR 8 THEDH @ BEMH @ —uH 8 THEH ﬂge
$g " Steel o0 xexe P | @ ee zexe $E
jj -~ ° ’t%“im?u 'Y —n%t{{‘é’twl Py Ka‘zt‘n“au FHER Stainless S 80 M | FHR tas o 80 7] -~
] - - - ol < W iro . ® K| e iron .o o P —
DS v | xmm S 3 ey SRR R AN Aluminum/Copper/Magnesium/Zinc/Plastic/Woo o . N | ©rBg 588k Aluminum/Copper/Magnes um/Zinc/Plastic/Wood o . DS
Stainles BRAGBEAS can allurgy o xe S | mmaamiAs Pouder Metall g %o
718 '; :;’ﬂ - “ o — R N n : /A R/ Tianium/Superalloy/Carbon Fiber o o [H| wansemas Tianium/Superalloy/Carbon Fiber o " 71
E@ s | mmaemrae  covaeron 3 o Retw | =REE | mews | RI Dnedo | g9. seap Sml Remm | mamEs | msws | R Omeser | soo srae FE
N | womzae Tianiam/Super o %0 ey || Feseiness|| e re|L|e|n]o [REERRRRNN <’£ Dimensioning | Productimage | Specification |w|re| L |8 | 1|6 [SB88ZRQNY HT
Refm | meREA | smms | RY Oneeo | x9. soag = - —_—
22 A e
Yid Bimenctening || Freineen|| sposteen Lle|ne [RB8RRRRAS ﬁ @%mwﬁ GCUN 01 Ml .o @%ﬁi@ﬁ eI | o N B Yi
Wk 3 5008-MG PR [ ot ] 5025-RG. 1 . . ki
il 6008-MG  |¢ 4 - |4 o . n 6030-RG ¢ |2 4. . .
| E Bae N S 1 e [l [ d F
i U é N Sebsc B i - o
e st A E 4
—_— ks ) 5003C i N° — |
-
= =
ZEHl ZEH|
0 S _—
I o e |: " b b
I [ pe— w0 s M MG I
L e Bt Pl
R ’ R
IhEL INFL
I I
m DGTR GNDLR m
Rk R
EiE EIE
BIE svEyEAEm T SME Y HE/ 10 0 T 1R
%7] External Cut-Off/ Grooving External Cut-Off/Grooving 7]
SME SME
ZEHI ZEH
AFL AFL
ZEHI ZEHI
L334 R
ZEH ZEH
e ERAEB (R)  R-Type
ExAm (R)  R-Type
B 0SS~ 71K (Inserts): A38/B102  FE M (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04
(= 71K (Inserts): A37/B101  ®E # (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04
Smme R~f Dimensions il Insrer( R4 Screw #7F Wrench stock | order | Price
S nERS Rt Dimensions T Insert #ReL Screw i Wrench | Stock | order (:r,,i:;) Ordering code w b h L h t | Tmax — R | L |Number | (RMB) E
i CIEEDEED Wb [ h L m] 7 [T @ ) R [ L |Momeer GNDL RIL 2020216 2 | 20| 20| 125| 20| 20.3] 16 e | ® [253650] 300 Ui
DGTRIL 10B-2D30 2 | 10 | 10 | 125 ] 10 | 10 | 30 DGN2.. e | 0 [253300] 200 2525M-216 2 25 | 25| 150| 25| 25.3| 16 | GCMN2002-GG M6x20 L5 o [ o [253652] 350
1282030 2 | 12| 12 | 125 | 12 | 12 | 30 DGN2.. X1 s o | 0 [253302| 200 3232P-216 2 32 | 32| 170| 32| 32.3| 16 o | o 253654 400
1682032 2 | 16 | 16 [125| 16 | 16 | 32 DGN2.. o | 0 (253304 180 GNDL RIL 2020K-320 3 20 | 20 | 125| 20 | 20.3] 20 o | o [253656] 300
168-3D35 3 | 16 | 16 | 125 | 16 | 16 | 35 DGN3.. o | 0 253306 180 2525M:320 3 25 | 25| 150| 25| 25.3| 20 | GCMN3002-GG M6x20 L5 o | o |253658| 350
208-2D35 2 20 20 [ 125 | 20 20 35 DGN2.. M5X20 e | 0 (253308 200 3232P-320 3 32 32| 170| 32 | 32.3| 20 ® | @ |253660, 400
2083040 3 | 20 | 20 | 125| 20 | 20 | 40 DGNS.. 5 L4 o | o |253310] 200 GNDL RIL 2020k-425 4 | 20| 20| 125| 20 20.3] 25 o | |253662| 300
2582035 2 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 35 DGNZ.. e | 0 [253312] 300 2525M-425 4 25 | 25| 150| 25| 25.3| 25 | GCMN4002-GG M6x20 L5 o | o [253664| 350
M5X20 L4
258-3D40 3 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 25 | 25 | 40 DGN3.. o | 0 [253314| 300 3232P425 4 32 | 32| 170| 32| 32.3| 25 o | o [253666] 400

8101




S B ] HE /47 i ZE T

External Cut-off / Grooving turning tool

YN8/ i fin T

Y& /1)) i hin T Y&/ i hn T

rooving / Cut-off Turning Tool

= A CGBR _
— h A Q D i A
ZHl L Hl
I t)]*g 7] H GBA43R GBA43L GBA43R.R GBA43L..R ) | %?ﬁ
SR B (000 Spocc) s u/min (mm) ShEYIE M T ;.|
8 4R poo | cank cans | aneo | zxor | zwee  zeis  zwess External Grooving I
csv i emE wwen mupin| srey | e | mesn zesn suwan . csv
i W=0,02 W0.02 S IS5~ 71K (Inserts):A26/8103  F & (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ERAE (R)  R-Type g
e e ® Ts0:800
s NV e J=2hi — Rt Dimensions TIK Insert stock | order | Price %R
24 . :
718 | o . it 103 Ordering code W b h L 1] m f R | L | Number| (RMB) 78
-+ K O 100-300 CGBR/L 1616H32 0.5-2.5 16 16 | 100 | 22 16 20 M3.5%10 T15 e | e |254600| 180
DS i REFRALR 00-200 2020K32 0.5-2.5 20 20| 125 | 26 20 25 GBA32R/L HL1808 ML.0520 125 e [ @ |254602| 220 DS
TIHE f el 2525M32 | 0.5-2.5 | 25| 25| 150| 26 | 25 @ 32 : o | ® |254604| 260 TIHE
| N :;i:“:": CGBR/L 2020K43 | 1.25-45[ 20 | 20 [ 125| 26 | 20 | 25 | cBA43riL125450 o | o [254606) 180
L BHAEA S Hero-i10
hai ‘ T T R 2020K43-1 | 1.25-1.85| 20 20 | 125 | 26 20 25 GBA43R/L125-185 HL1808 M5x12 T20 o | o [254608| 180 F@E
HET | ! | BRASHAAS 2020K43-2 | 2.0-2.8 20 | 20| 125 | 26 | 20 | 25 | GBA43R/L200-280 ML0520 L2.5 o [ o [254610| 180 H
S 4 2020K43-3 3.0-4.5 20| 20| 125] 26 | 20 25 GBA43R/L300-450 o | o [254612| 180
. 5 BAAYNERGS
Fig.1 & 7] s e s CGBRIL 2525M43 | 1.25-4.5| 25 | 25| 150 | 26 | 25 | 32 | GBA43RIL125:450 o [ o [254614] 220 i
Y& 2525M431 | 1.25-1.85| 25 | 25| 150 | 26 | 25 | 32 | GeAWRLIZe18 Msxi2 | T20 | ©| o |254616| 220 Y
T MRS @ BEVM ¢ —RUM o —RYIHGE) ® FREDE MRS @ WMEVN @ —MWA o —MYIMG P 2525M432 | 2.0-2.8 | 25| 25| 150 | 26 | 25 | 32 | GBAM3RIL200-280] AL1s08 ML0520 L2.5 0| 01254618 220 TIH
S lo uting_ @ Ganeral uting__Ganral Cuting(Second reco stabl Cutin wihg Envionmen Iecuting_® Goneraicuting__general utin nment) & untabl cuting 2525M433 | 3.045 | 25| 25| 150 | 26 | 25 | 32 | GBA®3RIZ00450 o | o 254620 220
e et v vesvev E] oo vezove o
ﬁl}/ M | ®E@ Stainless Steel © 008000 TR O voBOOY ﬁ"J/
FHI K| Wl I+l e B B-EE ZEH
— N | AR/ S A miZinc/Plast; o CICICICIC R ) SBIRRR B A 90 o LR —
)E S | #RAE BRAS o ® . BEAGMFAS 3 % . )E
] H| swomzes s > o s . WEBA R/ 0 s . % 4|
> . R na
nERs R e AoidgsfonglE wiens A5 oilssfoBgtE
- o RloEESes e . EoEESoS 1022 P
IR Specification B [re|a ¢o | Fig | 6 |COORNRNNNRN pecification w B | r ¢d | Fig | 6 SOORNNNNNNNN CGBSR INR
)48 iE
] i Pl
[ GBA43% 100010 [1.00 cessess o 430
120-010 |1.20| 2.0 | 0.1 coe .
125-010_[125 I . .
INFL 25020 125 12.7]4.76] 5.5 |Fig.1} 2 Ml M SMZEIEM T INEL
t"] I 12%53 ‘1‘39} 2002 : : : . GBA43R. :g&;g?g : External Grooving nu I
150-010 | 1.50 eee o 200-R100 4.76| 5.5 |Fig.2| 2° . IS~ 71K (Inserts): A26/B103  EAE# (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 ERAEE (R R-Type
150-020 |1.50 ) ; o
Sk 150:020 |1 vé cese : : : gg&ggg : — R Bl TIH Insert Eﬁclarr:\p $R4 Screw | #RF Wrench | giock e | Eie btia
k7 lgos_ggg 1;3 Nl K 200-R200 . Ordering code w b h L 1] m f ﬂ R | L |Number| (RMB) EIE
‘o] 3.5 0.2 L
185-020 [185 : B cee o
o 12.7(4.76| 5.5 |Fig.1| 2 CGBSRIL 1616H32 0.5-2.5 16 16 | 100 | 22 16 20 e | @ (254700 200
190-0 90
Lok losa0 |1oe ool B 2020k32 | 0525 | 20| 20| 125| 26 | 20 | 25 | ceasri | HLtgos| MO0 TS | g | o |254702| 250 1R
*7] 200010 [2.00[ 35 [0 ces . 2525M32 | 05-25 | 25| 25150 | 26 | 25 | 32 ML0520 | L2.5 |4 | o |254704| 320 *7]
Fe sk 200-020 1200 0z — CGBSRIL2020K43 | 1.25:45 | 20 | 20 [ 125 26 | 20 | 25 | "~ T~ T Wsx12 T20 | e | ® |254706] 250 JesL
cee o 2525M43 1.25-4.5 25 25| 150 | 26 25 32 ML0520 L2.5 ® | @ |254708| 320
12.7|4.76| 5.5 |Fig.1| 2 : o :
SME B K SME
FHl : FH
.
127|4.76| 5.5 |Fig.1| 2° .
Lk : SGBR T - A FL
sy ; . B T
: : — — e | N |
12.7|4.76| 5.5 [Fig.1| 2 . fimmirev) fimmirev) |
85 : ) i o my
ZEH . oy } ) SR YIE M T N . )
ry RS 14 VEMIMGES . REERING@ES L, REDEWINGDR External Grooving
Code Description i of Grooving d of Transvarsa Grooving 3 Dapth of Transverse Graoving xternal Grooving } 1
. gac
1274.76| 5.5 |Fig.1| 2 . ) PIBIB B Cuting Parameter IS5 J1K (Inserts): A26/B103  EE# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 W' ERBE (R)  RType
M HIMTH R e T T o R Dimans TIK Insert 1RF Wrench
: T 100-150. 150-200. - 210~300 - )zmuuu TIREE 5t Dimensions 5 T 3 Stock Order Price
< " 219 M* 2 Tf T* 2 1k Ordering code w b h L L1 h1 f & R | L |Number | (RMB)
) : .09 SGBRIL 1616H32 0.33-2.5 16 16 | 100 | 22 16 20 o [ o |255200| 140
o Fig.112 . 0.04 2020K32 0.33-2.5 20 20 | 125 | 26 20 73 GBA32R/L M4x10 T15 o [ |255202| 160 "
iy : | 0. 2525M32 0.33-2.5 25 25 | 150 | 26 25 32 e [ @ |255204| 200 i T
ki 27276] 55 |Faa] 2 . 03| 0.0 X SGBRIL 2020K43 1.25-45| 20| 20| 125 | 26 | 20 | 25 | GBA43RIL125-450 e | & |255206| 160 ki
. i I . e 08 0.08 | 0.08 0.1 | 04 01 | 05 ] 0.1 | 0.1 2020K43-1 | 1.25-1.85| 20 | 20 | 125 | 26 | 20 | 25 | GBA43R/L125-185 o | 0 |255208| 160
i o D pmm s oo 035 o 05 005 002000 000 002009 01 2020K432 | 2.028 | 20| 20| 125 | 26 | 20 | 25 [ csasmicooze| MO*12 T20 o | o |255210| 160
Flo}2 . ZinlPls 012 0.5 | 045 015 | 08 {015 |0.15| 015 | 08 2020K43-3 | 3.0-4.5 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 26 | 20 | 25 | GBA43RIL300-450 o | o [255212] 160
571570155 Fals = e = : o 001 (o, oo SGBRIL 2525M43 12545 | 25| 25| 150 | 26 | 25 | 32 | GBA43R/L125-450 o | e [255214] 200
2715 g1[2 CarbdelPoudertalua [0 04 2525M431 | 1.25-185| 25 | 25 | 150 | 26 | 25 | 32 [ GBAGRLIZGES| . .. 20 o | o|255216| 200
o | Emasaman o1 .02 105 001 0011003 009 001055 009 001 2525M43-2 | 2.028 | 25| 25| 150 | 26 | 25 | 32 | GBA43R/L200-280 o | 0|255218| 200
0 0. 007|004 0.1 |0.08 | 008 0.1 [0.08 0,08 2525M43-3 3.0-4.5 25 25 | 150 | 26 25 32 GBA43RIL300-450 o [ 0 1255220| 200



ZH|

CSv
[
FK
718

DS
T14#

IE®E
H7I

Y

3

il

L334
FHl

YN8/ i fin T

Vden )48 /47 B i T

Grooving / Cut-off Turning Tool

SGBSR

S YIHE T

= <

Y18/ Y] R il T

SRR FLYIHE 2 T

External / Internal Grooving turning tool

= Nk A26/B103  EE 4 P01-P04
NREe Rt Dimensions TIA Insert !!ﬁgcrew #7F Wrench Stock | Order | Price
Ordering code | b h | L ‘ 1 ‘ 1 | i E ' Number | (RMB)
SGBSRIL1616H32 | 0.5-2.5 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 22 | 16 | 20 255222| 180
2020K32 | 0.5-2.5 | 20 | 20 [125| 26 | 20 | 25 | GBA32RIL M4x10 255224| 200
2525M32 | 0.5-2.5 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 26 | 25 | 32 255226| 260
SGBSR/L2020K43 | 1.25-4.5| 20 | 20 [ 125 [ 26 | 20 | 25 | ggassriL125.450 M5x12 255228] 200
2525M43 | 1.25-4.5| 25 | 25 | 150 | 26 | 25 | 32 255230| 260

S..SGBR
SMEEIEM T
__——a °
1
H
-
ERAE (R)

= N1k A26/B103  Ffet P01-P04

TIRES Rt pimensions TV Insert l%fcrew 3RF Wrench stock | orger | Price

Ordering code mDmin| d ‘ f L 1 H ‘ w ﬁ . /\4 R| L |[Number| (RMB)
S16N-SGBRI/L16 20 16 | 11 | 160 | 30 | 15 |0.3-3 ® | @ 256401 460
S20R-SGBR/L 32 24 | 20 |12.8|200 | 40 | 19 |0.3-3| GBA32L/R 32 M4x9 T15 o | @ |256400| 460
$255-SGBRIL 32 29 25 | 15.3| 250 | 40 | 23 |0.3-3 | o | e |256402] 460
S32T-SGBRIL 43 40 [ 32 [21.5[300] 50 [ 30 [1.5-5] GBA43L/R43 M5x12 T20 o [ e [256404] 600

MGHR
7]
MFL M T T
< CSsv
! L
L FK
L | " 718
. =
DS
- 2
| TItR
ERA R (R) IE®
H7I
=5 TR PO1-P04
i i J1H Insert FE#R Clamp | 4242 Screw | /3 Wrench Yh
JmE e R5F Dimensions & P e Stock | order | Price TIHE
Ordering code W | b h | T | e f ﬁ ',/\a R | L |Number | (RMB)

MGHRIL 2020K3315 | 1.25-2.3 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 17 | 20 |20.2 o | o [254800| 260 i
2020K3323 | 2.3-3.3 | 20| 20 |125| 17 | 20 |20.2 o | @ [254802| 260 EH
2525M3315 | 1.25-2.3 | 25 | 25| 150 | 17 | 25 |25.2| MOTRILINZS| ) 4508 ’:\”ﬁgg;g E;55 o | o |254804| 360 —_—
2525M3323 | 2.3-3.3 | 25| 25| 150 | 17 | 25 |25.2 : o | @ [254806| 360 1=
2525M3333 | 3.3-4.7 | 25| 25| 150 | 17 | 25 |25.2 o | o [254808| 360 % Bl

MGHRIL 2020K4315 125 | 26 | 20 |20.2 ) o [ o [254810 260
2020K4323 125 | 26 | 20 |20.2| MGTRIL4312S | o | o |254812| 260

-43470 INR
2020K4333 125 | 26 | 20 |20.2 512 120 | *|® [254814] 260 <
2525M4315 | 1.25-2.3 | 25| 25| 150 | 26 | 25 |25.2| HL1808 | oo | Las | | @ |254816| 360 ki |
2525M4323 | 2333 | 25 | 25 150 | 26 | 25 |25.2 : o | o (254818 360 L) B
2525M4333 | 3.3-47 | 25| 25150 | 26 | 25 |25.2 | | o |254820| 360 (¥
2525M4447 | 4763 | 25| 25 150 | 26 | 25 |25.2 o | ® |254822| 360

INFL
I

GWCR 7JD
R
Fit
SMEIEMT Bz
#7]

. —E

1 L . AFL
| ZHl

7 7

| o N
| HRE7

: FHl

ERBME (R)
=5 FEH P01-P04
NmEe R Dimensions 7]J#.Inser| FE#RClamp | 482 Screw | 75 Wrench | gk order | Price
Ordering code W | b h | L 1 | h N ﬁ ’, /\, R | L |Number | (RMB)

GWC RIL 1010-3 0.33-2.80] 10| 10| 125| 17 | 10 | 10 o | e [254906| 300
12123 0.33-2.80| 12| 12 [125| 17 | 12 | 12 o | @ [254908| 300 T
16163 | 0.33-2.80| 16 | 16| 125 | 17 | 16 | 16 | TOARII033 | 1 4508 ’nigg;g 855 o | o |254910| 260 e
2020-3 0.33-2.80| 20 | 20 [125| 17 | 20 | 20 : o | @ [254912| 260
2525-3 0.33-2.80| 25| 25150 | 17 | 25 | 25 o | o [254914| 320

GWCRIL 202015 | 1.00-1.45 20 | 20 | 125 | 17 | 20 | 20 | TGARIL4125-4145 o [ o [254916] 260
202025 | 1.50-2.30| 20 | 20 | 125 | 17 | 20 | 20 | TGAR/LA4150-4230 | | @ |254918| 260
202035 | 2.50-4.80| 20 | 20 | 125 | 17 | 20 | 20 | TGAR/L4250-4480 512 120 | ®|® [254920| 260
252545 | 1.00-1.45| 25| 25| 150 | 17 | 25 | 25 | TGAR/L4125-4145| HL1808 ML0520 | 125 | | @ |254922| 320
252525 | 1.50-2.30| 25| 25 150 | 17 | 25 | 25 | TGAR/L4150-4230 : o | o (254924 320
252535 | 2.50-4.80| 25| 25 | 150 | 17 | 25 | 25 | TGAR/L4250-4480 o | o |254926| 320

@106



5
E3T

Rk
FH

424y
ZEH)

3y T
k|

=55

YN8/ i fin T

rooving / Cut-off Turning Tool

Y& /1)) i hin T

& o 40

Y18/ Y] R il T

SRR FLYIHE 2 T

External / Internal Grooving turning tool

‘l:)] *E 7] H‘ TGF32R.. TGF32L. TGF32R.R. TGF32L..R.
AT (Cuting Spesa): mimin (mm)
B RNE poo | conx  cans | aneo | zxor | amezs  zers  zwese
n R SWE | HHEM YN KERF | SRNL | KeBm ¥edm FHREmn
T RE®m 150-600
p =aa
AR Hrcas-s8 o
M FEaE
RO%% 100-300
R/ 400800 Jo0-200
RN AR
@6 nssoo .
N zmsas oo
/8 /R
BRoaBRES
Fig.1 BHRSNBRAE
9 | s/EE AR/
o REUN ¢ —HMUH o —RUME-EE g FREmm uEIRS: @ RENN g —BUH ¢ —ROME= & RO
P Steel oV vexewe P 9w oY Vvexewe
M © oo8OOO M TR 9 vosOVO
K o v v zeve [N ve o v v zewe
N | sz mnns e voooooo | N | mmmvsmnAn e  woooooo
S | mras nxas 0 o 8 |mmammKEe o £ .
HY| swsmeemss o « o AN wesseman o e
na
= = ¥o__ @ ooes
RS Bl R#HS #%oigs805888
s , OmmzZ¥Soaa=3
Specification Fig Specification B |re | a| T |¢a|ro| o ESSENINEKRR
TGF327( 030-005 cee o
033-005 PRI
040-005 s |l 2 e o
045005 ot cee o
050-005 oo o
0500220 cee o
DRE005 SoR O TGF3274 100-R050 |1 .
060-005 oo o 7 150-R075 .
065010 Ml B 200-R100 3.18| 4.5 |Fig.2| 2 .
070-010 e M. 250-R125 .
075-010 Nl B 300-R150 .
080-010 3.18| 4.5 2 NN N
080,019 18| 4.5 |Fig.1 ME K
090-010 cee o
095-010 cee o
100L330 PP
100-010 cecssse o
105-010 oo e
110-010 PP
115:010 cee o
120-010 cee o
125-010 | PP
130.010 0.1 0.525|3.18| 4.5 |Fig.1] 2 Nl B
135-010 cee o
140-010 PP
145-010 cee o
; 150-010 |1 sssscce o
E 150L380 cee o
n 155-010 |1 cee o
I . .
. S 2—
.
+ « « +
. f(mmy H(mmirev)
.
5253.18| 4.5 |Fig.1| 2° .
. RAE=20Y] 1 BT A A 16 6 18 0 T B A i T3 e M T )R
: ST Rect ot rooiny Feadof Transvrse Grooming Sepinof ransverae Creovng
2 : WIEIS W Cutting Paramet
. Cutting Parameter
E . EMIHN SEAS S S
2001400 . PR ek . T | wn | T
. g (el Ta] 1.2 Ta] vl r2 3| 2 T3] 1.
. B 2 ; o
. P Steel 07 ‘:
5(3.18| 4.5 [Fig.1| 2 : w |
. Stinless tee " !
. ey 00 2
L) S . 004 06
.
. N | B (oo
. Pl | s 7 o ¥ 03 |03s| 035
5 [Fig-1) 2 . e : o [oo1 001 o0z
: S carbidermowder metaturgy [ o 2 : 050,03 0.1 [0.08 |00
. SHERA GG o
B munc. ! ! :

B
b L | ey
L ¢ —_ . B
SMZEIHE M T N o
External Grooving ' ]
0S¥~ 71K (Inserts): A25/B107  EE 4 (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 Wi Ex5E (R)  R-Type csv
NmEe R Dimensions TIH Insert 24 Sorew FEWeeh | ook | oraer | price gﬁ
Ordering code W b h L 1 1 § { R [ L |Number| (RMB) 78
KTGFR/L1010F-16 0.33-2.5 10 10| 80 |18.5| 10 12 e | e (255300 180 =
1212H-16 0.33-2.5 12 12 | 100 | 18.5| 12 16 o [ @ |255302| 160 DS
1616H-16 0.33-2.5 16 16 | 100 | 18.5| 16 20 TGF32R/L M4x7 T15 e [ e |255304| 140 7w
2020K-16 0.33-2.5 20 20 | 125 | 20 20 25 e | ® 255306 160 7]
2525M-16 0.33-2.5 25 25150 | 20 25 32 e | ® |255308| 200 —
Tl (BEVERSZEH) Unbiased Head (Aor Automatic Lathe Back) i)
KTGFR/L0808H-16F | 0.33-2.5 8 8 [ 100 |18.5| 8 8 e | ® |255310| 200 ﬁtﬂ
1010K-16F | 0.33-2.5 10 10 | 125 | 18.5( 10 10 o | ® [255312 180 —_—
1212K416F | 03325 | 12 | 12 [ 125 [18.5| 12 | 12 TeFsZRIL Max7 s o | o [255314| 160 Y
1212M-16F | 0.33-2.5 12 12 | 150 | 18.5| 12 12 o | o [255316 160 ﬂm
1616K-16F | 0.33-2.5 16 16 | 150 | 18.5| 16 16 e | ® |255318| 160
ki
ZEH|
fa
ZEH|
INE
KTGFSR o
) i
[¥g
ShEYIHEm T i
External Grooving mI
IS5~ 71K (Inserts): A25/B107  EE 4 (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 E%RA® (R) R-Type
5
Nmue Rt Dimensions 75 nsert #FWench | Stook | order | Price 2%
Ordering code W b h L L1 h1 f 4 R | L | Number (RMB)
KTGFSR/L 1010H16 0.33-3.0 10 10 | 100 | 18.5| 10 16 e | e | 255319 200 E}%
1212H16 0.33-3.0 12 12| 100 | 18.5| 12 20 e | @ |255321| 200 ET_’
1616H16 0.33-3.0 16 16 | 100 | 18.5| 16 24 TGF32R/L M4x7 T15 e | e | 255320 200 9%9_
2020K16 0.33-3.0 20 20 | 125 | 20 20 30 e | @ |255322| 230 o
2525M16 0.33-3.0 25 25150 | 20 25 35 ® | @ |255324] 260
SNE
ZEH
AFL
EH|
S..KTGFR T.KTGFR.. I
S ¢ e——
Spring Steel L ZH
RFLEIE M T » -
Internal Grooving Processing |‘—" L |
IS 71K (Inserts): A25/B107 EE# (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 ERFE (R)  R-Type
DL EE=Y R ~F Dimensions T1H Insert ﬁ%wmf,‘?\ Stock | order | Price B
ORI D eDmin | d | f | L | L1] H| W ‘ " [R[ L |Number| (RMB) e
S16N-KTGFR/L16 20 16 11 | 160 | 30 15 [0.3-3 e | ® [256410| 460
S20R-KTGFR/L16 24 20 | 12.8| 200 | 40 19 |0.3-3 TGFL/R 32 M4x9 T15 e [ @ 1256412 460
S25S-KTGFR/L16 29 25 | 15.3{ 250 | 40 23 [0.3-3 e | o [256414| 460
S32T-KTGFR/L43 40 32 | 21.5/ 300 | 50 30 [1.5-5 TGFL/R43 M5x12 T20 e | @ |256416| 600
MENHEIT (EIARAERE Spring Steel Shock-Proof Toolholder (Shock-Proof Effect > 4 Times Toolholder Diameter)
T-S16N-KTGFR/L16 21 16 11| 160 | 30 15 |0.3-3 e [ e |256420( 460
T-S20Q-KTGFR/L16 25 20 | 12.8| 180 | 40 19 ]0.3-3 TGFL/R 32 M4x9 T15 e (e 256422 460
T-S25R-KTGFR/L16 30 25 | 15.3/ 200 | 40 23 [0.3-3 e | @ 256426| 460




MZG® Y1 #&/4] &7 in T T#E /L8 T Y4 /4 Mr i T G [ 71 ¥/ 18 ZE 7]

Grooving / Cut-off Turning Tool External Cut-off / Grooving turning tool

o
i : 17148 17] B
ZEHl [ s | SNE I T E%
T Shf2 Y118 i T %
External Grooving N
csv o BEUN g —WIH g FRENM o BEUN g —mUH g FRENM csv
s 0S5 71K (Inserts): A25/B107 BB (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 wt ER7AE (R)  R-Type = : R B B s — e v
s Jame Rt Dimensions ﬂ)#ln‘sert EE%&CISTp BFEWenh | stock | orger | Price ;:m tainless Steel o 80 h}él Izm tainless Steel o 8O %k
Ordering code Number | (RMB) 1z i d * e d d “
jj E‘ w b h L L h1 f ‘ /N RJL 5 SRR/ R/ o . N | 88838 s A Wood (d L ﬂ E‘
_ CTGFRIL1010F-16 | 0.33-25 | 10 | 10 | 80 |18.5] 10 | 12 o | e [255100] 220 BRA&SHAES o xe S |mRATMRAL o xe —
ps totons | 03325 | 16 | 16 | 100 |185| 16 | 20 | torszra | Hitsos| M7 | 15 TSR0 Te0 S R R 5050 Erm— ‘ = JELEE 5p
- .33-2. . / Rtin e e st Dimensi X9 _oram 3 RtRR Migd e s+ Dimensi X0 _oran
7 2020K16 | 0.33-25 | 20 | 20 [125| 20 | 20 | 25 MLO520 | L2.5 | o | o I555106| 220 B k5o pizgstird A B ko Q22858822 7
2525M-16 | 0.3325 | 25 | 25 [ 150 | 20 | 25 | 32 o | (255108 260 Dimensioning Specification | wre| L |8 [+ |6 |[EOONNNNNN & Dimensioning Specification [w|re| |6 |+ |6 |RCCRNRNRN _
E&E ik (BEhZERSZER) Unbiased Head (for Automatic Lathe Back) w_ PENTAZ4N 050P005 [0.5¢ . EHE
HT) CTGFRILOB0BH-16F | 03325 | 8 | & 1100 165] 8 | @ o [ [255710] 260 ‘ . zscene q . HT
. ,“ N : PENTA24N 0500 . —
—_— 1010K-16F | 0.3325 | 10 | 10 | 125 |18.5| 10 | 10 roraar | HL1gos | M4T T15 | e | e |255112[ 220 g 000 : j. Frol B :
Y 1212K-16F | 0.33-25 | 12 | 12 | 125 |18.5| 12 | 12 ML0520 | L2.5 | | e |255114] 200 2 Jaspoos| 1 . 2 Ep : Yy
TR 1212M-16F | 0.33-25 | 12 | 12 | 150 |18.5| 12 | 12 o | o [255116| 200 ih } e . n 200 |2 . T1#E
- ! 250P005 . 3000 |3 N
1616K-16F | 0.33-2.5 | 16 | 16 | 150 |18.5| 16 | 16 o | e |255118] 180 T zsieuns : D
ﬁllj_ Grinding groove (finishing 300P005 . With chip breaker (roughing ﬁllj_

PCHR

ax | L | ZEH|

=Hl CTGFSR T,

=] ﬁ =
%) . W\ T
INE SMEDIEM T

i e B SMEEMT RS

1) 0S¥ 71K (Inserts): A25/B107  FEL# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 BxRBE (R)  R-Type IS 71K (Inserts): A37/B110 B4 (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 ERAEE (R) R-Type 1) b
oo Tame Rt Dimensions 71K Insert Eﬁclarr‘m L Screw | HRF Wrench | g6 Order | Price DB Rt Dimensions 77)% Insert 43 Wrench Stock | orger | Price {33
e Ordering code W b h L L1 hi f 4 “ R [ L |Number| (RMB) Ordering code b h L hi f P /N R [ L |Number | (RMB) i
1)\ 1\
TJJHJIL CTGFSRIL1616H-16 | 0.33-25 16 | 16 | 100 | 18.5] 16 | 20 Mas? | Tis | ®|® [255120] 200 PCHRIL 1624 16 16 [ 100 | 26 [ 16.6 ° | ¢ |25%500 500 TJ]l]?IL
2020K-16 | 0.33-2.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 20 20 25 TGF32R/L HL1808 MLO520 125 e [ e (255122 230 16-20 20 20 125 26 20.6 PENTA24N239J01 M4.5x10 T20 e | @ (255502 500
p— 2525M-16 | 0.33-25 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 20 | 25 | 32 : o | o [255124] 260 16-25 25 25 150 26 25.5 o | o [255504] 500 -
Rk R
o o
EiE - EIE
—— GTIR O e =
P K K RS o BEUN g —MUE g TREOH 12
%7 £ i CERN o TREN =7
r K T oo wewv
ek T . [ S 1) 1 W | ram e o ws Tk
= P oy I K | @5 o e o x
SNEYIME M T T_T NU| 8 mmm ks AunnumiCoppervagnesium zina Plastic/Wood o .
_ External Grooving - < e S | BrasBRAS Carbide/Powder Metallurg; o xe -
ZH 1S5 FE 4 (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 ERsE (R)  R-Type E— =)
(s TIK Insert 844 Sorew RF Wrench ) RfRm Migms | RY Dimension | xo_ oras
nRne fE Dimensions r Stock | order | Price L& E——_— specitation [wre| 7] o | n] 0 R oGRRREEE
Ordering code w b h L L1 hi f ‘\ a//v R | L |Number (RMB) |- o £l N - 1
Qih GTTRIL 08F00 03330] 8 | 8 |80 ] 3 | 8 | 8 255400 200 [~ Qih
10F00 0.3330| 10 | 10 | 80 | 3 | 10| 10 o | o |255402] 200 ) e 10 | 1ol - R
12F00 03330 12 | 12 [100] 3 | 12 | 12 o | o [255404] 180 - ~ a o s e
16F00 033-30| 16 | 16 |100| 3 | 16 | 16 | CTM32RL.. M4x10 T15 o | o [255406| 180 im 20 |2efo2| o
4247 20F00 03330 20 | 20 [120| 3 | 20 | 20 o | o [255408 200 w0 ooz A N 3o
ZEH| 25F00 0.33-3.0 | 25 | 25 [150| 3 | 25 | 25 o | o [255410] 250 4
MBI T HEDENT
Machining of outer circular groove End face grooving

JSTGR

B — ) e —
=t i - ]
R S iy 1 A

|

3 SMEYIHE T
)iE External Grooving

f
g=

|

o External Grooving
IS5~ F/# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ERAE (R)  R-Type xternal Grooving Sfew . |_
— R+ Dimensions 1K Insert ’ﬁ»fﬁ’e‘" #F Wrench Stock | orger | Price 0=¥F" 71K (Inserts):B110  BE # (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ExR%5E (R)  R-Type

Ordering code ™ b h L 1] m f ‘\ ‘ ’/N R | L |Number | (RMB) NmEe Rt Dimensions T1F Insert ARF Wrench Stock | orger | Price

- i RMB

JSTGRIL 1010K3 | 0.33-3.0 | 10 | 10 | 125 18.5 10 | 10 o | o |255326| 220 OREHCEEE b h L ht f Q = R e
12123 | 03330 | 12 | 12 | 125 |18.5| 12 | 12 JTGRIL3 Mdx7 T15 o | o |255328| 200 SFVCRIL 2020K16 20 20 | 125 20 25 RS et s e | ® 255600, 300

1616K3 | 0.33-3.0 | 16 | 16 | 125 18.5| 16 | 16 o | o |255330] 180 2525m16 | 25 25 | 150 | 25 32 - o | o 255602 400

B109 @10



MZG®  Rig@EmT WELYI#E T 7Ly ZE 7]

Internal Grooving Tool
Internal Grooving turning tool

Rt =5 e | R Dimension
e w ERER MEES e Rtigx EoEE Migm e Rt omension | xa_ c-am
» imensioning | Product Image | Specification |w |re [ B 5228588°7
$EU wire[B|A|L[@d Dimensioning | ProductImage | Specificatic A 3 | A Q8Bzx00Ln
P ation fwlre| B|A[L|@d@aOCONNN
NS
TIH% AFLYITE zg
)
csS LJews e EEIH e B g RREDE BEH R 2 oD-1000R N MS GEL 150-075DR |15 7] ?ﬁJ
v P[®@ o — — Lo o BEUN e TR 8 ReEom n 250-125DR B K< 200-100DR |2 N
A ] ven - " TR s RS wa L
K K| 1o oL e R Tan o a0 csv
7R | LR LYEE | A . N ’- * ﬁ :/: R o P * 505 w003 i
| = . y Muminimice
nas nras Al ° xo | 8 |mmasmxaz CarbiderPow H . GER 100 . g R
DS H | ®&Bssmas arbon Fiber o +0 H| wmmasmen " fdd 150-E . M GEL 100-E . ij
siaa 4 e m 170.E °B KS 150-E & =
SEvN = 2 g mensio - ol M5 170-E N
WL R P TS R e B| RwR ERER MigE e Rt Dimension | x0  orawm looE ol B 185-E &
Dimensioning [ Productimage | Specification | w . = 225808 200.E S 195-€ o
9 e| specification [w|re|B|A|L|0a Dimensioning | Productimage | Specification [w [re |8 | AL |2a|SSEEERREE 255 o s . DS
e — _ W A 2d[2 OONNNNRNN 230-E o .o 25E :
R 050-A 5 250-E B K< 230E & TIHR
ﬁt 7 N 060-A P GEL 050-A . .o i 275-E . o 250-E .
g;m ggg-ﬁ . .o 2 280-E 3 . e o 275-E .
q | = oar Do "I Do ik | : EE
1 120-A - . .o - | .
Yé 5 A B o o Bl e : 7
TIHE 140-A :35-§ o e 430-E 1 . PO 400E . —_—
1A a0 P 450-E ) ol B 430-E 1 a
” 18 @ L] Do = : v
B 200-A ol Bo : ol M 500-E 5 o TR
=Hl -
- GER 250-125 . .o Ll
= e N GEL 100-050AR o ee Son- 130k ofl Bo 7 GEL 250-125ER | 2. . E{J,
G 200-100AR : 150.075AR N B5 n 350-1756R A B S0-AS0ER |5 . ZEHI
% B ml 200-100AR ol B 400-200ER “ PN jSo0glZERy el . [ E——
W0.025 258 190, Z0ER, M I 400-200ER : N
. - 500-250ER . 9 450-225ER 5 R Mo =
J 7.3 GER 080-B. - 500-250ER | 5. . .o $I:lﬁ
INE . il
100-B GEL 080-8 A BB
Y5 1208 . 100-8 R B
125-B 120-B
1) iy 130-B . 125-8 ol M3 oo INR
145-B 130-B i W =
d . g . .o i (GER 100DMO6-L 10 . .o 2
124 1568 : : 1508 1R i = TsoDMioD ..l g 1o, )] |cer s ki
200-8 1808 . 2 200DM10-D e .. iy 20001 °H S ;
208 : oos S 4R 25001120 |22 16434 A HEBE 200DM1OR100D] 2 P o e LIERT
. & . .o H. E = 15D | 3. . PO Il 2 . .o )
g‘;!_. 208 : 208 °0 K3 T 2] [gﬂ 400DM15-D | 4007 R £ - =] M oo e °H N° 124
n : 3008 ofl MH° 505 2
ol B Weoes e
A1k INFL
BT GER 100-0508R mE
g (GEL 100-050BF . .
EX q ot e o K
-100BR . e 3z
: e : 15 i
' a
2 300-150BR PR SIGER &3 T..SIGER.. T
%7 18 w0025 ’
Sz 3k GER 100 .o GEL 100-C o e H g
125:C K fang PR 7]
5
SNE 1s0c 1se o Internal Grooving Processing Spring Steel
EST e P = Do |
=2 i « e 1eec s e IS5~ 71K (Inserts): A47-A48/B111-B112 B4 (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 _ ) SNE
225-C °0 MWS 200-C R R ER7® (R)  R-Type I
ofl Mo . ZEH
Woo s 2500 .o e e . e RS Rt Dimensions JIK Insert
Qilj . ” Shoc °H M5 275.C ol Ko LR D Dmin|{Tmax| od f L1 L H N orden || Briee
Al 300-C 280-C = Number [ (RMB)
20¢ ol MS = S BB SIGERIL 0606A-EH | 6 | 15 | 6 | 3.8 20 | 100 | 4.5 RIL 7L
’ . e 3500 o RS 0808AEH | 8 | 15 8 | 48| 20 | 100 | 7.2 | CERIL.AAR M2.0x4.5 T6 e | 257601 300 7
1010BEH | 10 | 2.2 | 10| 6.2] 25 | 125 | 9 o 257600} 220 *H
!‘;?K GERTIO00S00T 1210B-EH 12 22 10 7 30 | 125 9 GER/L..B/BR M2.2x4 T7 e | @ |257602| 220
FH 150.075CR N B EL 100-0500R N Ko SIGERIL1412C-EH | 14 | 25 | 12 | 8 | 33 | 150 | 11.4 o | o 257604] 220
8 150-075¢ ol Mo :
g p Do 1612CEH | 16 | 25 | 12| 8.5| 20 | 150 | 114 | GERIL.CIcRIOM|  M2.5%6 SR
s B 205CR N K 1616CEH | 16 | 25 | 16| 9 | 36 [ 160 | 15 ) i e o | ® 257608 260 EST)
18 SIGER/L2020D-EH | 20 | 4.5 | 20 | 12.1] 40 | 180 | 19 | GER/L.DIDRIDM|  M3.0x8 o e 1257610/ 260
SIGERIL2525EEH | 25 | 65 | 25 | 15.6 45 | 200 | 24 ' 1o e o 257612} 280
R 1000 32326EH | 32 | 65 | 32 | 19 | 55 | 220 | 30.4 | GERL S e e
o e v . /L..E/ER/DM M4.0x8
125 2 KE 120 ol B W 65 | 32| 23| 45 | 250 | 304 TIs el 257ote) 360
N 140-0 . 125D . e _HEMHRIF (B R MR>4EHE) -
e . fizo Dol 400 P i . ZSgrmg féze\sn;cg Proongféo/tho/ltlijé(ShDCKKAPéoSfA;Effsecl>4T\mesToD\holderD\ame(er)
- . . . 0x4.
R 122 o8 Ko : ] 0 R 1010B-EH 22 | 10 62| 25 | 125 © = o[ 35705| 250 w
® B 195-D 185-D PO 1210B-EH 2.2 1 i
2000 ol ol Ko & : 10 : :: 1212B-EH 2.2 12 ; gg 1;3 1194 GER/L..B/BR M2.2x4 T7 o | e |257634| 220 ﬂm]E
ofl Mo H . . . .
=2 coes z=) ‘ Lo TSIGERIL 1412C-EH 25 | 12| 8 | 33 | 150 [ 11.4 e [ 257636, 220 B
2750 ol M5 % 2500 ofl Mo 1612C-EH 25 | 12| 85| 20 | 1 ’ e [ e [257638] 260
J 275D o RS . . 50 | 11.4 | GER/L..C/ICR/DM
200 Lo Jm e qumn 750 Lo BT P I S Il e R M2.5%6 T8 o | o 257640| 260
200 PR D o S T-SIGE RIL 2020D-EH 45 | 20 | 12.1] 40 | 180 | 19 QILO e A
3500 ol Bo =8 | N KS 2525D-EH 45 | 25| 15.6| 45 | 200 | 24 |CER/L-DOROM| - M3.0x8 T10 o | o 257644 280
= |8 o TR % off Ho T-SIGE RIL 2520E-EH 65 | 20| 16| 40 | 180 | 19 QILO A A _SI
2525E-EH 6.5 25 16 | 45 | 200 24 GER/L..E/ER/DM M4.0x8 T15 e | e 257648| 280
o | e |257650| 360




® T s L
MzZG® FERias swE/AFLENT SHE/MILYIEmM T R
nd Face / Internal Grooving Tool

End Face / Internal Grooving

s "
o ST M % B0 TR
7] % W?L'}:}]*E End Face Grooving Turning System

_Emnn e SRR ii}%
3 020025 R 20
csv nRS ' ' smnmET % v 7]
LOREEL @ BERN e CRhM ® TEED LIWES e BEUM S FREDH
i Pl w — — sting Eniron iccuing @ GonerniCuting_ & _unaaste cuting SMVR SGIEFR SGIVFR
373 ELE s o =mo ; L al e wexe csVv
NR K| T T mEeE o s fat:s
N | s mp kst % f‘ o o o % £
Bl srcenins : N | #8888 A Auninunicop ZincPasiiciood h T
DS e se S | mRARmRAE o m T aA” mH Ve, | Bk o J18
7-”‘-5 %9 H | /584 amas Titanium/Superalloy/Carbon Fiber H o 02 5| IR @ 5 | AmR S 010-025 | NERT 016-040
[ p— Rt omension % AT NLBT DAKETE NAREE
N A RHz FaEp | msmes | RY Dmension | xo ooam DS
Product Image | Specification |w |8 [ A |1 & :ESHSHR MGAH..R MGFHRR
naT w H (84 Dimensioning | Productimage | specification [w [ 8[| a| L [H|ed@SEEERRLE ikl
H7I
R 100 E R 6L 100 A N. E@
Y4 70 * ;38 NN, EANM MOUN.. | BRI MEMN HET7]
kil 7GR 100 N B . WROENL | 7R 020-020 VAR 0oz
150 KH K 76l 100 N R o | masmnmnT | masmnEmT Y
200 oo . 150 .o .
. 200 .o .
Rl TIHH
FHI
Ealied gor 100 ol sGL 100 BN P
200 K N 150 KR Bl
)’Etl 50 Mol B 250 Nl K AT MOMN.. | EETA MEMN. FHl
ZEHl) 250 EBR: 300 M-l B WEORNT | IR (20-125 | DHRS C20-0 [ E——
A 350 .o . S . AAKENEEL | AFLREDRNL
9GR 100 . A 9GL 100 MGHH..R MGFHRL )E
INE 20 N 150 ER o . — ZEH
] 250 N o B 200 N-E H
o i ) E R e = 15 rE
T .o .
‘ 15GR 100 I=|
42 457 10 I el 100 s . | wms e, | mnos e 2Rk il
25 T s 20 D o | 2% 5 5| 7R D100 1) B
AL =0 Lol 20,08 209 moenT | smommT e v en
TJHI insg ggg MGHH..L MGFHLR _~_
400
% 450 INFL
- 500 mI
s u
EATA ERIA I s .
25| e ca0-ras | R C20-2s s RIE
e mamnr | wEomeT EuANT =%
T R A~
Fesk g
7]
SNGR T.SNGR.. = F%k
SNE Yise o 2k e
= i ; . O e s
I ® E,EBIE H ShE
R —— o
gilj Internal Grooving Processing Spring Steel — e I
3
L1
0S5 71K (Inserts): Ad/B113  ELE (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 L | ERIA UGN A kA
olholder Parts): ERBM (R)  R-Type :ﬂ*‘ﬁtﬂmn; n?};?nmn;l RS 2 NBRS /T‘ iﬁ']
TIBES Rt Dimensions JIH Insert #24 Screw P mommT
Orderi a ocl i R = =
eringcode  \pmin[Tmax| ed | f | L1 | L | H e || ey i x
SNGRIL 080606 | 10 | 2 | 8 | 4.7 | 15 | 100 RIL - 3 . 222 s Boz 2y
08407 10 [ 2 [ 8 | 58] 15 | 100 ; 6GR/L M2.2x4 AEsEcreEEEEEEE 309090909090 T /A i - o
10K07 12 2 10 | 6.8 | 15 | 125 | 8 TeRIL N oN oot ior . :
1oko8 | 14 | 35| 10 | 76| 20 |125| 8 [ . _ | © | © |257504) 160 3 P i e, | ERTIH o s, | mmnn 7o,
12M08 | 16 | 35 | 12 | 8.6 | 20 | 150 | 11 8GRIL M2.5x6 T8 o | ® (257506 160 ; Sot Srmunr | hnnans | hawans | meamnr
1609 | 20 | 35 | 16 | 11.6| 20 | 180 | 14.8 ° | ® |257508| 180 : SEE R R R AL
» 20R09 25 | 35 | 20 | 13.6| 20 | 200 | 18.4 9GR/L e | ¢ |257510| 220 : 896 o 5105 B112 B2 1] 7
iy EERBEIT (P RBRAERE ; ® | & |257512| 260 :
i TSNGRL [HE0IER/RE ;pﬁﬁg 5 ?‘;”” ?gg'Sm’;*’”"“”‘é‘ghg‘/ief(ShocK*F’rcof Effect > 4 Times Toolholder Diameter, F . A P
0807 | 10 | 2 | 8 | 58] 15 | 100 | 7 M2.2x4 7 o [ o [257520] 780 wnnn 2 | amnncon | wmon
10K07 12 2 10 6.8 15 12 7GR/L e | e |257522| 180 NER 020-000 | nERT 016-052 | TERT 2 ;
tokes | 14 | a5 | 10| 76| 20 | 18| 8 o | o |257504| 180 R e B B
12M08 | 16 | 35 | 12 | 8.6 | 20 | 150 | 11 8GRIL o | o |257526] 180 8113 5115 e o
16NO8 | 20 | 35 | 16 | 11.6| 20 | 160 | 14.8 M2.5x6 T8 o ke i257520 200
1209 | 16 | 35 | 12 | 8.6 | 20 | 150 | 11 o | o |2575%0] 260 e °
16N09 | 20 | 35 | 16 | 11.6| 20 | 160 | 14.8 o | o [257532| 200 »
. . 9GR/L EATK G | EATIA oR 2 e
20000 | 25 | 35 | 20 | 13.6| 20 | 180 | 18.4 o | o [357534| 260 oo | ot | ey b g b
o | o [357536] 300 nomnr | mwmns | smowsr | enswsr




i /P FL Y %ﬁ/W?Lt}]*@ﬂuI mE/W¥Ltﬂ$§ﬁuI imE/NFLYIEET]

End Face / Internal Grooving End Face / Internal Grooving Tool

SBWR H7LIET] Internal Hole Grooving SMFR A7)  Right End Face Grooving
i
it T e AL _
‘W'#MZE Y E"Emﬁ‘l " —ﬁi‘fﬂ?ﬁu ® LZ\'E‘EVIF‘I L i g FREoH ﬂ *ﬁ
csv bk L1 ] Steel COEXED P |® e zexe
'SBWR05100R005-D4 B THA Stainless Steel o 8O M | F&® n
SEE z \ an SR I |
$)3E SBIWR10100R005-D4 2; N g 98k b Aluminum/Copper/Mag W . N | ssasemmnoks Aluminum/Copper/Magnesium/Zinc/Plastic/Wood o o
7A BRASBAAE GarbidelPowder Metallurgy o xe S |BRAEwEASE c owder Metallurgy o 5o ER
a S, = EEA GG TitaniumiSuperalloy/Carban Fiber o wo  [HN wenssmas TitaniumfSuperalloy/Carbon Fiber o 5o J18
DS ‘SBWR15100R010:05 «“r Ritn EREE S R~ Dimension Rtin EEEE MaRe R~ Dimensior gi‘gcf3$ﬁﬁ%
TG s - By ||Fesers|| s [l E R Dimensioning | Proguct image | Speciticaton [wrle 8 [a | loale B85 SOO&S 7%’%
sonRistaRo158 %0
Sounaotzonorsos SwFRanisON07506 | - ; .
10 JRrE——. 200 ] e
Bl e : Pl o e : : ]
HET SBIRZTGORO15.08 210 SHFRSO200W25.08 300 200DM10-D |2 S I . 250DM15-E . H7
S i 2saoMtsD |2 N : sonpisE :
3. . 400DM15-E .
400DM15-D . 450DM15-E .
Inner Hole Round-Head Grooving SMFL %34E#M7)  Left End Face Grooving SOIDRUICE ° Y
U TIHE
o
o
\ comex___ ST
| A R eR 1saom1oRoTSE | .
. 200DM10R100-E | 2 .
8 ; E o sofudas ot :
300DM15R150-D| . mgm:gz;&: 3 :
J00DH 157200 OO 00,2 :
P
INE INR
. ==
i SEGEL —o s
1] B s H SIGEL2020-D Th ) ey
[¥g ] y
3 P e I e e e e e g 2L R4
sawororrsos | 5 | 10 | 0 | oss | os s |o| tm e " —
2 : = 2 U E T pts s oo lo! f b
INFL siresonosoos | 5. s |os|os | o0 |57 |0 ao7zss | 150 SHPLaIZOOW2008 a0 Machining of End Face Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction L
mI sekreotsoro7s06 [ 56 | 15 [ 15 [ors | pe [ 50 | 57 | o 6 207264 SMFLBO200W2.5-08 207284 300 L mI
e s Sl o | SUTLEDOONI00S 206 | s 0S5~ 71K (Inserts): A48/B116  FEE# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ' ExAME (R) R-Type
. .
/ﬁﬁ SBCR MALEREE-TIL 907 Boring + Chamfering 45° SMVR S Deepen End Face Grooving R
EIE %3
— BN L2
; | | SEGEL 1010H-D 6.0 | 10 | 10 10 10 | 100 o | e [257651| 300
E}% F N 3 ﬂ |,;,‘ Lo 1212H-D 6.0 | 12 | 12 12 12 | 100 o | e |257652| 300 i
By M} ———————————} 1616K-D 6.0 16 16 16 16 125 GER..D M3x10 T10 o | e |257653| 300 %7]
< I e | 2020K-D 60| 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 125 o | e |257654| 300 F%k
2525M-D 60| 25| 25 25 25 | 150 o | e |257655| 400
RN\ SEGEL 1616H-E 10.0 16 16 16 16 100 o | e [257657| 300
ENE w 2020K-E 10.0| 20 | 20 20 20 | 125 o | e [257658| 300 SNE
b
il i 255mE | 100 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 150 | CER-E W10 e o | e |257659| 400 il
R 3232M-E 100] 32 32 32 o | e [257660] 500
N s » j Re#m mpgms | R Omenson R#HR mmms | RI omesin | oo sran M7
1 ooroooonone | oo |0 o oo | o | o] o prEYE Dimensioning ation |w|re|[B|alL|ed Dimensioning Specification gl |eaRB8EERQEY %3l
socraorsoreons | o7 | 15 | oo | 02 | o8 | @ | a7 | o | zomm | w0 SWRITTEON20010 o
SBCR50150R020-05 a7 15 12 02 05 50 a7 o 207323 SMVR10150W3.0-D10 500 P e, EEmmE . B o (Gomin
socreorsorooos | 57 | 1o | 05 | oo | oo | s | s | o | s SwRiotsomEsoi it 1K et 1soomoRoTSeE | .
m? QI 250DM15-E . .o %gm:gs:g:g i . ﬂ? QI
" 300DM15-E . . . %3
Al 400DM15-E o e 3000M15R150E | 3. PR o
#H SBDR PI7Li%+E i+ Boring + Chamfering + Grooving SBXR MFLA Back Boring Cutter ooomeE °H M - Fochaare| a0 18 #H
” o Werts
0
[ L]
TR SGIEFR o - L
L2 | TF'_ " H
[ )
T
s (. i
MFLimEEMT Tt E L o | Oy, )
Machining of End Face Grooving of Inner Hole ~ Workpiece Rotation Direction | ‘ Lo od |
. 0SF" 71K (Inserts): A48/B116 BB # (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 BR5E (R) R-Type

Order Price
Number | (RMB)

SGIEFR 0020K-E 10 | 20 | 103 | 30 | 125 | 19 o | e |257661] 400
0025M-E 10 | 25 | 12.8 | 30 | 150 | 24 | CGEL.DM.E M4x10 s o | o |257662| 500

SEXRAOTOORO10D4

‘SBXRSO010R015-05

‘SEXREI200R020.06




i Y1 FE i T J#‘ﬁﬁtﬂ%ﬂul ﬁﬁlﬁﬁtﬂ%ﬂul iwmmE I ET]

End Face Grooving Tool End Face Grooving Tool

STFPR o —— MFHR
o
I —_[ Tthiit 5
Hl ork - =]
= - =
SMETIHEM T Terigst s e . P 7L o T 4 i T
External Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction L | Machining of End Face Grooving of Inner Hole
CcsVv _ Ccsv
N (S JIK (Inserts):A21-A22  EE# (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 ERAB (R) R-Type U5~ J1 K (Inserts): A35-A36/B87/B124 F& # (Toolnolder Parts): P01-P04 e SETe ER7E (R)  R-Type i
- S nser )
$EE SEEs Rt Dimensions JJQtt‘J%s‘en !If_ia‘s}:crew ARF Wrench | g460k Order Price Or(ﬁ?’?;de R =T Dimensions : o ) Stock N?J::;r (PRr’:chs) $EE
78 Ordering code b=h1 ] n T omn o | e T 6 Fal ‘ TR L | Number | (RuB) 9 oDmin| od f L H | Dmin | Dmax g o) b2}
T TPAOS20RL 332080 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 80 | 33 | 21 ] ] o |  [255610] 400 MFH216RIL 06-201140) 6 | 16 | 8.3 | 160 | 14.8 | 20 | 140 |\, L3 o | o |Zo5ec0) 00 —
DS 3540160 20 20 | 125 | 40 | 160 | 35 21 o | o |255611 400 08220/150] E 16 |63 |60 |l it |20 ikl MGMN200., =18 1255661 | 300 DS
MFH220R/L 06-25/140| 6 20 | 10.3 | 180 | 18.4 | 26 | 140 ~[Te | e [255662] 300
TIHE 37-70/800[ 20 20 125 70 800 37 21 | 1p 0902 | M2.5%6 T8 o | o (255612 400 e e | N % M5x12 MGGN200.. TIHE
..0902.. . 10.3 | 180 | 18.4 | 26 | 140 o | o |255663| 300
TPAO925RIL 33-20/80 | 25 25 150 20 80 33 26 o | o [255613 400 MFH225RL Te2ia0 ¢ 55 128 T 200 T 254 28 T 140 L4 MRMN200.. | o 01522200
3540160 25 25 150 40 160 35 26 o | o (255614 400 : : M5x16
EE% 7700l 25 | 25 | 150 | 70 | goo | 37 | 26 o | o |255615] 400 - e gﬁ%
TPAT120R/L 332080 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 20 | 80 | 33 | 21 o o 255616 400 S16RIL 0620140) 6 | 16 | 8.3 | 160 | 14.8 | 20 | 140 |y L3 o | o |255666] s00
i D 20 o 40 160 38 21 <irealoss617/ma00 08-20140| 8 16 | 83 | 160 | 14.8 | 20 | 140 o | o |255667| 300 —_—
Vi w7000 20 >0 125 70 500 %0 o e s 1255618 400 MFH320R/L 06-25140| 6 20 | 10.3 | 180 | 18.4 | 26 | 140 o | o |255668| 300 Vi
THE  eatizse sause | 25 — e o0 40 e 56 | TP-1103.| M3x8 T10 oy ipeslmeeres e 0825140 8 20 | 10.3 | 180 | 18.4 | 26 | 140 M5x12 wamnaoo.. | | [2s8669| 300 TIHE
soaoicol 25 25 150 40 150 38 %6 o | o 255620 400 1025140 10 20 | 10.3 | 180 | 18.4 | 26 | 140 L MaGNs00 | ® | @ |258670| 300
- woroso0 25 - A 70 800 40 % o | 255621/ 400 MFH325R/L 06-25/140| 6 25 | 12.8 | 200 | 23.4 | 28 | 140 MRMN300. | @ | ® [255671| 400 -
Bl - 0825140 8 25 | 12.8 | 200 | 23.4 | 28 | 140 M5x16 “ e | e |255672| 400 Bl
FH 1025140 10 | 25 | 12.8 | 200 | 234 | 28 | 140 o | o |255673| 400 FH
— MFH332R/L 06-322200| 6 32 | 16.3 | 250 | 30 35 | 200 o | o |255674| 600 —_—
I SSACN 08-32/200( 8 32 | 16.3 | 250 | 30 35 | 200 M6x20 L5 o | o |255675| 600 I
% i 0-321200| 10 32 | 16.3 | 250 | 30 35 | 200 o | o |255676| 600 2
[ MFH420R/L 08251140 & 20 | 10.3 | 180 | 18.4 | 26 | 140 o [ e [255677| 300 —_
N 1025140 10 20 | 10.3 | 180 | 18.4 | 26 | 140 M5x12 o | o |255678| 300 R
e 12:25140| 12 20 | 103 | 180 | 18.4 | 26 | 140 L o | o |255679| 300 i
ey SR T TaieEsn MFH425R/L 08251140 & 25 | 12.8 | 200 | 23.4 | 28 | 140 o | o |255680| 400 ey
. External Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction 10-25/140 10 25 12.8 200 234 28 140 M5x16 MGMN400 ® (@ 255681 400 L
R4 ) 12:25140| 12 25 | 12.8 | 200 | 234 | 28 | 140 MoGN400. | @ | ® [255682| 400 1R
E 0S5~ 71K (Inserts):A20  EE# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 BRI (R) R-Type MFH432R/L 08-32/200 A 32 | 16.3 | 250 30 35 200 MRMNaoo. | @ | @ [2s8683| 600 —_—
IhEL [e— TIF Insert | 8% Sorew | 455 Wrench ; 10-321200) 10 32 | 16.3 | 250 | 30 35 | 200 M6x20 L5 " e | e |255684] 600 INFL
TpE S X imensions S 3 3 Order Price
mI O i rThan = = ®) || Stock | \urber | (RMB) 12-321200| 12 32 | 16.3 | 250 30 35 200 ® | @ |255685| 600 mI
[ Ehde— b=h1] h L Dmin | Dmax | Tmax | f = | MFH440R/L 08-40/500| 8 40 | 20.3 | 300 | 38 41 | 500 ® | ® |255686| 1000 [ M—
. SSACN 2020K09-R35| 20 20 125 80 500 35 10 e 255625 400 1040/500| 10 40 | 20.3 | 300 | 38 41 | 500 M8x25 L6 o | o |255687| 1000 2
ﬁ% 2525M09-R40| 25 25 | 150 | 80 | 500 | 40 | 12.5 | SC-09T3.| Mdx10 | T15 o |255626 400 12405500 12 | 40 | 203 | 300 | 38 | 41 | s00 o | o [255688| 1000 2%
MFH540R/L_15-40/500] 15 40 | 203 | 300 | 38 41 | 500 M8x25 L6 MGMN500.. | e | e [255689] 1200
C..Q.DR -t 3 — — = R~ Dimension | x0  orcwm
7] A FLYIHE oA R RS hs2gs8R8E8  E7)
By : e B specitcaton [w]ve[ 7] 8| n] 0 [LOSRRNNRG | Sesk
ﬂ B _‘7 iﬁ*g 7]” I L1r FVC1604R 100 09 3.5 . .

SNE mmEMmRERL Tt Ju| r= - R |iefoalss : e SMNE
ZEH Profile Copying of Aluminum Wheel Hub Workpiece Rotation Direction L " Sl ey . . 200 ol 0.1 a5 o o R |
IS 71K (Inserts):A41  FFH# (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 EREB (R)  R-Type i 00 |50|oz|4 °f B
|7\] L TmEe Rt Dimensions 7”“"59" Stock | Order Price m L
i;'j Ordering code 2Dmin o S 1 ) R L |Number | (RMB) i;u

C40T-QLDRIL65-15A | 160 40 21 300 65 o | o 255630 1000
C40T-QLDRIL80-15A 160 40 21 300 80 ZRLDO8-LH M6x20 L5 e | @ |255631| 1000 SGIVFR T..SGIVFR.. \

25 C50U-QLDR/L80-15A | 160 50 26 350 80 o | o |255632| 1200 R 1 ey
il C40T-QKDR/L60-15A | 160 40 21 300 60 o [ ® [255633] 1000 Spring Steel L R 2
FH C40T-QKDRIL75-15A | 160 40 21 300 75 ZRKDO6-LH M6x20 L5 o | o [255634| 1000 S FH
C50U-QKDRIL75-15A | 160 50 26 350 75 o | o 255635 1200 \ - BAI

RFLIHEE M T THiEssE X

)8 Machining of End Face Grooving of Inner Hole piece Rotation Direction Lo | )&
1) CBSNR _ 0 71K (Inserts):B118  EE # (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ExRAE (R)  R-Type 1] 7

i] Nmse Rt Dimensions 73'!:;:9" iﬁ%W'EDm Stock | orger | Price

_ - Ordering code ol gl f L1 L H i ¥ (ﬂ R | L |Number| (RMB)

"] SGIVFR 16N16 17 16 8 30 | 160 | 14.8 o | o 255690 200

SN 2 fa i T ) T E - 20Q16 21 20 | 10 30 | 180 | 18.4 | VC1604R.. M4x10 T15 o | o |255691| 250

External Chamfering Workpiece Rotation Direction L 25R16 26 25 | 125 30 200 | 23.4 o | o |255692| 300

=% FR# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ER7AB (R)  R-Type HENHE N (HEER4ERE) Spring Steel Shock-Proof Toolholder (Shock-Proof Effect > 4 Times Toolholder Diameter)

5 S 1K Insert | FE4R Clamp B Weench : TSGIVFR 10K11 1 0 | 55 | 12 | 125 9 © | 0 [255693] 200

. g]mﬂgd R} Dimensions : Stock Nord:r (F;.;::Be) 12M11 13 12 6.5 12 150 1 VC1103R.. M2.5%6 T8 o | 0 |255604| 200

EEHIECELE h b L L1 f | R | L |Number 16N16 17 16 | 85 | 20 | 160 | 148 | \cie0ar a0 15 ® | 0 |255695| 250

CBSNR/L 2020K12 20 20 125 32 20 o | o 255650 500 20Q16 21 20 | 10.5 | 20 | 180 | 18.4 - e | 0 |255696| 300

2525M12 25 25 150 32 25 [SNMF1204) CP-RCR | M6x20 Lo o | o |255652| 600 25R16 26 | 25 | 13 | 20 | 200 | 234 o | 0 |255697| 400




i Y1 FE i T g%ﬁt}]%ﬂul ﬁ#ﬁ@t}”‘gﬂﬂl iwmmE I ET]

End Face Grooving Tool End Face Grooving Tool

't)] ﬂ"ﬁﬂﬂl :Fﬁ REHR FRE mEme Rt Dimension | xo_ oo FGVH..R..
;" Dimensioning | ProductImage | Specification |w [re| L[ e [n]|o [REBIEIREE
ZH| e - ZEH
ki Jﬁﬁﬁtﬂ*g i Ems‘ ﬁ @Dmin gDmax ki
e Bl H e
3 i ’ 500R-04 3050 - . 3
CSV  Spl Rutm | mamp | mwms | RY oo | xgo anap O I:L:@D o
B8 DB Dinensioning | Productimage | Specfcation [w(re] L[5 [n] o [£AB4SSSRE AL
ER h ZE
N& 1, o~ WEEMT N8
oS 7 I Machining of End Face Grooving oS
T1HE E];@tj TIHE
+
IEH IEH
H7I H7I
in -.~—@Dmax
Yif FOHH.R.. opmin- -1- Ex®AME (R)  R-Type Y
TR Tmax TIHE
- IHiRsm il
i ﬁ[] imEEMN T TS E Workpiece Rotation Direction i ﬁ']
Machining of End Face Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction
=] 0S5~ 71K (Inserts): A35/B119  FEEf (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ERSE (R)  R-Type IS 71K (Inserts): A35/B119  EEE# (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 =]
=] ZEHl
Order | Price Order Price
IR Number | (RMB) Number | (RMB) INR
I FGHH320R/L- 25/30 o | e [261100] 600 FGVH320R/L- 25/30 o | o [261188] 800 k]
P 30/35 30 35 20.6 20 20 125 12 | FMM300R-03 M5x20 L5 e e |261102 600 30/35 30 35 36.5 20 20 125 12 | FMM300R-03 M5x20 L5 e | o [261190| 800 L
[¥g 35/48 35 48 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 12 o | e 261104 600 35/48 35 48 | 36.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 12 o | ¢ |261192| 800 [¥g
_— 48/60 48 60 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 22 o | (261106 600 48/60 48 60 | 46.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 22 o | e [261194] 800 —
INFL 60/75 60 75 | 20.6 | 20 20 125 22 | FGD300R-03| 1o o L5 e | e (261108 600 60/75 60 75 | 46.5 | 20 20 125 22 | FGD300R-03 | 1o 5 e | e (261196 800 INFL
mI 75/100 75 | 100 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 22 |FGMS300R-03 e | e |261110[ 600 75/100 75 | 100 | 46.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 22 |FGMS300R-03 o | ®|261198| 800 mI
100/140 | 100 | 140 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 22 o | e [261112] 600 100140 | 100 | 140 | 46.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 22 o | @ |261200] 800
I FGHH325R/L- 25/30 25 30 | 256 | 25 25 | 150 | 12 o | e (267114 760 FGVH325R/L- 25/30 25 30 | 41 25 25 | 150 | 12 o [ e [261202] 950 HIE
i 30135 30 35 | 25.6 | 25 25 | 150 | 12 |FMM300R-03| M5x20 L5 o | e |261116] 760 30/35 30 35 | 41 25 25 | 150 | 12 |FMM300R-03| M5x20 L5 o | o (261204 950 Sl
ik 35/48 35 48 | 256 | 25 25 | 150 | 12 o | o |261118] 760 35/48 35 48 | 41 25 25 | 150 | 12 o | o |261206| 950 Fit
48/60 48 60 | 256 | 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | e |261120] 760 48/60 48 60 | 51 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | o |261208] 950
2% 60/75 60 75 | 256 | 25 25 | 150 22 | FGD300R-03 o | e |261122] 760 60/75 60 75 51 25 25 | 150 22 | FGD300R-03 o | @ (261210| 950 128
%=7] 75M00 | 75 | 100 | 25.6 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 22 |FOM30OR-03|  M5x20 L5 o | o |261124] 760 75100 | 75 | 100 | 51 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 22 |Fomsoor-os| M5*20 LS o | o [261212| 950 %=7]
ek 100/140 | 100 | 140 | 25.6 | 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | o |261126] 760 100/140 | 100 | 140 | 51 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | o |261214] 950 Se sk
FGHH420R/L- 25/30 25 30 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 12 o | e (261128 600 FGVH420R/L- 25/30 25 30 | 36.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 12 o | o |261216] 800
30/35 30 35 | 206 | 20 20 | 125 | 12 |FMM400R-04| M5x20 L5 o | e (261130 600 30/35 30 35 | 36.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 12 |FMM400R-04| M5x20 L5 o | o 261218 800
A 35/48 35 48 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | .12 e | e (261132 600 35/48 35 48 | 36.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 12 o | o |261220] 800 SNE
) 48/60 48 60 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 o | e (261134 600 48/60 48 60 | 46.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 o [ o [261222[ 800 %)
60/75 60 75 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 fgajggigj W5x20 s o | e |261136] 600 60/75 60 75 | 46.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 |Fopa0or04 | 4o o0 s o | o |261224| 800
_ 75/100 75 | 100 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 o | e (261138 600 75/100 75 | 100 | 46.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 |FGM400R-04 o | o |261226| 800 —_—
100/140 | 100 | 140 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 o | @ [261140 600 100/140 | 100 | 140 | 46.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 o | |261228] 800
M7l FGHHA25RIL- 25/30 25 30 [ 256 | 25 25 [ 150 | 12 o | e [261142 760 FGVH425R/L- 25/30 25 30 [ 41 25 25 | 150 | 12 o | e [261230] 950 A FL
ZEHI 30/35 30 | 35 | 256 | 25 25 | 150 | 12 |Fwmm400r-04| M5x20 L5 o | o [261144] 760 30/35 30 | 35 | 41 25 25 | 150 | 12 |Fwmm400r-04| M5x20 L5 o | o |261232| 950 ZEHI
35/48 35 48 | 256 | 25 25 | 150 | 12 o | o [261146] 760 35/48 35 48 | 41 25 25 | 150 | 12 o | @ |261234] 950
48/60 48 60 | 25.6 | 25 25 | 150 | 25 o | e [261148 760 48/60 48 60 | 51 25 25 | 150 | 25 o | e [261236] 950
60/75 60 75 25.6 25 25 150 25 FGD400R-04 o [ @ |261150[ 760 60/75 60 75 51 25 25 150 25 FGD400R-04 e (e (261238 950
wigﬁ 75/100 75 | 100 | 25.6 | 25 25 | 150 | 25 |FGM400R-04| MO*20 Lo o | e |261152] 760 75/100 75 | 100 | 51 25 25 | 150 | 25 |FoMaoor-os| MSx20 Lo o | o (261240 950 Egﬁ
100/140 | 100 | 140 | 256 | 25 25 | 150 | 25 o | o |261154] 760 100140 | 100 | 140 | 51 25 25 | 150 | 25 o | @ |261242| 950
———  FGHH520R/L- 25/30 25 30 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 12 o | e [2671156] 600 FGVH520R/L- 25/30 25 30 | 36.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 12 o | o [261244] 800 —_—
30/35 30 35 | 206 | 20 20 | 125 | 12 M5x20 L5 o | o 261158 600 30/35 30 35 | 36.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 12 M5x20 L5 o | o |261246| 800
J‘mfs 35/40 35 40 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 20 |FMMS500R-04 e | e [261160| 600 35/40 35 40 | 445 | 20 20 | 125 | 20 |FMMS500R-04 o | @ |261248| 800
L 40/48 40 48 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 20 o | e [261162 600 40/48 40 48 | 445 | 20 20 | 125 | 20 o | e |261250] 800
48/60 48 60 | 20.6 | 20 20 [ 125 [ 25 [ o | e (261164 600 48/60 48 60 | 49.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 o | o |261252] 800
60/75 60 75 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 - o | e (261166 600 60/75 60 75 | 49.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 |FGD500R-04 o | o |261254| 800
75100 | 75 @ 100 | 20.6 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 25 | CM°OOR04) MSx20 Lo o | o 261168 600 75100 | 75 | 100 | 495 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 25 |FoMsooros| MSx20 L5 o | o|261256] 800
100/140 | 100 | 140 | 20.6 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 o | o |261170] 600 100/140 | 100 | 140 | 49.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 25 o | o |261258| 800
FGHH525R/L- 25/30 25 30 | 25.6 | 25 25 | 150 | 12 o | e (261172 760 FGVH525R/L- 25/30 25 30 | 41 25 25 | 150 | 12 o | o [261260] 950
30/35 30 35 | 256 | 25 25 | 150 |12 || Msx20 L5 o | e (261174 760 30/35 30 35 | 41 25 25 | 150 |12 ] M5x20 L5 o | o |261262| 950
35/40 35 40 | 256 | 25 25 | 150 | 20 JoR- o | e (261176 760 35/40 35 40 | 49 25 25 | 150 | 20 ooR- o | @ |261264| 950
40/48 40 48 | 256 | 25 25 | 150 | 20 o | o |261178 760 40/48 40 48 | 49 25 25 | 150 | 20 o | o |261266| 950
48/60 48 60 | 25.6 | 25 25 | 150 | 25 [ oo o e o | e [261180] 760 48/60 48 60 | 54 25 25 | 150 | 25 o | o |261268] 950
60/75 60 75 | 256 | 25 25 | 150 | 25 |rcmsoor-04| Msx20 L5 o | e (261182 760 60/75 60 75 | 54 25 25 | 150 | 25 |FGDS00R-04| 0o o0 5 o | o 261270 950
75/100 75 | 100 | 25.6 | 25 25 | 150 | 25 o | o 261184 760 75/100 75 | 100 | 54 25 25 | 150 | 25 |FGMS500R-04 o | o (261272 950
100/140 | 100 | 140 | 25.6 | 25 25 | 150 | 25 o | o |261186] 760 100140 | 100 | 140 | 54 25 25 | 150 | 25 o | e |261274] 950




SNE
E3T

Rk
FH

424y
ZEH)

)48
L

MZG"

7] i fn T

ity T ) 8

i T H) 48 A T

End Face Grooving Tool

i E Y1 HE i T

RLEZS @ HEH @ —EIE @ TREDE
cuthg e e o wemitws ¥ unsessoomna
K ot CONETED
M | T Stainle o 80
K | #&% Tror e o %
N | a8 s/ ki esium/Zinc/Plastic/Wood o
S | BRAGMAEE o %o
H ERR S/ KA Titan: iperalloy/Carbon Fiber o ze
M| Retim | Fems | msws | RE omeso | xoo srag
gsERD2
i Bzageliis
Dimensioning | Productimage | Specification |w |re| L |8 |H & OO RN NN N N

B

o MFMN 300 30|02 [18.0] 20|30/ - .
==LV <
1

MGFHRR

i T A8 T

Machining of End Face Grooving

THiEHE

rkpiece Rotation Direction

El

o

1
1

i E Y1 HE i T

i 1 ] 48 % 7]

End Face Grooving Tool

MGFHLR

THHER 751

Workpiece Rotation Direction

A T

achining of End Face Grooving

L

0S¥~ J1K (Inserts): A35/B121 & £ (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 B8 (R)  R-Type
JEme R Dimensions Al | S Stock | orger | Price
CREEEED oDmin[gDmax| f | b=h1| h L [ Tmax i Mty (R
MGFHRR 320- 24/35-T10 24 35 [ 20.6 | 20 20 125 10 o [ e [261600] 800
29/40-T10 29 40 20.6 20 20 125 10 e [ e (261602 800

34/50-T10 34 50 20.6 20 20 125 10 e [ @ 261604 800

44/70-T10 44 70 20.6 20 20 125 10 e (e (261606 800

64/69-T10 64 99 20.6 20 20 125 10 e (e 261608 800

325- 24/35-T10 24 35 25.6 25 25 150 10 MFMN300...  M6x20 L5 e [ e [261610| 900
29/40-T10 29 40 25.6 25 25 150 10 e | e [261612| 900

34/50-T10 34 50 25.6 25 25 150 10 e | e (261614| 900

44/70-T10 44 70 25.6 25 25 150 10 e (e 261616 900

64/69-T10 64 99 25.6 25 25 150 10 e [ e [261618] 900

MGFHRR 420- 62/120-T15 62 120 20.6 20 20 125 15 ® (e 261620 800
112/200-T15 | 112 200 20.6 20 20 125 15 e (e (261622 800

MGMN400..| M6%20 L5

425- 62/120-T15 62 120 25.6 25 25 150 15 - ® (e 261624 900

112/200-T15 | 112 200 25.6 25 25 150 15 ® | @ [261626] 900

MGFHLL

3 A 0 T

Machining of End Face Grooving

THHEsTTE

Workpiece Rotation Direction

0SS 71K (Inserts): A35/B121 2 ## (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ER7E (R)  R-Type
TR Rt Dimensions J1K Insert B Sf{re}‘:’ WFWrench | gyock Order | Price
i oDminjgDmax| f | b=h1| h L | Tmax f‘ | e | RMR)
MGFHLL 320- 24/35-T10 24 35 20.6 20 20 125 10 e | e [261650| 800
29/40-T10 29 40 20.6 20 20 125 10 e | o [261652| 800
34/50-T10 34 50 20.6 20 20 125 10 e [ e 261654 800
44[70-T10 44 70 20.6 20 20 125 10 e [ e (261656 800
64/69-T10 64 99 20.6 20 20 125 10 e [ e 261658 800
325- 24/35-T10 24 35 25.6 25 25 150 10 MFMN300...  M6x20 L5 e [ e [261660| 900
29/40-T10 29 40 25.6 25 25 150 10 ® (e 261662 900
34/50-T10 34 50 25.6 25 25 150 10 o [ o [261664| 900
44170-T10 44 70 25.6 25 25 150 10 e | e [261666| 900
64/69-T10 64 99 25.6 25 25 150 10 ® | ® [261668] 900
MGFHLL 420- 62/120-T15 62 120 20.6 20 20 125 15 e (e 261670 800
112/200-T15 112 200 20.6 20 20 125 15 e (e 261672 800
425- 621120-T15 62 120 | 25.6 25 25 150 15 MGMN400...  M6x20 L5 ® | e 1261674 900
112/200-T15 112 200 25.6 25 25 150 15 ® | @ [261676] 900

IS~ 71K (Inserts): A35/B121  EE 4 (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 ExBE (R)  R-Type
TERe Rt Dimensions J1F Insert Stock | Order Price
Sl et oDminjoDmax| f | b=h1| h L [ Tmax RU[RIN| Number | (RMB)
MGFHLR 320- 24/35-T10 24 35 | 20.6 | 20 20 125 10 o | o [261700] 700
29/40-T10 29 40 | 206 | 20 20 125 10 o | o |261702] 700
34/50-T10 34 50 | 20.6 | 20 20 125 10 e | o [261704| 700
44770.T10 44 70 | 206 | 20 20 125 10 o | o [261706| 700
64/69-T10 64 99 | 20.6 | 20 20 125 10 e | o [261708| 700
325 24135710 24 | 35 | 256 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 10 |MFMN300.|  MBx20 Lo o | o|261710| 800
29/40-T10 29 40 | 256 | 25 25 150 10 o | o |261712| 800
34/50-T10 34 50 | 25.6 | 25 25 150 10 o | o|261714] 800
44770710 44 70 | 256 | 25 25 150 10 o | o [261716| 800
64/69-T10 64 99 | 2556 | 25 25 150 10 o | o |261718] 800
MGFHLR 420- 621120-T15 62 | 120 | 20.6 | 20 20 125 15 o | | 261720] 700
11220015 | 112 | 200 | 20.6 | 20 20 125 15 o | o |261722] 700
425- 62120-T15 62 120 | 25.6 | 25 25 150 15 |MGMN400..|  M6x20 L5 o | o |261724] 800
1120200115 | 112 | 200 | 256 | 25 25 150 15 o | o |261726] 800
MGFHRL oDmin
e
" .
N T Tmax
AT Tthiest s bl |1
Machining of End Face Grooving Workpiece Rotation Directiof — L el
0S5~ 71K (Inserts): A35/B121  EEHF (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 ExAB (R) R-Type
NELE R} Dimensions Stock | orger | Price
e et oDmin|oDmax| f | b=h1| h L [ Tmax R [ L | Number | (RMB)
MGFHRL 320- 24/35-T10 24 35 | 20.6 | 20 20 125 10 o | e [261750| 700
29/40-T10 29 40 | 206 | 20 20 125 10 o | o |261752| 700
34/50-T10 34 50 | 20.6 | 20 20 125 10 o | o |261754] 700
4470-T10 44 70 | 20.6 | 20 20 125 10 o | o |261756| 700
64/69-T10 64 99 | 206 | 20 20 125 10 o | o |261758| 700
325. 24/35:T10 24 35 | 2556 | 25 25 150 10 | MFMN300.. | M6x20 L5 o | o |261760| 800
29/40-T10 29 40 | 256 | 25 25 150 10 o | o |261762] 800
34/50-T10 34 50 | 25.6 | 25 25 150 10 o | o |261764] 800
44/70-T10 44 70 | 256 | 25 25 150 10 o | o |261766| 800
64/69-T10 64 99 | 256 | 25 25 150 10 o | o |261768] 800
MGFHRL 420- 621120-T15 62 | 120 | 20.6 | 20 20 125 15 o[ e |261770] 700
m2i200T15 | 112 | 200 | 20.6 | 20 20 125 15 o | o |261772] 700
425- 62120-T15 62 | 120 | 256 | 25 25 150 15 |MGMNA400..|  M6x20 L5 o | o |261774] 800
12200115 | 112 | 200 | 256 | 25 25 150 15 o | o |261776] 800
MGFVR @Dmin. pDmax
. = B
- - L
_\ |
. b
i 4 A T I#itsm E f —|
Machining of End Face Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction -— leax
[S5° 71K (Inserts):A35/B121  FE&# (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 © EFAB(R) RType
TERe Rt Dimensions T1H Insert #F Wrench Stock | Order Price
el oDmin|gDmax| f | b=h1| h L [ Tmax R [ L | Number | (RMB)
MGFVRIL 320- 24/35-T10 24 35 | 31.6 | 20 20 125 10 o | e [261500] 800
29/40-T10 29 40 | 316 | 20 20 125 10 o | o |261502| 800
34/50-T10 34 50 | 31.6 | 20 20 125 10 o | o |261504] 800
44770710 44 70 | 31.6 | 20 20 125 10 o | o |261506| 800
64/69-T10 64 99 | 316 | 20 20 125 10 o | o |261508| 800
325- 24/35-T10 24 35 | 36.6 | 25 25 150 10 [ MFMN300..|  M6x20 L5 o | e |261510| 900
29/40-T10 29 40 | 366 | 25 25 150 10 o | o |261512] 900
34150-T10 34 50 | 36.6 | 25 25 150 10 o | o |261514] 900
4470-T10 44 70 | 36.6 | 25 25 150 10 o | o |261516] 900
64/69-T10 64 99 | 36.6 | 25 25 150 10 o | o |261518] 900
MGFVRIL 420- 44/60-T15 44 60 | 36.6 | 20 20 125 15 o | o |261520] 800
62/120-T15 62 | 120 | 36.6 | 20 20 125 15 o | o |261522] 800
1121200115 | 112 | 200 | 36.6 | 20 20 125 15 o | o |261524] 800
425 44/60-T15 44 60 | 416 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 |MGMN400.|  M6x20 L5 o | o |261526| 900
62/120-T15 62 | 120 | 4156 | 25 25 150 15 o | o [261528| 900
1121200115 | 112 | 200 | 41.6 | 25 25 150 15 o | o [261530] 900

ZHl
TIHR

csv
4

i=H

DS
TIHE

EE
H7

SNE
E3]

AL
FH

2y
ZH)

)48
) B




i T H) 48 A T

End Face Grooving Tool

it @ YR i T

um | Y1 A T

i 1 Y] 18 ZE 7]

End Face Grooving Tool

I BE(Cutting Spesc): mimin (mm)
) o A ¥
] 1 fin T Rz | #REK | msws | RI omeso | sg0 seap 1 i on T % s hil| e P P B Mo oo G T P o 7t P ol g
Dimensioning | Productimage | specification [w [re| L |8 [r |6 [EE8EERRLE HEH 150-500 | 150-600
Lt 80-350 | 1
- P 80-35( 00-400
1] T 8y AL £ PR HRo4e-58 e =]
% ?% Ui ﬁ t)] *E ~ 770 ozs0sin s iy T 7] & M 58 50-200 1%
— 020416 M M zOtE 200300
qﬁ & 0504-MG .. K szmeamn .
0608-MG . .
7" SRR A
s Ba% Hoso7 Ccsv
ﬂl$€ 5, - N szwmas vorono &5@
EK @Eﬁ:@ﬁ zRED 025MG .. Ty K
18 . Game H B BReswRES | b2}
ngﬁ %g H K S earmnmras 400600
- SomRA R MAE [, 30-81
DS " i DS
ﬂm IS @ BEUM " 0 o ’FIQ‘EOIE‘I @ REUM o —#BIH F' T\‘%‘EWIH‘I ﬂﬁ
P @ oo zexe R Steel oo zexe
naT QF..R.. oDmin F@
M | &8 el o LT M | FE® o 80
HETD T K | ##& Iron ° o % K | #% ° o % HET7]
h1 |h N %, Kt Aluminum/Copper m/Zin . N | t84R/ 8 S8 8 A o 0 _—
Y - o S | BEAEMAAE Carbide o %o S | EEatmEKES td e Y
n?% " En Tma 7b H HEBAL/ A Titanium/S [Carbon Fiber o ze H H®RERSEBHE Titanium C £ ﬂ?%
i T 48 i T THiEsE 5B Ty ] e - ye | R Dimension E - o ye | R Dimension
—_— Machining of End Face Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction . m I M| Rt FEmER RS fg Re#R FRE R RS
‘ﬁ'ﬁ Dimensioning | Product Im 5p wlre[L]|B|H|o 5™ | Dimensioning | Productimage | Specification |w|re|L|B|H]|E *ﬁ-ﬁ
w [S¥ 71K (Inserts): A41/B123  FEL#F (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 RFEB (R)  R-Type - .
FHI 2
—_— TREe R~} Dimensions Stock | Order Price MGMN 200-T =
I O R oDminjgDmax| f | b=h1| h L | Tmax R L |Number | (RMB) reed =
% 4|  QFFD2020RIL 748H | 48 | 66 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 7 o | o |263532| 600 ot ¥
_— 10-48H | 48 66 21 20 20 125 10 e | e (263534 600 o) ‘N'E
INR 7-60H 60 80 | 21 20 20 | 125 7 o | o |263540| 600 g
i 10-60H | 60 80 | 21 20 20 | 125 [ 10 o | o [263542| 600 e
e 7-74H 74 | 100 | 21 20 20 | 125 7 o | o 263548 600 e
fep 10-74H | 74 | 100 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 10 o | o [263550| 600 / en
RE 7-100H | 100 | 150 | 21 20 20 | 125 7 o | o |263556| 600 2
10-100H| 100 | 150 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 10 |ZzTFD0303..| M6x20 L5 o | o [263558| 600
L 2525R/L10-48H | 48 | 66 | 26 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 10 o | o |263536| 800 INFL
mI 17-48H | 48 66 26 25 25 150 17 o | @ |263538| 800 mI
—_— 10-60H | 60 80 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 10 o | o |263544| 800
RIE 17-60H | 60 80 | 26 25 25 | 150 1 S o | o [263546| 800 R oenrs | e | W Rt
w 10-74H 74 100 26 25 25 150 o [ @ |263552| 800 300-8D-PS 300-8D-PS. P
i3 i3
*7 17-74H | 74 | 100 | 26 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 17 o | o 263554 800 oanrs | Em— oonre ] *
P 10-100H| 100 | 150 | 26 25 25 150 10 o |  |263560| 800 S004D-PS | 5.0 CRCUDES]| © 810 2
17-100H| 100 | 150 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 17 o | ® 263562 800
EZ] QFGD 2020R/L 10-52H | 52 72 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 10 o [ o [263564] 600 o b . EZJ
3k 13-52H | 52 | 72 | 21 20 | 20 | 125 | 13 o | o |263566| 600 el | e ceveee iw AT M 200 Jesk
1064H | 64 | 100 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 10 o | o |263572| 600 N o 000G B | IS
13-64H 64 100 21 20 20 125 13 e | e |263574| 600 H i) 2gg;»15 iL L8 gggM
NG| 10-90H | 90 | 140 | 21 20 20 | 125 [ 10 o | @ [263580| 600 7\, ot HEE = B
EXT 13-90H | 90 | 140 | 21 20 20 | 125 [ 13 o | o [263582| 600 E3T
10-130H| 130 | 230 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 10 o | o |263588| 600 ) o) At MGGN 150R8 co bes & MGeN 15018
13-130H| 130 | 230 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 13 o | ® (263590 600 in 20 te iy i 2018
2525R/L 15-52H | 52 72 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 15 |Z7GD0404.| M6x20 L5 o | o 263568 800 Sl Re 3008 e ot Re 3008
ER H im — pooes ttoim = — o an 7L
7 2252H | 52 72 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | o [263570| 800 T Ly Soone [ = i, &g kA
FH 1564H | 64 | 100 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o |263576| 800 = 600RB .. = 6008 ZEH|
2264H | 64 | 100 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | o [263578| 800 T . X
15-90H | 90 | 140 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o |263584| 800 . 20 i
W2 47 22-90H 90 140 26 25 25 150 22 ® | ® |263586| 800 MGGN 150 .o B B, /- w‘ 30002 oo L5
X 15-130H[ 130 | 230 | 26 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 15 o | o 263502 800 2 POREE 1 e 35003 K3 E
i
22-130H| 130 | 230 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | o 263504 800 w00 A N 052 I
QFHD 2525R/L 13-58H | 58 96 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 13 © | @ [263500] 800 50 ceo i = B 500-0¢ see
. 22-58H | 58 96 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | o [263502| 800 ’ - s e .
et 13-86H | 86 | 140 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 13 o | o |263504| 800 800 cee et
f130H 130 | 200 | 26 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 13 |ZTMD0S0s| Mex20 |15 28 \PEnE) 800 Y e 2
= + 250
22-130H| 130 | 200 | 26 25 25 150 22 e | @ [263510| 800 o | W 300
9 g b— T 350
13-185H| 185 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 13 o | o |263512| 800 5 = =
22185H| 185 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | ®|263514] 800 ! | Fd
QFHS 2525R/L 30-185H| 185 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 30 |ZTHS0504..] M6x20 L5 © [ e [263516] 950 E &
QFKD 2525R/L 13-60H | 60 | 100 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 13 o [ e [263518] 800
2260H | 60 | 100 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 o [ e |263520] 800
13-88H | 88 | 180 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 13 o | e [263522| 800 .
22-88H | 88 | 180 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 |ZTKDO608..| M6x20 L5 o | ® |263524| 800 . e Bt o :
13-160H| 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 [ 13 o | ® (263526 800 :
22-160H| 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | o |263528| 800
QFKS 2525R/L 30-160H] 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 30 |ZTKS0608..| M6x20 L5 o | © 263530 950




i [ Y FE i T g%ﬁt}]%ﬂul ﬁ#ﬁ@t}”‘g}]ﬂl iwmmE I ET]

End Face Grooving Tool End Face Grooving Tool

MGFV..R.. MGFV..L.. -
¢ [ s .
ZEHl : | (MGFV..L) ZEH
n*ﬁ (MGFV..R) bT i J ﬂ*ﬁ
f
— Tmax |
CSV  wmmE@EmL TSR SHEE T THiEERR o csv
N4 Machining of End Face Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction ERA® (R) R-Type Machining of End Face Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction ERA® (R) R-Type i
%g U~ 71K (Inserts): A35-A36 B (Teolholder Parts): PO1-P04 IS5 71K (Inserts):A35-A36 B (Toolholder Parts): PO1-P04 %g
DS DS
) ﬁ Order Price Order Price 7 ﬁ
FHE Number | (RMB) Number | (RMB) EG
HT MGFV220R 1020136 20 36 | 30.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 ® | e |265000] 600 MGFV220L  10-20/36 20 | 36 | 30.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 o | o [265116] 600 HT
10-30/50 30 | 50 | 305 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 o | @ |265002| 600 10-30/50 30 | 50 | 305 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 o | o |265118| 600
. 10-50/80 50 | 80 | 30.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 mg“@"z;gg 520 9 o | o [265004| 600 10-50/80 50 | 80 | 30.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 mggz;gg se20 L o | o (265120 600 Vi
1080160 | 80 | 160 | 30.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 |poEie o | @ |265006| 600 10-80/160 80 | 160 | 30.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 |poElt o | o (265122 600
714 10160400 | 160 | 400 | 30.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 - o | e |265008| 600 104160400 | 160 | 400 | 30.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 - o | o (265124 600 714
15-200800 | 200 | 800 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | @ |265010| 600 15200800 | 200 | 800 | 36.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o [265126| 600
) MGFV225R  10-20/36 20 36 | 35.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 10 o | e [265012| 800 MGFV225L  10-20/36 20 | 36 | 355 | 25 25 | 150 | 10 o | o [265128] 800 )
ZE 10-30/50 30 | 50 | 355 | 25 25 | 150 | 10| e o | o 265014 800 10-30/50 30 | 50 | 355 | 25 25 | 450 | 10| e o | o (265130 800 ZEH|
10-50/80 50 80 | 355 | 25 25 | 150 | 10 | PRS0 Msxzo L o | o |265016| 800 10-50/80 50 | 80 | 355 | 25 25 | 150 | 10 [ FERRE Msxoo 9 o | o (265132 800
1= 1080160 | 80 | 160 | 35.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 10 | e oo o | o 265018 800 10-80/160 80 | 160 | 35.5 | 25 25 | 150 [ 10 | e oo o | o (265134 800 1=
E 10-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 355 | 25 25 | 150 | 10 o | @ |265020| 800 10160400 | 160 | 400 | 35.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 10 o | o |265136| 800 % ¥l
152005800 | 200 | 800 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o |265022| 800 15200800 | 200 | 800 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o [265138] 800
e MGFV2.5-20R  10-20/36 20 36 | 30.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 o | e [265024] 600 MGFV2.5-20L  10-20/36 20 | 36 | 30.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 10 o | e [265140] 600 e
F e 2| o) oo s |30 |50/ | 30| 200|200 135 | 0w, e e
P 1ss0n60 | 80 | 160 | 355 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 |MOGNZ50.| M50 L o | e |265030| 600 15:80/160 80 | 160 | 355 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 |MCGNZ50.|  M5x20 L o | o (265146 600 L
N MRMN250.. MRMN250.. N
[¥g 15-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o |265032| 600 15160400 | 160 | 400 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o (265148 600 [¥g
e 15-200800 | 200 | 800 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | @ |265034| 600 15200800 | 200 | 800 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o [265150| 600 —_—
INEL MGFV2.5:25R  10-20/36 20 36 | 35.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 10 o | e |265036] 800 MGFV2.5:25L  10-20/36 20 | 36 | 35.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 10 o [ o [265152] 800 INFL
mT oo | 001|150 | 365 28 | a8 |80 | 0 | | |4 oo o oo |30 |50 350|282 0 | | [sfsjassieme T
- 158060 | 80 | 160 | 40.5 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 15 MRMNng“ 5 o | o |265042| 800 158060 | 80 | 160 | 40.5 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 15 MRMNZEO“ o o | o |265158| 800 -
£~+ 15160400 | 160 | 400 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 - o | o [265044] 800 15160400 | 160 | 400 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 - o | o (265160 800 ’$#
" 15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o [265046| 800 152000800 | 200 | 800 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o |265162| 800 "
MGFV320R 1520136 20 36 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | e |265048] 600 MGFV320L  15:20/36 20 | 36 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o [265164] 600
128 15-30/50 30 | 50 | 855 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 15 [, o0 o | @ |265050| 600 15:30/50 30 | 50 | 355 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 15 |0 o | o (265166 600 128
E?} 15-50/80 50 80 | 355 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 |ulettorl wsseo i o | o |265052| 600 15:50/80 50 | 80 | 355 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 |ulentol msxa0 L o | o (265168 600 EZJ
Je sk 1580160 | 80 | 160 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 |jurmNzoo. o | o |265054| 600 15:80/160 80 | 160 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 |puevnzoo. o | o (265170 600 Je sk
151601400 | 160 400 | 355 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o |265056| 600 15160400 | 160 | 400 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | e (265172 600
| 15200800 | 200 | 800 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | @ |265058| 600 15200800 | 200 | 800 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o [265174] 600 |
9" MGFV325R 15-20/36 20 36 40.5 25 25 150 15 e | ® 265060/ 800 MGFV325L 15-20/36 20 36 40.5 25 25 150 15 e | e |265176| 800 9"
3] 15-30/50 30 50 40.5 25 25 150 15 | MGeMN300.. e | e 265062 800 15-30/50 30 50 | 40.5 25 25 150 15 | MeMN300.. e | ® |265178| 800 E3T)
15-50/80 50 80 | 405 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 |MGGN300.|  Msx20 L4 o | o |265064| 800 15-50/80 50 | 80 | 405 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 |MGGN300. | Msx20 L4 o | o (265180 800
e 1580160 | 80 | 160 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 |MRMN300.. o | o |265066| 800 15:80/160 80 | 160 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 | MRMN300.. o | o (265182 800 _—
151604400 | 160 | 400 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o |265068| 800 15160400 | 160 | 400 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o (265184 800
AFL 15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 40.5 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 15 o | o |265070| 800 152000800 | 200 | 800 | 40.5 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 15 o | o [265186| 800 A FL
ZH MGFV420R  15-20/36 20 36 35.5 20 20 125 15 e [ e (265072 600 MGFV420L 152036 20 36 | 35.5 20 20 125 15 ® | e 265188 600 ZEH|
15:30/50 30 | 50 | 355 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 | MGMN400.. o | @ |265074| 600 15:30/50 30 | 50 | 355 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 | meMN400.. o | o (265190 600
15-50/80 50 80 35.5 20 20 125 15 MGGN200.. M5x20 L4 e | & |265076| 600 15-50/80 50 80 35.5 20 20 125 15 MGGNZ200.. M5x20 L4 e | e (265192 600
84 1580160 | 80 | 160 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 | MRMN200.. o | @ |265078| 600 15:80/160 80 | 160 | 355 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 | MRMN200.. o | o (265194 600 24y
e 15160400 | 160 | 400 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o |265080| 600 15160400 | 160 | 400 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o (265196 600 e
15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | @ |265082| 600 15200800 | 200 | 800 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o [265198 600
— MGFV425R 15-20/36 20 36 40.5 25 25 150 15 e | ® |265084| 800 MGFV425L 15-20/36 20 36 40.5 25 25 150 15 e | @ (265200 800 —
15-30/50 30 50 | 40.5 | 25 25 150 15 | MGMNA400.. ® | & (265086 800 15-30/50 30 50 | 40.5 | 25 25 150 15 | MGMN400.. ® | ® |265202| 800
tJ”IE 15-50/80 50 80 40.5 25 25 150 15 MGGN400.. M5x20 L4 e | o |265088| 800 15-50/80 50 80 40.5 25 25 150 15 MGGN400.. M5x20 L4 e | @ (265204 800
1) i 1580160 | 80 | 160 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 | MRMN400.. o | @ |265090| 800 15:80/160 80 | 160 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 | MRMN400.. o | o (265206 800
15160400 | 160 | 400 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o |265092| 800 15160400 | 160 | 400 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o (265208 800
15200800 | 200 | 800 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | @ |265094| 800 15200800 | 200 | 800 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o [265210 800
MGFV520R 15-30/50 30 50 35.5 20 20 125 15 e | o |265096 600 MGFV520L 15-30/50 30 50 35.5 20 20 125 15 e | e |265212| 600
15-50/80 50 80 | 355 | 20 20 125 15 |[MGMN500.. e | o (265098 600 15-50/80 50 80 | 35.5 | 20 20 125 15  |MGMN500.. o [ o |265214| 600
15-80/160 80 160 35.5 20 20 125 15 |MGGNS500.. M5x20 L4 e | e [265100| 600 15-80/160 80 160 35.5 20 20 125 15 |MGGNS500.. M5x20 L4 e | ® |265216| 600
15-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 35.5 20 20 125 15 |MRMN500.. e | o (265102 600 15-160/400 [ 160 | 400 | 35.5 | 20 20 125 15 |MRMN500.. ® | ® |265218| 600
15200800 | 200 | 800 | 355 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o [265104| 600 15200800 | 200 | 800 | 35.5 | 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o 265220 600
MGFV525R 15-30/50 30 50 40.5 25 25 150 15 e | o |265106| 800 MGFV525L 15-30/50 30 50 40.5 25 25 150 15 e | @ |265222| 800
15-50/80 50 80 40.5 25 25 150 15  |MGMN500.. e | e |265108 800 15-50/80 50 80 | 40.5 25 25 150 15  |MGMNS500.. ® | e |265224) 800
1580160 | 80 | 160 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 |MGGNS500..| M5x20 L4 o | e |265110| 800 15:80/160 80 | 160 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 |MGGNS500..| M5x20 L4 o | o 265226 800
15-160/400 160 400 | 40.5 25 25 150 15 [MRMN500.. e | & | 265112 800 15-160/400 160 400 | 40.5 25 25 150 15 |MRMNS500.. e | @ (265228 800
15200800 | 200 | 800 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o |265114| 800 152000800 | 200 | 800 | 40.5 | 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | o |265230| 800




MZG® ZaEammI i3 7 47 # fin T SHEYIEMLT  FEIRET

End Face Grooving Tool End Face Grooving Tool

MGHH..R.. oDmin ; 9Dmax MGHH..L.. ©ebmax ; oDmin
| L
Bl L Hl
%fﬁj i E M T TtriEst s M (e HEMmT ThiEssm }T"'a* o %%
Machining of End Face Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction Machining of End Face Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction | ‘,_,' II |b
f - = —
CcSsv IS 71K (Inserts): A35-A36  REf (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 0S5~ 71K (Inserts): A35-A36  FE ff (Toolholder Parts): P01-P04 ERFE (R)  R-Type csv
ﬂl ge Order Price = Order Price ﬂl §Q
TR Number | (RMB) Number | (RMB) =R
718 oo ——  JB
MGHH216R 0820136 20 36 17 16 16 | 100 8 o | o [265232] 600 MGHH216L  08-20/36 20 36 | 17 16 16 | 100 8 o | o 265360 600
10-30/50 30 50 17 16 16 | 100 | 10 o | o |265234| 600 10-30/50 30 50 | 17 16 16 | 100 | 10 o | o |265362| 600
DS 12-50/80 50 | 80 | 17 16 16 | 100 | 12 |MGMN200.. o | o [265236] 600 12-50/80 50 | 80 | 17 16 16 | 100 | 12 |MGMN200.. o | o [265364] 600 DS
Wk 13s0m60 | 80 | 160 | 17 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 13 |MCGNZD0. | M&20 L4 o | o |265238| 600 13qome0 | 80 | 160 | 17 | 16 | 16 | 100 | 13 |MCGNID0.| M&20 L4 o | o |265366| 600 TIHE
_— 14-160/400 | 160 | 400 = 17 16 16 | 100 14 - o | o |265240| 600 14-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 17 16 16 | 100 | 14 - o | o (265368 600 _—
F&E 15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 17 16 16 | 100 | 15 o | o |265242| 600 15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 17 16 16 | 100 | 15 o | @ |265370| 600 F@E
HET MGHH220R 0820136 20 36 21 20 20 | 125 8 o | o (265244 600 MGHH220L 082036 20 36 | 21 20 20 | 125 8 o | o |265372[ 600 HTI
10-30/50 30 50 21 20 20 | 125 | 10 | 00 o | o |265246| 600 10-30/50 30 50 | 21 20 20 | 125 |10 | 00 o | o |265374| 600
i 12-50/80 50 80 21 20 20 | 125 | 12 [RRS 0 wsxoo L o | o |265248| 600 12-50/80 50 80 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 12 | Bt msxao 9 o | @ |265376| 600 ik
13-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 13 oo, e | o |265250| 600 13-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 13 | oo, o | ® |265378| 600
714 14-160400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 14 o | o |265252| 600 141601400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 14 o | o (265380 600 714
15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o |265254| 600 15-200800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | © |265382| 600
) MGHH225R  08-20/36 20 36 26 25 25 | 150 8 o | o |265256] 800 MGHH225L  08-20/36 20 36 | 26 25 25 | 150 8 o | o |265384| 800 )
ZEHl 10-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 | 150 | 10 | oiang o | o |265258| 800 10-30/50 30 50 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 10 | oono o | o 265386 800 = 1]
12-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 | 150 12 | MeGN200. | M5x20 " o | o |265260| 800 12-50/80 50 80 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 12 fucaiSoorl msxeo L4 o | o (265388 800
I 13-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 13 |\RMN200.. o | o [265262| 800 13-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 [ 13| mrmNZ00. o | o |265390| 800 I
% B 14-160/400 | 160 | 400 = 26 25 25 | 150 14 o | o |265264| 800 14-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 14 o | o (265392 800 % ¥
15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | © |265266| 800 15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 15 o | ® 265394 800
& MGHH2.5-20R 13-20/36 20 36 21 20 20 | 125 | 13 o | o [265268] 600 MGHH2.520L  13-20/36 20 36 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 13 o | o [265396] 600 &
= 15-30/50 30 50 21 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o |265270 600 15-30/50 30 50 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | ®|265398| 600 =
i teso0 | 50 | 80 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 16 |MOMN250. o | o |265272| 600 teso0 | 50 | 80 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 16 |MOMN250. o | o [265400| 600 nl
Pl wsone0 | 80 | 160 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 17 |MoONZS0-|  MSx20 L4 o | o |265274 600 wraomeo | 80 | 160 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 17 |MEONZS0-|  MSx20 L4 o | o |265402 600 Il
[¥g 181601400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 18 B o | o |265276| 600 18160400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 18 - o | o (265404 600 [¥g
—_— 20-200800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 o | o |265278| 600 20-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 o | © |265406| 600 _—
INFL MGHH2,5-25R 13-20/36 20 36 26 25 25 | 150 13 e | o (265280 800 MGHH2,525L  13-20/36 20 36 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 13 o | o 265408 800 INEL
mT 15-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 | 450 | 45 | o oss o | o |265282 800 15-30/50 30 50 | 26 25 25 | 450 [ A5 | o oe o | ® |265410| 800 mT
16-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 | 150 16 [ vocN2e0 | Msx20 ” o | o |265284 800 16-50/80 50 80 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 16 | 2lis2l vsxao " o | o |265412 800
¥ 17-80/160 80 160 26 25 25 150 17 | MRMN250.. e | e |265286 800 17-80/160 80 160 26 25) 25) 150 17 | MRMN250.. e | & [265414| 800 ¥
Sl 18-160/400 | 160 | 400 = 26 25 25 | 150 18 o | o |265288 800 18-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 18 o | @ |265416| 800 Sl
Fit 20200800 | 200 | 800 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 20 o | o [265290| 800 20200800 | 200 | 800 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 20 o | o |265418] 800 Fit
MGHH320R 13-20/36 20 36 21 20 20 125 13 e | ® |265292| 500 MGHH320L 13-20/36 20 36 21 20 20 125 13 e | ® (265420 500
&% 15305 | 30 | 50 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 15 |puGunsoo o | o |265294| 500 1530150 30 | 50 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 15 |pugunaoo o | o |265422| 500 1R
x7) 16-50/80 50 80 21 20 20 | 125 | 16 |MGGN300.| M5x20 L4 ® | @ |265296| 500 16-50/80 50 80 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 16 |MGGN300.| M5x20 L4 ® | o |265424| 500 7]
ek 17-80/160 80 160 | 21 20 20 125 17 | MRMN300.. e | o (265298| 500 17-80/160 80 160 | 21 20 20 125 17 | MRMN300.. o [ o |265426| 500 ek
18-160/400 | 160 | 400 = 21 20 20 | 125 | 18 o | o [265300| 500 18-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 18 o | o (265428 500
= 20-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 o | ®|265302| 500 20-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 o | © 265430 500 =
SNE MGHH325R  13-20/36 20 36 26 25 25 | 150 13 o | o [265304] 700 MGHH325L 132036 20 36 | 26 25 25 | 150 [ 13 o | o |265432 700 SNE
) 15-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 | 150 | 15 | MGMN300.. o | o |265306| 700 15-30/50 30 50 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 15 | MGMN300.. o | o |265434| 700 )
16-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 | 150 16 | MGGN300..| M5x20 L4 e | o |265308| 700 16-50/80 50 80 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 16 |MGGN300..| M5x20 L4 o | o (265436 700
—_— 17-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 17 | MRMN300.. o | o |265310[ 700 17-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 17 | MRMN300.. o | o |265438| 700 —_—
18-160/400 | 160 400 26 25 25 150 18 e | @ |265312 700 18-160/400 160 400 26 25 25 150 18 ® [ |265440| 700
A7l 202000800 | 200 | 800 | 26 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 20 o | o |265314] 700 20200800 | 200 | 800 | 26 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 20 o | o 265442 700 A FL
1] MGHH420R  15-20/36 20 36 21 20 20 | 125 15 o | e [265316] 600 MGHH420L  15-20/36 20 36 | 21 20 20 | 125 15 o | o 265444 600 1]
16-30/50 30 50 21 20 20 | 125 | 16 | MGMN400.. e | o |265318| 600 16-30/50 30 50 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 16 | MGMN400.. o | o |265446| 600
18-50/80 50 80 21 20 20 | 125 | 18 | MGGN400..| M5x20 L4 o | e |265320] 600 18-50/80 50 80 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 18 | MGGN400..| M5x20 L4 o | @ |265448| 600
245 20-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 | MRMNA400.. o | o |265322 600 20-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 | MRMN400.. o | ® 265450 600 42 457
= E 22-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 22 o | o |265324| 600 221601400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 22 o | o |265452| 600 ZE
23-200800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 23 o | o |265326| 600 23200800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 23 o | o |265454| 600
— MGHH425R 15-20/36 20 36 26 25 25 150 15 e | o 265328 800 MGHH425L 15-20/36 20 36 26 25 25 150 15 e | ® (265456 800 —
16-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 | 150 | 16 | MGMN400.. o | o |265330( 800 16-30/50 30 50 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 16 | MGMN400.. o | o |265458| 800
Y8 18-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 150 18 | MGGN400..| M5%20 L4 ® | ® | 265332 800 18-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 150 18 | MGGN400..| M5x20 L4 ® | ® |265460 800
Pl 20-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 20 | MRMN400.. o | o |265334| 800 20-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 20 | MRMN400.. o | o |265462| 800
2241601400 | 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | o |265336| 800 2241601400 | 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | o |265464| 800
23-200/800 | 200 | 800 26 25 25 150 23 e | & (265338 800 23-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 26 25 25 150 28 ® | ® |265466| 800
MGHH520R  17-30/50 30 50 21 20 20 125 17 e | @ |265340( 700 MGHH520L  17-30/50 30 50 21 20 20 125 17 ® | e |265468| 700
22-50/80 50 80 21 20 20 125 22 [MGMN500.. e | e (265342| 700 22-50/80 50 80 21 20 20 125 22 [MGMN500.. o [ ® |265470| 700
26-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 26 |MGGNS500..| M5x20 L4 o | o |265344 700 26-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 26 |MGGNS500..| M5x20 L4 o | o (265472 700
28-160/400 | 160 400 21 20 20 125 28 |MRMN500.. e | ® |265346| 700 281601400 160 400 21 20 20 125 28 [MRMNS500.. e [ o [265474| 700
30-2000800 | 200 | 800 21 20 20 125 30 e | e |265348| 700 30-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 125 30 ® | ® |265476) 700
MGHH525R  17-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 150 17 o | @ |[265350 900 MGHH525L  17-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 150 17 o [ o [265478| 900
22-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 150 22 |MGMN500.. e | e (265352 900 22-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 150 22 [MGMN500.. ® | ® |265480| 900
26-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 26 |MGGN500..| M5x20 L4 e | o |265354| 900 26-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 26 |MGGN500..| M5x20 L4 o | o 265482 900
28-160/400 | 160 | 400 26 25 25 150 28 |MRMNS500.. e | e 265356 900 28-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 150 28 |MRMNS00.. ® | ® |265484) 900
30-200/800 | 200 800 26 25 25 150 30 e | ® |265358| 900 30-200/800 200 800 26 25 25 150 30 e | ® [265486| 900




i Y1 FE i T g%ﬁt}]%ﬂul ﬁ#ﬁ@t}”‘gﬂﬂl iwmmE I ET]

End Face Grooving Tool End Face Grooving Tool

MGAH..R.. oDmin .+ ,2Pmax MGAH..L.. ebmax .
. Ny
£
i ) )
%%J i E T TtriEst s M (HMEART SEEMT Thiksnm %i%
Machining of End Face Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction Machining of End Face Grooving Workpiece Rotation Direction
Ccsv 0= 71K (Inserts): A15-A16 R E {4 (Toolholder Parts): A17-A18 ExRAMB (R) R-Type 0S¥ 71K (Inserts): A15-A16  FE M (Toolholder Parts): A17-A18 ExAMB (R) R-Type CSV
i Order | Price Price SE3
ER Number | (RMB) (RMB) R
/& MGAH216R  08-20/36 20 36 17 16 16 | 100 8 o | o [265488] 600 MGAH216L  08-20/36 20 36 17 16 16 | 100 8 o | o [265616] 600 /18
10-30/50 30 50 17 16 16 | 100 10 o | o |265490 600 10-30/50 30 50 | 17 16 16 | 100 10 o | o |265618| 600
DS 12-50/80 50 | 80 | 17 | 16 16 | 100 | 12 |MGMN200.. o | o [265492| 600 12:50/80 50 | 80 | 17 | 16 16 | 100 | 12 |MGMN200.. o | o [265620] 600 DS
MGGN200..| M5x20 L4 MGGN200..| M5x20 L4
TIHE 1380160 | 80 | 160 | 17 16 16 | 100 | 13 | FoEt o o | o [265494] 600 13-801160 80 | 160 | 17 16 16| 100 | 13| poE o | o (265622 600 TIHE
—_— 14-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 17 16 16 | 100 14 - o | o |265496| 600 14-160400 | 160 | 400 | 17 16 16 | 100 14 - o | o |265624| 600 —_
F&E 15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 17 16 16 | 100 15 o | o |265498| 600 15-200800 | 200 | 800 | 17 16 16 | 100 15 o | o |265626| 600 i)
HET MGAH220R  08-20/36 20 36 21 20 20 | 125 8 e | o (265500 600 MGAH220L  08-20/36 20 36 | 21 20 20 | 125 8 o | o |265628| 600 HETD
10-30/50 30 50 21 20 20 | 125 10 e | o |265502| 600 10-30/50 30 50 | 21 20 20 | 125 10 o | ® 265630 600
v 12-50/80 50 | 80 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 12 mgg:ggg a0 9 o | o [265504| 600 12-50/80 50 | 80 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 12 mg"eﬂmggg W5e20 9 o | o [265632| 600 .
13-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 13 | MRMNZ00 - o | o |265506| 600 13-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 13| MRMNZ00 o | @ (265634| 600
714 14-160400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 14 o | o |265508| 600 14-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 14 - o | o (265636 600 71
15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 15 e | o |265510] 600 15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 15 o |  [265638] 600
) MGAH225R  08-20/36 20 36 26 25 25 | 150 8 o | o [265512] 800 MGAH225L  08-20/36 20 36 | 26 25 25 | 150 8 o [ @ [265640] 800 )
ZHl 10-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 150 10|\ oMN200 e | o (265514 800 10-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 150 10 | eMN200 o | ® |265642| 800 =
12-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 | 150 12 | GGN200. | M5x20 4 o | o |265516] 800 12-50/80 50 80 | 26 25 25 | 150 12 | \MGGN200. | M5x20 4 o | o |265644| 800
I 13-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 13 | MRMN200.. o | o |265518 800 13-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 13 | MRMN200.. o | ® |265646| 800 B
% B 14-160/400 | 160 | 400 = 26 25 25 | 150 14 o | o |265520| 800 14-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 14 o | o (265648 800 2 Bl
15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 26 25 25 | 150 15 o | ® |265522| 800 15-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 26 25 25 | 150 15 o | ® |265650 800
I MGAH2.520R 13-20/36 20 36 21 20 20 | 125 13 e [ o [265524] 600 MGAH2,520L  13-20/36 20 36 | 21 20 20 | 125 13 o | o [265652] 600 I
= 15-30/50 30 50 21 20 20 | 125 15 e | o |265526| 600 15-30/50 30 50 | 21 20 20 | 125 15 o | o |265654| 600 -
nl tesos0 | 50 80 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 6 |MOWNZS L | ®| e |265528] 600 16:50/80 50 | 80 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 16 |MOMNZS0-l 9 o | o |265656 600 i
’BJJB{? 17-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 17 | MRMN250.. o | o |265530[ 600 17-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 17 MRMNZEO“ o o | o 265658 600 ’ﬁmfﬁ
[¥g 18-160/400 | 160 | 400 = 21 20 20 | 125 18 h e | o |265532| 600 18-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 18 - o | o |265660 600 [¥g
—_— 20-200800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 o | o |265534| 600 20-200800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 o | o |265662| 600 _—
INFL MGAH2,5-25R  13-20/36 20 36 26 25 25 150 13 e | e (265536 800 MGAH2.5-25L  13-20/36 20 36 26 25 25 150 13 ® | ® |265664| 800 INFL
mT 15-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 | 150 15| evN50. o | o |265538| 800 15-30/50 30 50 | 26 25 25 | 150 15| \ieMN250 o | o (265666| 800 mT
16-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 | 150 16 | mocN2s0 | Msx20 " o | o |265540| 800 16-50/80 50 80 | 26 25 25 | 150 16 | GGN250. | Msx20 L o | @ [265668| 800
BT 17-80/160 80 160 26 25 25 150 17 | MRMN250.. e | e 265542 800 17-80/160 80 160 | 26 25 25 150 17 | MRMN250.. ® | ® |265670| 800 Rt
i 18-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 150 18 o | o |265544| 800 18-1601400 | 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 150 18 e | o 265672 800 el
Fit 20200800 | 200 | 800 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 20 o | @ |265546| 800 20200800 | 200 | 800 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 20 o | o |265674] 800 Fit
MGAH320R 13-20/36 20 36 21 20 20 125 13 e | ® |265548| 500 MGAH320L 13-20/36 20 36 21 20 20 125 13 ® | ® |265676| 500
1R 15305 | 30 | 50 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 15 |pvgmnsoo o | o |265550| 500 tsams0 | 30 | 50 | 21 | 20 | 20 | 125 | 15 |vomnaoo o | o |265678| 500 1R
x7) 16-50/80 50 80 21 20 20 | 125 | 16 |MGGN300.| M5x20 L4 ® | @ |265552| 500 16-50/80 50 80 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 16 | MGGN300.| M5x20 L4 o | o |265680 500 7]
Sk 17-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 17 | MRMN300.. o | o |265554| 500 17-80/160 80 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 17 | MRMN300.. o | @ (265682| 500 3k
18-160/400 | 160 | 400 = 21 20 20 | 125 18 o | o |265556| 500 18-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 18 o | o (265684 500
= 20-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 o | e |265558| 500 20-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 o | © |265686| 500
SNE MGAH325R  13-20/36 20 38 26 ;g ;g 158 13 o|e ;22222 ;gg MGAH325L  13-20/36 20 36 26 gg gg 150 13 oo ;g:ggg ;gg ENE
e 15-30/50 30 5 26 5 15 | MGMN300.. oo 15-30/50 30 50 26 150 15 | MGMN300.. o | e
FH 16-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 150 16 MGGN300.. M5x20 L4 e | ® |265564| 700 16-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 150 16 MGGN300.. M5x20 L4 e | e (265692 700 #Hl
—_— 17-80/160 80 160 26 25 25 150 17 | MRMN300.. e | e |265566 700 17-80/160 80 160 | 26 25 25 150 17 | MRMN300.. ® | ® |265694| 700 —_—
18-160/400 | 160 | 400 = 26 25 25 | 150 18 o | o |265568| 700 18-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 18 o | o |265696| 700
AFL 202000800 | 200 | 800 | 26 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 20 o | o |265570] 700 20200800 | 200 | 800 | 26 | 25 | 25 | 150 | 20 o | o |265698| 700 AFL
Z 4 MGAH420R  15-20/36 20 36 21 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | e [265572| 600 MGAH420L 152036 20 36 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 15 o | o [265700 600 ZFHl
16-30/50 30 50 21 20 20 | 125 16 | MGMN400.. o | o |265574| 600 16-30/50 30 50 | 21 20 20 | 125 16 | MGMN400.. o | ® 265702 600
18-50/80 50 80 21 20 20 | 125 18 | MGGN400..| M5x20 L4 o | o |265576| 600 18-50/80 50 80 | 21 20 20 | 125 18 | MGGN400..| M5x20 L4 o | o |265704| 600 =
245 20-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 | MRMNA400.. e | o |265578 600 20-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 20 | MRMN400.. o | e (265706| 600 #2457
= E 22-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 22 o | o |265580 600 2241601400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 22 o | o (265708 600 ZE
23-200800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 23 o | o |265582| 600 232000800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 23 o | @ [265710| 600
—_— MGAH425R  15-20/36 20 36 26 25 25 150 15 e | e | 265584 800 MGAH425L  15-20/36 20 36 26 25 25 150 15 e | e |265712| 800 —_—
. 16-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 150 16 | MGMN400.. ® | e |265586 800 16-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 150 16 | MGMN400.. e | e |265714| 800
18-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 150 18 | MGGN400.. M5x20 L4 e | @ | 265588 800 18-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 150 18 | MGGN400.. M5x20 L4 e | e |265716| 800
Pl 20-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 20 | MRMN400.. e | o |265590| 800 20-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 20 | MRMNA400.. o | ® |265718| 800
224160400 | 160 | 400 = 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 e | o |265592| 800 221601400 | 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 22 o | e [265720| 800
23-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 23 ® | ® |265594| 800 23-2000800 | 200 | 800 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 23 o | @ [265722| 800
MGAH520R  17-30/50 30 50 21 20 20 125 17 e | o |265596| 700 MGAH520L  17-30/50 30 50 21 20 20 125 17 ® | e |265724) 700
22-50/80 50 80 21 20 20 125 22 |MGMN500.. e | e |265598 700 22-50/80 50 80 21 20 20 125 22 |[MGMN500.. ® | ® |265726| 700
26-80/160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 26 |MGGNS500..| M5x20 L4 e | e |265600[ 700 26-801160 80 | 160 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 26 |MGGNS500..| M5x20 L4 o | o (265728 700
28160/400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 28 |MRMNS500.. o | o |265602| 700 28-1601400 | 160 | 400 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 28 |MRMNS500.. o | o 265730 700
30-200/800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 30 e | o |265604| 700 30-2000800 | 200 | 800 | 21 20 20 | 125 | 30 e | ® [265732| 700
MGAH525R  17-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 150 17 o | o [265606 900 MGAH525L  17-30/50 30 50 26 25 25 150 17 o | o [265734] 900
22-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 150 22 |MGMN500.. e | e (265608 900 22-50/80 50 80 26 25 25 150 22 [MGMN500.. ® | ® |265736| 900
26-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 26 |MGGN500..| M5x20 L4 e | o |265610[ 900 26-80/160 80 | 160 | 26 25 25 | 150 | 26 |[MGGNS500..| M5x20 L4 o | o 265737 900
28-160/400 | 160 | 400 26 25 25 150 28 |MRMNS500.. e | e (265612 900 28-160/400 | 160 | 400 | 26 25 25 150 28 |MRMNS500.. ® | ® |265738 900
30-200/800 | 200 800 26 25 25 150 30 o | ® |265614| 900 30-200/800 200 800 26 25 25 150 30 e [ @ [265739| 900




